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1 37110139 GPS Boora Attock Attock 37110009 GBHS Mirza

2 37110337 GPS Masjid Loharan Attock Attock 37110009 GBHS Mirza

3 37110117 GPS Salar Attock Attock 37110033 GGHS Sheen Bagh

4 37110219 GGPS Dhok Kala Attock Attock 37110033 GGHS Sheen Bagh

5 37110230

GGPS Dhok Molvi 

Muhammad Attock Attock 37110033 GGHS Sheen Bagh

6 37110211 GGPS Tarbethi Attock Attock 37110049 GHS KAWA

7 37110264

GGPS Dhok Mochian 

Akhori Attock Attock 37110075 GGHS Akhori

8 37120264 GGPS Dhok Jabbi Attock Fateh Jang 37110075 GGHS Akhori

9 37120048 GPS Fateh Jang West Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

10 37120074 GPS Jeendar Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

11 37120153 GPS Nawan Giran Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

12 37120173 GGPS Jeendar Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

13 37120195

GGPS Ghari Hassu 

Khan Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

14 37120210 GGPS Paswal Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

15 37120246

GGPS Dhok Choi 

(Ajjuwala) Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

16 37120276

GMPS Dhok Khan 

Mulak No.1 Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

17 37120295

GGPS Dhok 

Kashmirian Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

18 37120304

GPS Dhok Haji (Dakhli 

Gaggan) Attock Fateh Jang 37120002 GBHS No.2 F.Jang

19 37120095 GPS Terbethi Attock Fateh Jang 37120009 GHS JHANG

20 37120183 GGPS Johd Attock Fateh Jang 37120009 GHS JHANG

21 37120141 GPS Gadda Attock Fateh Jang 37120017 GGHSS Kot Fateh Khan

22 37120150 GPS Dhok Sawa Attock Fateh Jang 37120041 GGHS GALI JAGEER

23 37120199

GGPS Nakodar Gali 

Jageer Attock Fateh Jang 37120041 GGHS GALI JAGEER

24 37120268 GGPS Dhok Mughlan Attock Fateh Jang 37120041 GGHS GALI JAGEER

25 37120291

GPS Dhok Mughlan 

Malal Attock Fateh Jang 37120041 GGHS GALI JAGEER

26 37120328 GGPS Pari Attock Fateh Jang 37120041 GGHS GALI JAGEER

27 37120286 GMPS Pind Kahoot Attock Fateh Jang 37120043 GGHS DHURNAL

28 37130145 GGPS Dhok Qazi Attock Pindi Gheb 37120043 GGHS DHURNAL

29 37120069 GPS Hastal Attock Fateh Jang 37120297 GGHS No.2 F.Jang

30 37120205 GGPS Pind Sahat Attock Fateh Jang 37120297 GGHS No.2 F.Jang

31 37130097 GPS Sora Attock Pindi Gheb 37130004 GBHS Dhok Laham

32 37130099 GPS Tilkana Attock Pindi Gheb 37130004 GBHS Dhok Laham

33 37130102 GPS Sharal Attock Pindi Gheb 37130004 GBHS Dhok Laham

34 37130214 GGPS Dhok Phulahi Attock Pindi Gheb 37130004 GBHS Dhok Laham

35 37130043 GPS Mikial Attock Pindi Gheb 37130007 GBHSS Khaur

36 37130063 GPS Dhok Gharkyal Attock Pindi Gheb 37130007 GBHSS Khaur

37 37130067 GPS Utran Attock Pindi Gheb 37130007 GBHSS Khaur

38 37130118 GPS Sahwal Attock Pindi Gheb 37130007 GBHSS Khaur

39 37130186 GGPS Feroz Wali Attock Pindi Gheb 37130007 GBHSS Khaur

40 37130187 GGPS Bakhwala Attock Pindi Gheb 37130007 GBHSS Khaur

41 37130100 GPS Dhok Sukhwal Attock Pindi Gheb 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

42 37130108 GPS Dhok Syedan Attock Pindi Gheb 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

43 37130115 GPS Dhok Dub Attock Pindi Gheb 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

44 37130142 GGPS Naka Ratrian Attock Pindi Gheb 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

45 37130163 GGPS Langrial Attock Pindi Gheb 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

46 37130175 GGPS Shahbaz Pur Attock Pindi Gheb 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

47 37130304 GGPS Aman Pur Attock Pindi Gheb 37130017 GGHS Akhlas

48 37130059 GPS Dhok Waryam Attock Pindi Gheb 37130024 GBHS Maira Sharif

49 37130085 GPS Dhok Rehmat Attock Pindi Gheb 37130024 GBHS Maira Sharif

50 37130096 GPS Aman Pur Attock Pindi Gheb 37130024 GBHS Maira Sharif
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51 37130222

GGPS Naka Ghulam 

Shah Attock Pindi Gheb 37130030 GGHSS Malhuwali

52 37140128 GPS Domel No.2 Attock Jand 37140003 GHS TOBA DOMEL

53 37140130 GPS Dhok Dakhal Attock Jand 37140003 GHS TOBA DOMEL

54 37140131 GPS Dhok Atial Attock Jand 37140003 GHS TOBA DOMEL

55 37140135 GPS Habib Bank Thatta Attock Jand 37140003 GHS TOBA DOMEL

56 37140202

GGPS Dhok Malkan 

(Pind Sultani) Attock Jand 37140003 GHS TOBA DOMEL

57 37140265 GMPS Namal Attock Jand 37140003 GHS TOBA DOMEL

58 37140089 GPS Dhok Sund Attock Jand 37140005 GBHSS NARA

59 37140090 GPS Ziarat Sakhi Imam Attock Jand 37140005 GBHSS NARA

60 37120148 GPS Dohrrian Attock Fateh Jang 37140006 GBHS KHUNDA

61 37140278 GGPS Kani Attock Jand 37140014 GHS KANI

62 37140053

GPS Dhok Loharan 

Langer Attock Jand 37140020 GGHS JAND

63 37140376 GGPS Dhok Lari (Bhal) Attock Jand 37140020 GGHS JAND

64 37140067 GPS Chapri Burhal Attock Jand 37140020 GGHS JAND

65 37140080 GPS Dhok Kanatti Attock Jand 37140020 GGHS JAND

66 37140324 GPS Dhok Sarabi Attock Jand 37140020 GGHS JAND

67 37140366

GGPS Dhok Tarap 

Gulyal Attock Jand 37140020 GGHS JAND

68 37140393 GPS Sanaki Attock Jand 37140020 GGHS JAND

69 37150090 GGPS Kotli Attock Hassanabdal 37150002 GGHSS Hassan Abdal

70 37150102 GGPS Khana Kotha Attock Hassanabdal 37150002 GGHSS Hassan Abdal

71 37150116 GGPS Dhok Meera Attock Hassanabdal 37150002 GGHSS Hassan Abdal

72 37150132 GGPS Dhok Gujran Attock Hassanabdal 37150002 GGHSS Hassan Abdal

73 37160180 GPS Mala Kalan Attock Hazro 37160016 GHS HAROON

74 37160194

GPS Dhok Mughlan 

Malik Mala Attock Hazro 37160016 GHS HAROON

75 37160199 GPS Ibrahim Abad Attock Hazro 37160016 GHS HAROON

76 37160317 GGPS Feroz Abad Attock Hazro 37160016 GHS HAROON

77 37160361 GMPS Malla Kalan Attock Hazro 37160016 GHS HAROON

78 37160366 GPS Gar (Malik Mala) Attock Hazro 37160016 GHS HAROON

79 37160367 GPS Yasin Khurd Attock Hazro 37160016 GHS HAROON

80 37160174 GPS Walia Attock Hazro 37160062 GHS FORMULLI

81 37160281 GGPS Noor Pur Attock Hazro 37160062 GHS FORMULLI

82 31140221 GPS 161/7.R (N) Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

83 31140223 GPS Chak No.162-7.R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

84 31140224 GPS Chak No.163/7-R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

85 31140512 GPS Naveed Colony Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140013 GHS  142/6-R

86 31110106 GPS Bagh Wali Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

87 31110113 GPS Bukharana Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

88 31110115

GPS Basti Peer Qudat 

Ullah Shaheedka Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

89 31110123 GPS Ram Nagar Bwn Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

90 31110142 GPS Qazi Wala Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

91 31110339 GGPS Basti Bhattian Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110005 GHS  GULAB ALI

92 31110160 GPS Muqeem Shah Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

93 31110184 GMPS Moman Abad Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

94 31110187 GPS Mohari Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

95 31110389

Govt. Gilrs Primary 

School Basti Bhangran Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN
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96 31110402

GGPS Bhatta Amin 

Akuka Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

97 31110547 GPS Hassan Wali Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

98 31110549 GPS Tukra Akuka Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

99 31110622 GPS Rajeka Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

100 31110656 GGPS Akuka Outar Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110012 GHS  Qasimka, BWN

101 31110179 GPS Kat Lal Singh Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110020 GHS Colony, BWN

102 31110221 GPS Kokari Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110020 GHS Colony, BWN

103 31110361 GGPS Kotha Arian Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110020 GHS Colony, BWN

104 31110437

GGPS Basti Kalanchian 

Hanas Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110020 GHS Colony, BWN

105 31110201

GPS Mc Halqa - E 

Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110021 GHS  City, BWN

106 31110387 GGPS Basti Bhattian Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110021 GHS  City, BWN

107 31110454 GGPS Jatu Wala Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110021 GHS  City, BWN

108 31110674 GGPS Bablana Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110021 GHS  City, BWN

109 31110449 GGPS Peer Shah Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

110 31110463 GGPS Ramzan Langha Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

111 31110548

GPS Tanzeem Basti 

Sahooka Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

112 31110669 GPS Toghera Hithar Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

113 31110673 GPS Momay Ka Hithar Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110027 GHS MARI MIAN SAHIB

114 31110212 GPS Gobind Pura Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110031 GGHSS Dunga Bunga, BWN

115 31110282 GGPS Khobar Chishti Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110031 GGHSS Dunga Bunga, BWN

116 31110283 GGPS Noor Kot Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110031 GGHSS Dunga Bunga, BWN

117 31110297

GGPS Kotha Ahmad 

Shah Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110031 GGHSS Dunga Bunga, BWN

118 31110304 GGPS Labh Singh East Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110031 GGHSS Dunga Bunga, BWN

119 31110312 GGPS Mogha Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110031 GGHSS Dunga Bunga, BWN

120 31110504 GGPS Jaga Sanateka Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110031 GGHSS Dunga Bunga, BWN

121 31110579 GPS Gobind Pura Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110031 GGHSS Dunga Bunga, BWN

122 31110091 GPS Bhag Singh Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

123 31110092 GPS Khewan Singh Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

124 31110095

GPS Moza Sher 

Muhammad Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

125 31110096 GPS Ramzan Shah Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

126 31110101

GPS Kot  Haji Baqir 

Bwn Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

127 31110102

GPS Moman Abad No. 

2 Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

128 31110166 GPS Basti Jhedwan Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

129 31110321

GGPS Qazi Wala 

Qureshian Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

130 31110462 GGPS Kasrian Wali Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

131 31110666 GGPS Mian Nagar Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31110033 GGHSS Jund Wala, BWN

132 31120260 GPS Chak No 178/M Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120004 GGHSS Daharanwala,  CTN

133 31120263 GPS Chak No 208/M Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120004 GGHSS Daharanwala,  CTN

134 31120299

GPS Chak No 134/M 

(J) Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120004 GGHSS Daharanwala,  CTN

135 31120302 GPS Chak No 132/M Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120004 GGHSS Daharanwala,  CTN

136 31120303 GPS Chak No 131/M Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120004 GGHSS Daharanwala,  CTN

137 31120367 GPS Chak No.25/G Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120006 GHS MODEL NO. 1 CTN

138 31120420 GGPS Chak No. 26/Ga Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120006 GHS MODEL NO. 1 CTN

139 31120579 GGPS 4/G-B Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120006 GHS MODEL NO. 1 CTN
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140 31120405 GGPS 8/Fw Sadiq Wala Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

141 31120410 GGPS Chak No. 52/F Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

142 31120413

GMPS Chak No.53/F 

(E) Chishtian Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

143 31120415

GGPS Chak No. 55/F 

Bakhshan Khan Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120009 GHS  54/F,  CTN

144 31120179

GPS Chak 9/F.W 

Sodagar Wala Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

145 31120236

GPS Chak No. 11/Fw 

Sikandar Wala Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

146 31120238 GPS Kalarwah Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

147 31120240 GPS Amin Kot No. 2 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

148 31120475

GGPS Chak No. 14/Fw 

Pajara Wala Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120012 GHS  10/F.W,  CTN

149 31120222

GPS Nasir Pur Po 

Manghran Chishtian Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

150 31120242 GPS Zoor Kot Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

151 31120244 GPS Bonga Balochan Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

152 31120245 GPS Mohammad Shah Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

153 31120431 GGPS Mero Baloch Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

154 31120432 GGPS Basti Jewa Arain Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

155 31120434

GGPS Lunda Bhadera 

No. 1 Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

156 31120443

GGPS Dera Yaseen 

Khan Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

157 31120465

GGPS Budhy Wala 

Mauza Rathi Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

158 31120711

GGPS Molvi 

Mohammad Azeem Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120013 GHS  Shahar Farid, CTN

159 31120310

GPS Chak No 123 

Murad Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120019 GHS 129/M

160 31120526

GGPS Chak No 126 

Murad A Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120019 GHS 129/M

161 31140451

GGCMS Chak No. 28/3-

R Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120019 GHS 129/M

162 31120160

GPS Mehboob Colony 

Chishtian Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

163 31120250

GPS 3/F.W Abdul 

Rehman Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

164 31120336 GPS Chak 45/Fa Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

165 31120380

GPS Chak No. 102/F 

(A) Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

166 31120515

GGPS 116 Murad Azafi 

Basti Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

167 31120592

GMPS Dera 

Muhammad Aslam Bahawalnagar Chishtian 31120028 GGHS CHISHTIAN

168 31130098 GPS 256/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130001 GHS  FTS

169 31130261

Govt Girls Primary 

School 213/9R Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130001 GHS  FTS

170 31130269 GGPS 262/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130001 GHS  FTS

171 31130312

GGPS Nawab Colony 

Fort Abbas Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130001 GHS  FTS

172 31130339 GGPS Chak No 276 Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130001 GHS  FTS

173 31130502 GPS 254/Hl Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130001 GHS  FTS

174 31130205 GBPS 239/9.R(S) Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS
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175 31130282 Gmodelps239-9R Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS

176 31130304 GGPS Chak No 240/Hl Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS

177 31130307 GGPS Chak No. 240 Hl Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130008 GHS  240/H.L, FTS

178 31130119 GPS Chak 320/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

179 31130127 GPS 326/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

180 31130138 GPS Chak 339/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

181 31130211 GPS Qila Maroot Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

182 31130315 GGPS Chak 318/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

183 31130327 GGPS Chak No. 424/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

184 31130331 GGPS Chak 310/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130011 GHS 319/HR FTS

185 31130226 GPS 296/Hr(A) Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130012 GHS  303/H.R, FTS

186 31130334 GGPS Chak 306/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130012 GHS  303/H.R, FTS

187 31130335 GGPS Chak No 307 Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130012 GHS  303/H.R, FTS

188 31130355 GGPS296/H.R(A) Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130012 GHS  303/H.R, FTS

189 31130359 GGPS 300/Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130012 GHS  303/H.R, FTS

190 31130368 GGPS Chak No 290 Hr Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130012 GHS  303/H.R, FTS

191 31130029

GPS Chak No. 166/7-R 

East Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130015 GHS  185/7.R, FTS

192 31130109 GPS 191/7.R(E) Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130015 GHS  185/7.R, FTS

193 31130167 GPS Chak 226/9-R Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130015 GHS  185/7.R, FTS

194 31130171

GPS Chak No.181/7-R 

Sharqi Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130015 GHS  185/7.R, FTS

195 31130186 GPS 200/8.R(W) Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130015 GHS  185/7.R, FTS

196 31130190 GPS Chak 203/8-R Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130015 GHS  185/7.R, FTS

197 31130388

GGPS Chak No 180/7-

R Bahawalnagar Fort Abbas 31130015 GHS  185/7.R, FTS

198 31140370 GGPS 164/7-R (E) Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

199 31140388 GGPS 105/6R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

200 31140541

GGPS Chak No. 193 7R 

Po Faqir Wali Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140001 GGHSS Faqir Wali,HND

201 31140274 GPS 62/4R (Ab) Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140009 GHS  68/4.R, HND

202 31140519 GPS 102/6- R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140009 GHS  68/4.R, HND

203 31140182 GPS Chak No.120/6-R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

204 31140219 GPS 140/6.R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

205 31140220 GPS Chak No 141/6-R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

206 31140238 GPS Chak No.137/6-R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140014 GHS  123/6.R, HND

207 31140179 GPS 118/6R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140015 GHS  110/6.R, HND

208 31140180

GPS Chak No 119/6-R 

(Ghosia Colony) Old 

Name (GPS Chak No 

118/6-R) Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140015 GHS  110/6.R, HND

209 31140393

GGPS Chak No 110/6-

R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140015 GHS  110/6.R, HND

210 31140155 GPS Chak No. 72/4-R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140022 GGMHS HND

211 31140249

GPS Chak No 22/3-R 

Ab Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140022 GGMHS HND

212 31140306

GGPS 84 5 Jre Haroon 

Abad Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140022 GGMHS HND

213 31140429 GGPS Chak No. 1/1-R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140022 GGMHS HND

214 31140504 GPS 80/1-L (M) Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140022 GGMHS HND
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215 31140547 GPS Muslim Colony Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140022 GGMHS HND

216 31140199

GPS Chak No. 428/6-R 

(W) Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140028 GGHS 38/3.R, HND

217 31140253 GPS Chak No 26/3-R Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140028 GGHS 38/3.R, HND

218 31140281

GGPS Chak No 65/4-R 

Azafi Basti Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140028 GGHS 38/3.R, HND

219 31140368 GGPS 26/3-R (E) Bahawalnagar Haroonabad 31140028 GGHS 38/3.R, HND

220 31150092 GPS Rori Wala Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150007 GHS Model MND

221 31150095 GPS Sukh Pur Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150007 GHS Model MND

222 31150191 GPS Rattan Pura Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150007 GHS Model MND

223 31150260 GMPS Lalu Wala Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150007 GHS Model MND

224 31150380 GGPS Mooti Pur Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150007 GHS Model MND

225 31150449

GPS Warood Arrn 

Wala Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150007 GHS Model MND

226 31150508 GGPS Gandha Singh Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150007 GHS Model MND

227 31150137 GPS Kabootri Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

228 31150153 GPS Mosam Wala Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

229 31150330 GGPS Bootian Wali Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

230 31150336 GGPS Dhab Wazirka Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

231 31150349 GGPS Kabootri No. 2 Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150012 GHS  M. Pur Sansaran,

232 31110252 GPS Mitti Roya Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

233 31150141 GPS Wazerka Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

234 31150174 GPS Khair Shah Hittar Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

235 31150338

GGPS Mouza Wazeer 

Ka Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

236 31150345 GGPS Bonga Machi Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

237 31150350 GGPS Wazeerka Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

238 31150352 GGPS Mohlan Wali Bahawalnagar Bahawalnagar 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

239 31150354

GMPS Sikandar 

Balochan Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

240 31150361

GGPS Dhudhi Khazan 

Singh Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150013 GHS  Laleka, MND

241 31150062 GPS Jalal Khatoon Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

242 31150066 GPS Bahoo Saroo Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

243 31150085 GPS Shah Karam Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

244 31150101 GPS Lambran Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

245 31150122 GPS Nasir Pur Mattan Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

246 31150127 GPS Chak Sarwar Din Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

247 31150252 GGPS Hassan Wala Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

248 31150270

GGPS Ismail Pur 

Ratteka Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

249 31150275 GGPS Amin Kot Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

250 31150520

GPS Ahmad Pur 

Mcleod Gunj (Blank 

Form) Bahawalnagar Minchinabad 31150017 CTSC  GGHSS MCLEOD GUNJ

251 31230137 GPS 12/Fw Hasilpur Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31120012 GHS 10/FW

252 31210384

GGPS Basti Haji Abdur 

Rehman Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210014 GHS UTI RAH

253 31210389

GGPS Mud Rasheed 

No.1 Jaman Shah Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210014 GHS UTI RAH

254 31210240 GPS Darki Baloch Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

255 31210248

GPS Basti Ghulam 

Haider Maril Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

256 31210249 GPS Budhoo Wali Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

257 31210288 GPS Bangla Mastoi Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210053 GES Uch Sharif

258 31210534 GGPS Lohari Wali Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210053 GES Uch Sharif
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259 31240436 GPS Chak No.115/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240007 G.Model HSS  36 DNB

260 31220555

Gmms Chak No.23/Bc-

A Bahawalpur Yazman 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

261 31240221 GPS 54/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

262 31240393 GGPS 54Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

263 31240397 GGPS 58 Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240012 GHS CHAK NO.41/DB

264 31240131

GPS Chak No.76/Db 

Cholistan Bahawalpur Yazman 31240037 GHS CHAK NO.75/DB

265 31240148

GPS Chak No 73/Db(A) 

Basti Saran Bahawalpur Yazman 31240037 GHS CHAK NO.75/DB

266 31240226

GPS Chak No.86/Db 

Abadi Bahawalpur Yazman 31240037 GHS CHAK NO.75/DB

267 31240302 GGPS Chak No.71/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240037 GHS CHAK NO.75/DB

268 31220222 GPS Sillan Wali Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260043 GGHSS NOORPUR NAURANGA

269 31220250 GPS Basti Dad Potra Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260043 GGHSS NOORPUR NAURANGA

270 31220459 GGP Skhan Pur No.2 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260043 GGHSS NOORPUR NAURANGA

271 31220461

GGPS Basti Kokaran 

Bahawalpur Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260043 GGHSS NOORPUR NAURANGA

272 31220500 GGPS Sanjrani Bloach Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260043 GGHSS NOORPUR NAURANGA

273 31220515 GGPS Jamrani Shareef Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260043 GGHSS NOORPUR NAURANGA

274 31220230 GPS Khokhran Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260044 GGHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

275 31220472 GGPS Jindu Misson Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260044 GGHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

276 31220485 GGPS Mauza Posti Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260044 GGHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

277 31220180 GPS Chak No.4/Bc Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260053 GES 5/BC

278 31220210

GPS Chak No.5/Bc 

New Abad Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260053 GES 5/BC

279 31220349 GGPS Feroz Wala Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260053 GES 5/BC

280 31220425 GGPS Chak No.5/Bc Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260053 GES 5/BC

281 31220426

GGPS Basti Jan 

Muhammad Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260053 GES 5/BC

282 31220444

GGPS Chak No.32/Bc 

(A) Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260053 GES 5/BC

283 31220446

Govt. Model Primry 

School 30/Bc (E) Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260053 GES 5/BC

284 31210098

GPS Ahmad Bukhsh 

Channer Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

285 31210205 GPS Mahi Tibba Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

286 31210207 GPS Chota Hakra Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

287 31210208

GPS Arabic Hameed 

Abad Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

288 31210210 GPS Garwan Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

289 31210326

GGPS Tibbi Hote 

Mahar Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

290 31210452 GGPS Basti Malkan Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

291 31210461 GGPS Khar Wala Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

292 31210470

GGPS Sardar Kaloo 

Khan Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

293 31210473

GGPS Jindoo Channar 

No.2 Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

294 31210475 GGPS Mongloti Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR

295 31210635

GPS Arabic Ghulam 

Jahanian Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210001 GHSS MUBARAK PUR
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296 31210078

GPS Arabic Basti 

Balochan Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

297 31210092

GPS  Arabic  Tibbi  

Dhakwan Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

298 31210105 GPS Chah Totay Khan Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

299 31210106 GPS  Ghunian Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

300 31210334 GGPS Basti Molvian Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

301 31210346 GGPS Nazeer Abad 2 Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

302 31210375 GGPS Kallu Wali Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

303 31210395 GGPS Lohara Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

304 31210402 GGPS Kulab No.1 Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210002 GHS SA AHMED PUR EAST

305 31210081

GPS Shah Muhammad 

Baloch Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

306 31210125

GPS Saith Abdur 

Razzaq Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

307 31210243 GPS Basti Abdul Aziz Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

308 31210351 GGPS Basti Gujjar Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

309 31210357 GGPS Ghunia Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

310 31210362 GGPS Qadir Pur Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

311 31210371 GGPS Basti Suleman Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

312 31210385

GGPS Basti Ghulam 

Hussain Chachar Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

313 31210661 GGPS Dhoran Wali Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210003 GHS DERA NAWAB

314 31210175 GPS Mansoor Abad Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

315 31210177

GPS Chah Fateh 

Muhammmad Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

316 31210184 GPS Mahand Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

317 31210410 GGCMS Hasil Lar Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

318 31210412 GGPS Basti Baildaran Bahawalpur Ahmed Pur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

319 31210418 GGPS Chak No.155/Np Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

320 31210420 GGPS Ram Kali Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

321 31210439 GGPS Amin Naich Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

322 31210579

GPS Tanzeem Chak 

No.152/Np Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210011 GHSS CHANI GOTH

323 31210102

GPS Kotla Sultan 

Ahmad Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

324 31210144 GPS Haider Solgi Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

325 31210152 GPS Wahi Jogian Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

326 31210222 GPS Wazir Wala Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

327 31210223

GPS Arabic Yousaf 

Wala Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

328 31210234 GPS Basti Mochian Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

329 31210259 GPS Arabic Nonari Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

330 31210448 GGPS Kotla Baqir Shah Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

331 31210451

GGPS Wahi Bahawal 

Shah Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

332 31210496 GGPS Haji Jhabail Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

333 31210659 GGPS Khokhran Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210015 GHS HATHEJI

334 31210309 GPS Inayat Pur Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210020 GHS Uch Sharif

335 31210318

GPS Basti Ghulam 

Qadir Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210020 GHS Uch Sharif

336 31210432 GGPS Zahoor Abad Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210020 GHS Uch Sharif

337 31210646 GPS Chaki Murad Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210020 GHS Uch Sharif

338 31210083 GPS Abbas Pur Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East
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339 31210328

GGPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Mahar Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

340 31210329 GGPS Musa Khokhar Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

341 31210332

GGPS Muhammad Yar 

Bhutta Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

342 31210340

GGPS Tibbi Dhakwan 

City Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

343 31210343 GGPS Gulan Lar Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

344 31210352 GGPS Basti Darkhanan Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

345 31210367 GGPS Mohalla Bakhri Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210023 GGHS Ahmedpur East

346 31210388

GGPS Behman Shah 

Basti Khair Shah Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

347 31210515 GGPS Noorpur Jadeed Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

348 31210524 GGPS Dewan Sharif Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

349 31210536

GGPS Mehr Abad 

Shareef Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

350 31210538 GGPS Aslam Maril Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

351 31210543 GGPS Ghulam Rasool Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

352 31210555 GGPS Qadirabad 2 Bahawalpur Ahmadpur East 31210029 GGHSS UCH SHAREEF

353 31220110

GPS Mc Makhdoom 

Pura Bahawalpur Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220004 GHS SD BAHAWALPUR

354 31220148

GPS Arabic Basti 

Bangan Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220004 GHS SD BAHAWALPUR

355 31220432 GMPS Chawan Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220004 GHS SD BAHAWALPUR

356 31220450 GMPS Bangal Wala Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220004 GHS SD BAHAWALPUR

357 31220192 GPS Dubba Gul Dera Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

358 31220209 GPS Chak No.32/Bc-A Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

359 31220421

GGPS Basti Sahoo 

Bahawalpur Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

360 31220437 GGPS Mari Wala Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

361 31220453 GGPS Murad Wala Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

362 31220455 GGPS Ropri Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220017 GHS DERA BAKHA

363 31220229 GPS Basti Sohagan Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

364 31220239 GPS Zahoor Abad Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

365 31220266

GPS Chah Patwari 

Wala Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

366 31220269 GPS Gunjay Mochian Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

367 31220271

GPS Arabic Zahoor 

Abad Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

368 31220460

GGPS Wahi Hussain 

No. 2 Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

369 31220463 GGPS Manzoor Abad Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

370 31220468

GGPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Channar Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

371 31220471 GGPS Sui Vehar Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

372 31220497 GGPS Basti Chanran Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

373 31220508 GGPS Sajawal Wala Bahawalpur Yazman 31220021 GHS NOORPUR NAURANGA

374 31220113

GPS Mc Medical 

Colony Bahawalpur Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220036 GGHS MODEL TOWN (A)

375 31220145 GPS Arabic Goth Bajan Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220036 GGHS MODEL TOWN (A)

376 31220149

GPS Arabic Khanoo 

Wali Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220036 GGHS MODEL TOWN (A)
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377 31220153

GPS Arabic Maseetan 

Bahawalpur Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220036 GGHS MODEL TOWN (A)

378 31220279 GPS Raman Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220036 GGHS MODEL TOWN (A)

379 31220326 GGPS Basti Riddan Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220036 GGHS MODEL TOWN (A)

380 31220407

GGPS Malook Shah 

Bahawalpur Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31220036 GGHS MODEL TOWN (A)

381 31230085 GPS Chak No.193/M-A Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230001 GHSS 188/M

382 31230086 GPS Chak No.190/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230001 GHSS 188/M

383 31230088 GPS Chak No.191/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230001 GHSS 188/M

384 31230117 GPS Chak No.182/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230001 GHSS 188/M

385 31230118 GPS 182/M-A Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230001 GHSS 188/M

386 31230119 GPS Chak No.183/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230001 GHSS 188/M

387 31230140

GPS Chak No.16/F.W-

A Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230003 GHS HASILPUR OLD

388 31230182 GPS Qazi Saeed Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230003 GHS HASILPUR OLD

389 31230197 GPS Bhaini Punnan Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230003 GHS HASILPUR OLD

390 31230224 GPS Naseer Pur Ganga Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230003 GHS HASILPUR OLD

391 31230264 GGPS Noor Shah Palla Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230003 GHS HASILPUR OLD

392 31230305

GGPS Basti Noor Din 

Shah Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230003 GHS HASILPUR OLD

393 31230310

GGPS Basti Ismaeel 

Abad Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230003 GHS HASILPUR OLD

394 31230336 GGPS Qazi Saeed Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230003 GHS HASILPUR OLD

395 31230135 GPS 16/Fw Hasilpur Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230004 GHS 58/F

396 31230147 GPS Chak No.59/F Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230004 GHS 58/F

397 31230156

GPS Tanzeem Chak 

No.58/F Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230004 GHS 58/F

398 31230170 GPS Chak No 86 F (A) Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230004 GHS 58/F

399 31230171

GPS Chak No.16/F.W 

Azafi Basti Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230004 GHS 58/F

400 31230254 GGPS Chak No.88/F Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230004 GHS 58/F

401 31230270

GGPS Chak No.16/F.W-

B Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230004 GHS 58/F

402 31230337 GGPS84/F Bhooran Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230004 GHS 58/F

403 31230079

GPS Chak No.84/F 

Nathal Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

404 31230094 GPS Chak No.165/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

405 31230104 GPS Chak No.144/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

406 31230106 GPS Chak No.146/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

407 31230115 GPS Chak No.180/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

408 31230164 GPS Chak No.80/F Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

409 31230295 GGPS Chak No.78/F Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

410 31230314

GGPS Chak No.165/M-

A Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

411 31230316

GGPS Chak No.142/M-

B Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

412 31230319 GGPS Chak No.164/M Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230007 GHS 153/M

413 31230209

GPS Basti Deepay 

Wala Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230011 GHS QAIM PUR

414 31230211 GPS Chak No.20/F.W Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230011 GHS QAIM PUR

415 31230214 GPS Shah Pur Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230011 GHS QAIM PUR

416 31230344

GGPS Basti Jhanjer 

Wali Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31230011 GHS QAIM PUR
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417 31230347 GGPS Basti Badar Din Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230011 GHS QAIM PUR

418 31230382 GPS Sanaul Aloom Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230011 GHS QAIM PUR

419 31230204 GPS Ali Pur Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

420 31230217 GPS Ablani Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

421 31230225 GPS Mian Keri Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

422 31230333

GGPS Mian Keri Basti 

Kamboh Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

423 31230350 GGPS Kot Munshi Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

424 31230360

GGPS Chak 

Chaudhrian Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

425 31230361 GGPS Aqil Pur Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

426 31230362 GGPS Basti Mana Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

427 31230363 GGPS Basti Admana Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

428 31230364

GGPS Basti Riasat 

Ludden Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230012 GHS JAMAL PUR

429 31230080 GPS Chak No.75/F Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230014 GGHS HASILPUR MANDI

430 31230166 GPS Chak No.68/F Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230014 GGHS HASILPUR MANDI

431 31230167 GPS Chak No.69/F Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230014 GGHS HASILPUR MANDI

432 31230226

GGPS Tanki Wala 

Hasilpur Mandi Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230014 GGHS HASILPUR MANDI

433 31230233

GGPS Chak No.62/F 

Iqra Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230014 GGHS HASILPUR MANDI

434 31230237

GGPS Ghausia Colony 

Hasilpur Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230014 GGHS HASILPUR MANDI

435 31230251

GGPS Chak No.17/F.W-

B Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230014 GGHS HASILPUR MANDI

436 31230355

GGPS Chak No.18/F.W-

A Bahawalpur Hasilpur 31230014 GGHS HASILPUR MANDI

437 31240082 GPS Chak No.104/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

438 31240084 GPS Chak No.102/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

439 31240090 GPS 107/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

440 31240092 GPS Chak 29/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

441 31240100 GPS Chak No.46/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

442 31240101 GPS 31/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

443 31240114 GPS Chak No.130/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

444 31240116 GPS Chak No.131/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

445 31240117

GPS Chak No.137/Dnb 

Tibbi Lakhani Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

446 31240291

GGPS Chak 

No.105/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

447 31240297

GGPS Chak 

No.129/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

448 31240332

GGPS Chak 

No.110/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

449 31240428 GPS Chak No.98/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240002 GHS CHAK NO.44/DNB

450 31240098 GPS Chak No.76/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240003 GHS SHAHI WALA

451 31240287 GGPS Chak No.76/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240003 GHS SHAHI WALA

452 31240296

GGPS Chak 

No.128/Dnb (Iqra) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240003 GHS SHAHI WALA

453 31240104 GPS Chak No.122/Drb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240006 GHS KHUTREE BANGLA
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454 31240113 GPS Chak No.126/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240006 GHS KHUTREE BANGLA

455 31240139 GPS Chak No.14/Drb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240006 GHS KHUTREE BANGLA

456 31240435 GPS Chak No.133/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240006 GHS KHUTREE BANGLA

457 31240440 GPS Chak No.18/Drb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240006 GHS KHUTREE BANGLA

458 31240444 GPS Chak No.12/Drb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240006 GHS KHUTREE BANGLA

459 31240453 GPS Chak No.130/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240006 GHS KHUTREE BANGLA

460 31240494

GGPS Chak No. 

109/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240006 GHS KHUTREE BANGLA

461 31240158 GPS Chak No.4/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240007 GHSS CHAK NO.36/DNB

462 31240164 GPS Chak No.14/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240007 GHSS CHAK NO.36/DNB

463 31240169 GPS Chak No.19/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240007 GHSS CHAK NO.36/DNB

464 31240184 GPS Chak No.38/Dnb Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31240007 GHSS CHAK NO.36/DNB

465 31240313 GGPS Chak No.4/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240007 GHSS CHAK NO.36/DNB

466 31240335 GGPS Chak No.18/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240007 GHSS CHAK NO.36/DNB

467 31240211

GPS Chak No.43/Db 

(W) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240010 GHS CHAK NO.117/DB

468 31240247

GPS Chak No.108/Db 

Jinnah Abadi Bahawalpur Yazman 31240010 GHS CHAK NO.117/DB

469 31240251

GPS Chak No.114/Db 

(E) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240010 GHS CHAK NO.117/DB

470 31240252

GPS Chak No.114/Db 

(W) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240010 GHS CHAK NO.117/DB

471 31240265 GPS Chak No.63/Db (S) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240010 GHS CHAK NO.117/DB

472 31240269 GPS Chak No.66/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240010 GHS CHAK NO.117/DB

473 31240271

GPS Chak No.140/Db 

(N) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240010 GHS CHAK NO.117/DB

474 31240123 GPS Chak No.144/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240017 GHSS CHAK NO.68/DB

475 31240126 GPS Chapu Bahawalpur Yazman 31240017 GHSS CHAK NO.68/DB

476 31240223

GPS Chak No.68/Db 

(Wasti) Jajja Bahawalpur Yazman 31240017 GHSS CHAK NO.68/DB

477 31240225

GPS Dera Kalaran 

71/D.B Bahawalpur Yazman 31240017 GHSS CHAK NO.68/DB

478 31240362

GGPS Chack No 47/Db 

W Bahawalpur Yazman 31240017 GHSS CHAK NO.68/DB

479 31240105

GPS Chak No.136/Db 

(E) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

480 31240142 GPS Chak No.141/Drb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

481 31240311 GGPS Chak No.2 Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

482 31240410 GGPS Chak No.137/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

483 31240434 GPS Chak No.135/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

484 31240446 GPS Chak No.120/Drb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240018 GHS CHAK NO.138/DB

485 31240130 GPS Chak No.84/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

486 31240231 GPS Chak No.93/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

487 31240233 GPS Chak No.97/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

488 31240237

GPS Chak No.99/Db 

Jadeed Bahawalpur Yazman 31240019 GHS CHAK NO.91/DB

489 31240209

GPS Chak No.42/Db 

(W) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

490 31240215

GPS Chak No.50/Db 

(W) Marvari Bahawalpur Yazman 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

491 31240217

GPS Chak No.51/Db 

(N) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB
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492 31240258

GPS Chak No.102/Db 

(N) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

493 31240358

GGPS Chak No.46/Db 

(W) Colony Bahawalpur Yazman 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

494 31240361

GGPS Chak No.51/Db 

(S) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240027 GGHS CHAK NO.42/DB

495 31240201 GPS Chak No.60/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240030 GGHS 117/DB

496 31240216 GPS Chak No.51/Db (S) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240030 GGHS 117/DB

497 31240220 GPS Chak No.53/Db Bahawalpur Yazman 31240030 GGHS 117/DB

498 31240317 GGPS 12/Dnb Bahawalpur Yazman 31240030 GGHS 117/DB

499 31240404

GGPS Chak No.65/Db 

(N) Bahawalpur Yazman 31240030 GGHS 117/DB

500 31240120 GPS Juggaiet Peer Bahawalpur Yazman 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

501 31240433 GGPS Juggaiet Peer Bahawalpur Yazman 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

502 31250028 GPS Wapda Colony Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

503 31250031 GPS Bhoor Hatta Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

504 31250080 GPS Jhoke Haji Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250001

GHS FAZIL KHAIRPUR 

TAMEWALI

505 31250030 GPS Ghanni Pur Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250006 GGHS KHAIR PUR TAMEWALI

506 31250036 GPS Islam Nagar No.2 Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250006 GGHS KHAIR PUR TAMEWALI

507 31250106

GGPS Mohallahrao 

Sahiban Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250006 GGHS KHAIR PUR TAMEWALI

508 31250133 GGPS Jhoke Lal Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250006 GGHS KHAIR PUR TAMEWALI

509 31250135

GGPS Chak No.23/Bc 

Ghareeb Shah Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250006 GGHS KHAIR PUR TAMEWALI

510 31250139 GGPS Jhandani Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250006 GGHS KHAIR PUR TAMEWALI

511 31250141 GGPS Bonga Yarani Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250006 GGHS KHAIR PUR TAMEWALI

512 31250155 GPS Sharaf Bahawalpur

Khairpur 

Tamewali 31250006 GGHS KHAIR PUR TAMEWALI

513 31220255 GPS Dera Goband Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260025 GHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

514 31220313

GPS Arabac Paka Shaik 

Shijra Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260025 GHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

515 31220481 GGPS Basti Posti Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260025 GHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

516 31220487

GMPS Khuda Bukhsh 

Bhutta Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260025 GHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

517 31220512 GGPS Akbar Abad Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260025 GHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

518 31220517 GGPS Bakhri Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260025 GHS KHANKAH SHAREEF

519 31220281 GPS Mehran Wali Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

520 31220294 GPS Shair Garwan Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

521 31220470 GGPS Noonan Jadeed Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

522 31220490

GGPS Chah 

Muhammad Wala Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

523 31220598

GPS Ghulam Rasool 

Jhabail Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

524 31220613 GPS Goth Karam Bahawalpur Bahawalpur 31260039 GGHS SAMMA SATTA

525 38110301 GPS Ahmed Abad Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

526 38110361 GGPS Ratta Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA
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527 38110721

GPS Bhan Ramzoo 

Pitafi Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

528 38110959

GPS Basti Khuda 

Bakhsh Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110003 GHS JHOKE SAMTIA

529 38110556

GGPS Chah Hassan 

Khan Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110006 GHS BEHAL

530 38110915 GPS Dhulan Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110006 GHS BEHAL

531 38110917

GPS Basti Samtia P.O 

Behal Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110006 GHS BEHAL

532 38110115 GPS Buddhay Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

533 38110191

GPS Basti Mian Khan 

Po Shahani Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

534 38110324

GPS Basti Hussain 

Khan Po Shahani Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

535 38110401

GGPS Dera Abdul 

Rehman Sial Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

536 38110413 GGPS Murani Janubi Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

537 38110429

GGPS Basti Mian Khan 

(Chanawar) Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

538 38110804

GPS Chah Cheena 

Wala Po Shahani Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110009 GHS SHAHANI

539 38110286 GPS Mithoo Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110013 GHS NOTAK

540 38110387 GGPS Bhan Umer Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110013 GHS NOTAK

541 38110394 GGPS Bindo Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110013 GHS NOTAK

542 38110535 GGPS Firdous Bungla Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110013 GHS NOTAK

543 38110547 GGPS Sargani Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110013 GHS NOTAK

544 38110550

GGPS Dera Abdul 

Ghafoor Wala Chak 

No. 50/Tda Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110013 GHS NOTAK

545 38110589 GGPS Notak No. 2 Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110013 GHS NOTAK

546 38110141 GPS Muradey Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110014 GHS BASTI MIAN PUNJA

547 38110490

GGPS Gullu Zohrani 

Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110014 GHS BASTI MIAN PUNJA

548 38110493

GGPS Dera Ahmed 

Khan Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110014 GHS BASTI MIAN PUNJA

549 38110501 GGPS Machian Wali Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110014 GHS BASTI MIAN PUNJA

550 38110533

GGPS Khan Muhmmad 

Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

551 38110955 GPS 4/Rmk Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

552 38140295

GGPS Colony Dala 

Dera Ghulam Qasim Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

553 38140336 GGPS Chak No 7 Rd Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110017 GHS JAFFAR WALA

554 38110167 GPS Chak No. 188 Tda Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

555 38110464 GGPS Chah Loosi Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

556 38110506

GGPS Dera Ishaq 

Kamal Thahem Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

557 38110524

GGPS Chak No. 47 Tda 

Chah Aadha Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

558 38110583

GGPS Dera Khanan 

Chak No.202 Tda Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110020 GHS Kararri Kot

559 38110499 GGPS Goklin Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

560 38110502

GGPS Malik Mubariz 

Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

561 38110512

Govt.Girls Primary 

School Arif Wala 

Bhakkar Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

562 38110521 GGPS Chah Hota Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA
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563 38110567

GGPS Chah Khichi 26, 

Tda Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

564 38110599

GGPS Chah Fateh 

Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110031 GGHS 183 TDA

565 38110194 GPS Tibba Sadat Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

566 38110339

GGPS Nazir Town 

Bhakkar Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

567 38110341

GGPS Chah Zarkani 

Wala Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

568 38110344 GGPS Gadola Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

569 38110349

GGPS Tubwel Ghulam 

Qasim Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

570 38110424 GGPS Dera Utra Bhakkar Bhakkar 38110033 GGHS Model Bkr

571 38120232 GGPS Baz Wala Bhakkar Kallur Kot 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

572 38120286 GGPS Ali Khel No 2 Bhakkar Kallur Kot 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

573 38120310

GGPS Pahorran Wala 

No. 2 Bhakkar Kallur Kot 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

574 38120360 GMPS 38 Ml Bhakkar Kallur Kot 38120001 GHS JANDANWALA

575 38120164 GPS Awan Wala Janubi Bhakkar Kallur Kot 38120002 GHSS ASHRAF WALA

576 38120253 GGPS Rahdarian Wala Bhakkar Kallur Kot 38120002 GHSS ASHRAF WALA

577 38130056 GPS Nalka Lal Wala Bhakkar Mankera 38130005 GHS MANKERA

578 38130074 GPS Bammay Wala Bhakkar Mankera 38130005 GHS MANKERA

579 38130103 GPS Basharat Wala Bhakkar Mankera 38130005 GHS MANKERA

580 38130120 GPS Basti Shah Wali Bhakkar Mankera 38130005 GHS MANKERA

581 38110441 GGPS Chak No.63 /Ml Bhakkar Bhakkar 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

582 38110442 GGPS Khan Pur Janubi Bhakkar Bhakkar 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

583 38130129 GPS Chak No 67 Ml Bhakkar Bhakkar 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

584 38130130 GPS Chak No 66 Ml Bhakkar Mankera 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

585 38130270 GPS Chak No. 64/Ml Bhakkar Mankera 38130010 GHSS 67 ML

586 38120464

GPS Chap Sandhi 

Nashaib Bhakkar Kallur Kot 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

587 38140223 GPS Sorani Nashaib Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

588 38140344 GGPS Chak No 4 Rd Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

589 38140647

GGPS Chah Numbaran 

Wala Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

590 38140871

GPS Jhoke Pawlian 

Wali Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140001 GHS DARYA KHAN

591 38110150 GPS Chak No 24 Tda Bhakkar Bhakkar 38140025 GHS KAHAWAR KALAN

592 38140228

GPS Jhok Shah 

Muhammad Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140025 GHS KAHAWAR KALAN

593 38140242

GPS Tibba Saigran 

Wala Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140025 GHS KAHAWAR KALAN

594 38140674 GGPS Chak No. 19 Tda Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140025 GHS KAHAWAR KALAN

595 38140697 GGPS Lot No. 22 Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140043 GES CHAK 175/ TDA

596 38140852

GPS Basti Marla 

Scheme Bhakkar Darya Khan 38140043 GES CHAK 175/ TDA

597 37420134

GPS Dhok Munian P/O 

Tamman Chakwal Talagang 37420003 GHS Tamman

598 37420141

GPS No1 Multan 

Khurd Chakwal Talagang 37420003 GHS Tamman

599 37420148

GPS Shah Muhammad 

Wali Chakwal Talagang 37420003 GHS Tamman

600 37420277 GGPS Dh. Ardal Chakwal Talagang 37420003 GHS Tamman

601 37410200 GPS Islamia Chakwal Chakwal Chakwal 37410059 GGHS No1 Chakwal
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602 37410223 GPS Sutwal Chakwal Chakwal 37410059 GGHS No1 Chakwal

603 37410234 GPS Chak Bhoun Chakwal Chakwal 37410059 GGHS No1 Chakwal

604 37410330 GPS Dheri Anwal Chakwal Chakwal 37410059 GGHS No1 Chakwal

605 37410477 GGPS Dhalal Chakwal Chakwal 37410059 GGHS No1 Chakwal

606 37440376 GPS Jhamra Chakwal Kallar Kahar 37410059 GGHS No1 Chakwal

607 37410271 GPS Sahoo Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

608 37410405 GPS Loheser Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

609 37410412 GPS Dhok Budha Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

610 37410417 GPS Dhok Wodhan Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

611 37410440 GPS Maswal Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

612 37410544 GGPS Chountarian Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

613 37410678 GGPS Bhall Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

614 37410679 GGPS Thanil Chohan Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

615 37410681 GGPS Lohesir Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

616 37410689 GGPS Bagh Bala Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

617 37410695 GGPS Jhaley Chakwal Chakwal 37410066 GGHS Dhudial

618 37410270 GPS Joor Chakwal Chakwal 37410076 GGHS Mulhal Mughlan

619 37410273 GPS Dhapy Chakwal Chakwal 37410076 GGHS Mulhal Mughlan

620 37410510

GGPS Bungwala Po 

Mulhal Mughlan Chakwal Chakwal 37410076 GGHS Mulhal Mughlan

621 37410512 GGPS Saba Mohra Chakwal Chakwal 37410076 GGHS Mulhal Mughlan

622 37410517

GGPS Bumbla Po 

Mulhal Mughlan Chakwal Chakwal 37410076 GGHS Mulhal Mughlan

623 37410546 GGPS Dhok Rajian Chakwal Chakwal 37410076 GGHS Mulhal Mughlan

624 37410550 GGPS Nara Mughlan Chakwal Chakwal 37410076 GGHS Mulhal Mughlan

625 37410551

GGPS Dhok Qazian 

P/O Dhok Rajian Chakwal Chakwal 37410076 GGHS Mulhal Mughlan

626 37410297 GPS Numbal Chak Chakwal Chakwal 37410079 GGHS SAIGAL ABAD

627 37410307 GPS Said Pur Chakwal Chakwal 37410079 GGHS SAIGAL ABAD

628 37410538

GGPS Dhok Qadu Po 

Shahpur Syuedan Chakwal Chakwal 37410079 GGHS SAIGAL ABAD

629 37410588 GGPS Kot Raja Chakwal Chakwal 37410079 GGHS SAIGAL ABAD

630 37410304 GPS Ghokal Chakwal Chakwal 37410192 GGHS Chak Malook

631 37410403 GPS Chak Bazeed Chakwal Chakwal 37410192 GGHS Chak Malook

632 37410422 GPS Chattal Chakwal Chakwal 37410192 GGHS Chak Malook

633 37410424 GPS Dhok Bair Chakwal Chakwal 37410192 GGHS Chak Malook

634 37410704 GGPS Chak Bazeed Chakwal Chakwal 37410192 GGHS Chak Malook

635 37420162 GPS Dhok Khalsal Chakwal Talagang 37420002 GHSS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL

636 37420177 GPS Darbatta Chakwal Talagang 37420002 GHSS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL

637 37420325 GGPS Tiween Chakwal Talagang 37420002 GHSS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL

638 37420339

GGPS Dhok Shah Gul 

Hassan Po Kot Qazi Chakwal Talagang 37420002 GHSS DANDA SHAH BILAWAL

639 37420125 GPS Jhatt Chakwal Talagang 37420041 GGHS Pichnand

640 37420137 GPS Dhok Gulbaz Chakwal Talagang 37420041 GGHS Pichnand

641 37420154 GPS Banjra Chakwal Talagang 37420041 GGHS Pichnand

642 37420191 GPS Dhok Sirki Chakwal Talagang 37420041 GGHS Pichnand

643 37420341 GGPS Murad Wand Chakwal Talagang 37420041 GGHS Pichnand

644 37420195 GPS No. 5 Talagang Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

645 37420202 GPS Dhok Lar Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

646 37420251 GPS Dhok Penhal Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

647 37420295 GGPS Dhok Ujral Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

648 37420310 GGPS Bidhar Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

649 37420369 GGPS Gulshan Barwal Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

650 37420378 GGPS Rehman Abad Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

651 37420394 GGPS Dhibba Chingi Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

652 37420489 GPS Dhok Landi Chakwal Talagang 37420043 GGHS No 2 Talagang

653 33410280 GPS Khunda Bhir Chiniot Bhowana 33410001 GHSS BHOWANA
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654 33410551

GGPS Ward No. 7 

Mochi Mohalah Chiniot Bhowana 33410001 GHSS BHOWANA

655 33410562 GMPS Chak No 189 Jb Chiniot Bhowana 33410001 GHSS BHOWANA

656 33410583 GMPS Boonga Chiniot Bhowana 33410001 GHSS BHOWANA

657 33410612

GGPS Chak No 247 Jb 

Baral Chiniot Bhowana 33410001 GHSS BHOWANA

658 33410647 GMPS Saghray Wala Chiniot Bhowana 33410001 GHSS BHOWANA

659 33410193 GPS Thatha Risaloo Chiniot Bhowana 33410015

GHS JAMIA MOHAMMADI 

SHARIF

660 33410567

GGPS Chak No. 238 Jb 

Pump Kalas Chiniot Bhowana 33410015

GHS JAMIA MOHAMMADI 

SHARIF

661 33410569

GMPS Chak No 238 Jb 

Aman Abad Chiniot Bhowana 33410015

GHS JAMIA MOHAMMADI 

SHARIF

662 33410615 GMPS Hid Chiniot Bhowana 33410015

GHS JAMIA MOHAMMADI 

SHARIF

663 33410623 GGPS Qamar Moazam Chiniot Bhowana 33410015

GHS JAMIA MOHAMMADI 

SHARIF

664 33410945 GMPS Lodhara Chiniot Bhowana 33410015

GHS JAMIA MOHAMMADI 

SHARIF

665 33420434 GPS Thatha Haryan Chiniot Chiniot 33420025 GHS CHAK NO 14 JB

666 33420806 GGPS Kot Hayder Shah Chiniot Chiniot 33420025 GHS CHAK NO 14 JB

667 33420817 GGPS Pir Kot No 1 Chiniot Chiniot 33420029 GHS JHANB

668 33420818 GGPS Pirkot No. 2 Chiniot Chiniot 33420029 GHS JHANB

669 33420835 GGPS Thatha Sawan Chiniot Chiniot 33420029 GHS JHANB

670 33420838 GMPS Kot Miana Chiniot Chiniot 33420029 GHS JHANB

671 33420840 GGPS Khokhran Wala Chiniot Chiniot 33420029 GHS JHANB

672 33420476

GPS Mehta Colony 

Road Chiniot Chiniot 33420032 GHS ISLAMIA CHINIOT

673 33420855

GGPS Chah Chura 

Wala Chiniot Chiniot 33420032 GHS ISLAMIA CHINIOT

674 33420901 GGPS Kot Ahmad Yar Chiniot Chiniot 33420032 GHS ISLAMIA CHINIOT

675 33430301 GPS Chaman Ababs Chiniot Lalian 33430002 GHSS LALIAN

676 33430489 GGPS Lal Da Kot Chiniot Lalian 33430002 GHSS LALIAN

677 33430717 GGPS Chak Bahadur Chiniot Lalian 33430002 GHSS LALIAN

678 33430313 GPS Burj Jhanda Chiniot Lalian 33430020 GHS LANGER MAKHDOOM

679 33430689 GGPS Hast Khiwah Chiniot Lalian 33430020 GHS LANGER MAKHDOOM

680 33430695 GGPS Icherwal East Chiniot Lalian 33430020 GHS LANGER MAKHDOOM

681 33430727 GGPS Markh Chiniot Lalian 33430020 GHS LANGER MAKHDOOM

682 33430774 GGPS Behlol Pur Chiniot Lalian 33430020 GHS LANGER MAKHDOOM

683 33430123 GPS Kot Sultan Chiniot Lalian 33430030 GHS KALRI

684 33430139 GPS Mehran Baqir Chiniot Lalian 33430030 GHS KALRI

685 33430156

GPS Thatha 

Muhammad Hayat Chiniot Lalian 33430030 GHS KALRI

686 33430493 GGPS Mahni Ka Thatta Chiniot Lalian 33430030 GHS KALRI

687 33430513 GGPS Ashiq Abad Chiniot Lalian 33430030 GHS KALRI

688 33430518

GGPS Kot Mumtaz 

Hussain Chiniot Lalian 33430030 GHS KALRI

689 33430353 GPS Qadir Abad Chiniot Lalian 33430031 GHS KANDIWAL

690 33430357 GPS Kot Qazi Chiniot Lalian 33430031 GHS KANDIWAL

691 33430690

GGPS Burali Kot 

Rahmoo Chiniot Lalian 33430031 GHS KANDIWAL

692 33430736

GGPS Chak Sarkar 

Kandiwal Chiniot Lalian 33430031 GHS KANDIWAL
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693 33430747

GMPS Zafar Abad 

Kandiwal Chiniot Lalian 33430031 GHS KANDIWAL

694 33430748

GGPS Pacca Niswana 

P/O Kandi Wal Chiniot Lalian 33430031 GHS KANDIWAL

695 33431066 GPS Pindi Chiniot Lalian 33430031 GHS KANDIWAL

696 32111435 GGPS Birmani No. 2 D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130013

Govt High School Shahdad 

Talpur

697 32130205 GPS Gudray Wala D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130013

Govt High School Shahdad 

Talpur

698 32110286 GPS Farooq Abad No 2 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

699 32110291 GPS Aziz Abad D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

700 32110293 GPS Bati Sawai No 1 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

701 32110628 GGPS Ahmedani No.2 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

702 32110657 GGPS Khaji Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

703 32110658 GGPS Aziz Abad D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

704 32111020 GPS Mouriani No. 2 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

705 32111351 GGPS Surbani D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

706 32120243 GPS Ijaz Abad D.G.Khan Taunsa 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

707 32120247 GPS Basti Rid D.G.Khan Taunsa 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

708 32120773 GPS Basti Lal Khan D.G.Khan Taunsa 32110001 GHSS Shahdan Lund

709 32110455 GPS Kalairy D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110006 GHSS SHAH SADAR DIN

710 32110468 GPS Rasool Abad D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110006 GHSS SHAH SADAR DIN

711 32110635 GGPS Chah Raiman D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110006 GHSS SHAH SADAR DIN

712 32110842 GMPS Mian Mubarak D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110006 GHSS SHAH SADAR DIN

713 32110852 GGPS Ali Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110006 GHSS SHAH SADAR DIN

714 32110242

GPS Basti Grand U/C 

Drahma, D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

715 32110255 GPS Drahmah D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

716 32110509 GPS Mohalay Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

717 32110621 GGPS Dorhatta D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

718 32110750 GGPS Sanghi Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

719 32110789 GGPS Talib Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

720 32110897 GPS Basti Khosa D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

721 32111114 GPS Buzdar Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

722 32111315

GPS Mahmood 

Malana D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110015 GHS Sarwar Wali

723 32110158

GPS Pati Zaijan 

Muhammad D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

724 32110440 GPS Doday Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

725 32110451 GPS Basti Kalary D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

726 32110781 GGPS Isan Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

727 32110791 GGPS Qaim Wala No.1 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

728 32110840

GGPS Budhan Shah 

Miani D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

729 32111098 GPS Masjid Zainbia D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

730 32111230 GPS City No. 10 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

731 32111234

GPS City No.15 

D.G,Khan D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

732 32111266 GGPS Lay Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110027 GHS NO. 2 D.G KHAN

733 32110157 GPS Chandia No. 2 D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110032 GHS Piagah

734 32110165 GPS Kumhar Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110032 GHS Piagah

735 32110562 GGPS Kishnay Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110032 GHS Piagah

736 32110807 GMPS Chohaan Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110032 GHS Piagah

737 32110891 GPS Gubra D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110032 GHS Piagah
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738 32111088 GPS Shah Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110032 GHS Piagah

739 32111339 GGPS Gabool Wala D.G.Khan D.G.Khan 32110032 GHS Piagah

740 32120148 GPS Basti Nasir D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120005 GHS BHANBHAN

741 32120155 GPS Yarey Wali D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120005 GHS BHANBHAN

742 32120160 GPS Malik Pur D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120005 GHS BHANBHAN

743 32120162 GPS Aaqu Pur D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120005 GHS BHANBHAN

744 32120460 GGPS Bambhan No 2 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120005 GHS BHANBHAN

745 32120461 GGPS Bheindy Wali D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120005 GHS BHANBHAN

746 32120465 GGPS Qadir Abad D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120005 GHS BHANBHAN

747 32120468 GGPS Abul Shah D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120005 GHS BHANBHAN

748 32120237 GPS Jamki D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120009 GHS HAIRO EAST

749 32120793 GPS Sikandary Wali D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120009 GHS HAIRO EAST

750 32120236 GPS Hadani Wala D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120010 GHS MAKWAL KALAN

751 32120568 GGPS Sanjar Saydan D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120010 GHS MAKWAL KALAN

752 32120137 GPS Sobha D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

753 32120274

GPS Darubhi Vehoa No 

6 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

754 32120279 GPS Bhurani D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

755 32120295 GPS Asmat Abad D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

756 32120502 GGPS Durkani D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

757 32120660

GGPS Churkin P/O 

Nutkani D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

758 32120805 GPS Litra D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

759 32120816 GPS Noori Nutkani D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

760 32120902

GGPS Model Litri 

Janubi D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120894 GHSS Tibbi Qaisrani

761 32120181 GPS Kithran Wala D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

762 32120228 GPS Thula Chaki D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

763 32120240 GPS Jhok Manjota D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

764 32120241 GPS Kikar Wali D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

765 32120545

GGPS No. 2  Hairo 

Gharbi D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

766 32120552

GGPS Sheikh Jevindah 

Bindi  No .2 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

767 32120559 GGPS Jhoke Jamki D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

768 32120560 GGPS Gabar Wah D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

769 32120596 GGPS Ghali No. 1 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

770 32120782 GPS Basti Habib Vill D.G.Khan Taunsa 32120949

Govt. Boys City High School 

Taunsa

771 32120116 GPS Bollani No 1 D.G.Khan Taunsa 32122039 GHS Retra

772 32120121 GPS Bait Malana D.G.Khan Taunsa 32122039 GHS Retra

773 32120487 GGPS Jarwar D.G.Khan Taunsa 32122039 GHS Retra

774 32120497 GGPS Irshad Abad D.G.Khan Taunsa 32122039 GHS Retra

775 32120499 GGPS Hoot Wala D.G.Khan Taunsa 32122039 GHS Retra

776 32120751 GPS Siddique Abad D.G.Khan Taunsa 32122039 GHS Retra

777 32110565 GGPS Sumra Gabool D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

778 32110689 GGPS Bisharat Pur D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

779 32130320 GPS Qadir Wala D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

780 32130576 GGPS Choti Bala D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

781 32130577 GGPS Ghazi Wala D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen
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782 32130580

GGPS Doctor Ghulam 

Muhammad D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

783 32130937

GPS Dar-Ul-Aloom 

Nawan Shaher D.G.Khan Kot Chutta 32130009 GHS Choti Zaireen

784 33120004 GGPS 561 Gb Ii Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

785 33120118 GPS Chak 655/6 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

786 33120119 GPS Chak 656/7 Gb I Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

787 33120285 GPS 559 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

788 33120287 GPS 559 Gb-Iii Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

789 33120296 GPS 567 Gb I Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

790 33120309 GPS 591 Gb Iii Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

791 33120453 GGPS 642 Gb  Ii Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120698 GHS Chak No. 657/8GB

792 33120056

GPS Chak 111 Gb 

Jaranwala Fsd Faisalabad Jaranwala 33140258 GGHS 239/RB

793 33120521 GGPS 71 Gb I Faisalabad Jaranwala 33140258 GGHS 239/RB

794 33140079 GPS Chak 227 Rb East Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140258 GGHS 239/RB

795 33140088 GPS Chak 75 Gb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140258 GGHS 239/RB

796 33110054 GPS Saif Abad 1 Faisalabad Faisalabad City 33110324 GHSS MC G.M Abad

797 33110120

GGPS Nayyar D Type 

Colony Faisalabad Faisalabad Chak Jhumara 33110324 GHSS MC G.M Abad

798 33110141

GGPS Chak 219 Rb Fsd 

Malvianwala Faisalabad Faisalabad City 33110324 GHSS MC G.M Abad

799 33110174

GGPS American M. 

Christian Town Fsd Faisalabad Faisalabad City 33110324 GHSS MC G.M Abad

800 33140115 GPS Chak 28 Jb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33110324 GHSS MC G.M Abad

801 33140128 GPS Chak 53 Jb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33110324 GHSS MC G.M Abad

802 33140172 GPS Chak 66 Jb Ii Fsd Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33110324 GHSS MC G.M Abad

803 33140305 GGPS Chak No. 73 Jb Ii Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33110324 GHSS MC G.M Abad

804 33120102 GPS Chak 239 Gb East Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

805 33120125 GPS 95 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

806 33120126 GPS 96 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

807 33120392 GGPS 62 Gb W Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120699 GHS JARANWALA

808 33120067 GPS Chak 25 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120714 GHS 282/GB

809 33120224 GPS 272 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120714 GHS 282/GB

810 33120225 GPS Chak 273 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120714 GHS 282/GB

811 33120228 GPS 277 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120714 GHS 282/GB

812 33120233 GPS Chak 281 Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120714 GHS 282/GB

813 33120246 GPS 375 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120714 GHS 282/GB

814 33120458 GGPS 652/3 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120714 GHS 282/GB

815 33120044 GPS Chak 651/2 Gb Ii Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120730 GHS Lundianwala

816 33120313 GPS 629 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120730 GHS Lundianwala

817 33120450

GGPS Chak 632 Gb 

Lundianwala Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120730 GHS Lundianwala

818 33120005 GPS Chak No. 123 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120760 GHSS Awagat

819 33120057 GPS 112 Gb Kalan Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120760 GHSS Awagat

820 33120062 GPS Chak 123 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120760 GHSS Awagat

821 33120186 GPS Chak 109 Rb I Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120760 GHSS Awagat

822 33120390 GGPS 62/Gb-East-I Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120760 GHSS Awagat

823 33120395

GGPS Chak 63 Gb East 

Jaranwala Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120760 GHSS Awagat
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824 33120236 GPS 30 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120763 GHSS Satiana

825 33120479

GGPS Chak 31 Gb 

Satiana Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120763 GHSS Satiana

826 33120492

GGPS Chak 432 Gb 

Satiana Faisalabad Samundari 33120763 GHSS Satiana

827 33160080 GPS Chak No 431 Gb N Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120763 GHSS Satiana

828 33120096 GPS Chak 103 Gb West Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

829 33120155 GPS 61 Rb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

830 33120529 GGPS 149 Rb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

831 33120561 GGPS Chak No 53 Rb Ii Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

832 33120564 GGPS Chak No 56 Rb Ii Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

833 33120570 GGPS 60 Rab Iii Abad Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

834 33120571

GGPS Chak 61 Rb Ii 

Khurrianwala Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

835 33120576 GGPS 66 Rb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

836 33120586 GGPS 77/Rb-Iii Faisalabad Jaranwala 33120765 GGHSS Khurrianwala

837 33130023

GPS Chak 226 Gb 

Samundri Faisalabad Samundari 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

838 33130029

GPS Chak 43 Gb 

Samundri Faisalabad Samundari 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

839 33130071

GPS Chak 169 Gb 

South Samundri Faisalabad Samundari 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

840 33130102 GPS 464 Gb Faisalabad Samundari 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

841 33130183

GGPS Chak 44 Gb 

Samundri Faisalabad Samundari 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

842 33130206

GGPS Chak 136 Gb 

Iffatabad Faisalabad Samundari 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

843 33140224 GPS Chak 262 Rb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

844 33160176 GPS Mehboob Shah Faisalabad Tandlian Wala 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

845 33160183

GPS Chak 489 Gb 

Mamunkanjan 

Tandlianwala Faisalabad Tandlian Wala 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

846 33160198 GPS 507 Gb Faisalabad Tandlian Wala 33130358 GHS # 2 Samundari

847 33120496 GGPS 71 Gb Faisalabad Jaranwala 33140534 GHS 239/RB

848 33140078 GPS 215 Rb Nathery Faisalabad Jaranwala 33140534 GHS 239/RB

849 33140080

GPS Chak 228 Rb 

Boghani Faisalabad Faisalabad City 33140534 GHS 239/RB

850 33140086 GPS Chak No 240 Rb Ii Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140534 GHS 239/RB

851 33140087

GPS Chak 240 Rb Iii 

Fsd Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140534 GHS 239/RB

852 33140191 GPS Chak 243 Rb Ii Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140534 GHS 239/RB

853 33140265

GGPS 227 Rb I 

Kararwala Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140534 GHS 239/RB

854 33140147 GPS Chak 276 Jb I Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

855 33140181 GPS 79 Jb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

856 33140200 GPS Chak 252Rb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

857 33140211 GPS Chak 257 Rb I Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140604 GHSS Dijkot
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858 33140254 GPS 87 J.B Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

859 33140357

GGPS Chak 254 Rb 

Bangla Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

860 33140398 GGPS 271 Iii Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140604 GHSS Dijkot

861 33110029 GPS 80 Murabba Faisalabad Faisalabad City 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

862 33140006 GPS Chak No. 104 Jb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

863 33140071 GPS Chak 192 Rb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

864 33140072 GPS Chak 197 Rb Ii Fsd Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

865 33140119 GPS Chak 4 Jb Fsd Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

866 33140127 GPS Chak 50 Jb Ii Fsd Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

867 33140260

GGPS 192 Rb Habib 

Nagar Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

868 33150071 GPS 110 Jb I Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

869 33150073 GPS 110 Jb Iii Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140608 GGHSS 115/JB

870 33140030 GPS 83 Gb East Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140609 GGHSS Dijkot

871 33140062 GPS Chak 86 Gb Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140609 GGHSS Dijkot

872 33140205 GPS Chak 254 Rb Iv Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140609 GGHSS Dijkot

873 33140220

GPS Chak 92 Gb I 

Tanda Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140609 GGHSS Dijkot

874 33140245

GPS Chak 274 R.B Ii 

Chhimma Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140609 GGHSS Dijkot

875 33140248 GPS 281R.B Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140609 GGHSS Dijkot

876 33140279

GGPS Chak No. 296 Rb 

Rajay Wala Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140609 GGHSS Dijkot

877 33140408

GGPS Chak No. 659 Gb 

Ii Khothi Faisalabad

Faisalabad 

Saddar 33140609 GGHSS Dijkot

878 33150096 GPS 20 Jb Faisalabad Chak Jhumara 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

879 33150107 GPS 45 Jb I Faisalabad Chak Jhumara 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

880 33150118

GGCMS Chak No. 134 

Rb I Faisalabad Chak Jhumara 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

881 33150170 GGPS Chak 19 Jb-I Faisalabad Chak Jhumara 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

882 33150178 GGPS Chak No 43 Jb Faisalabad Chak Jhumara 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

883 33150179 GGPS Chak No 45 Jb Faisalabad Chak Jhumara 33150228 GGHS 135/RB

884 33160090 GPS Chak No. 604 Gb Faisalabad Tandlian Wala 33160433 GGHS MC Tandlianwala

885 33160116

GPS Chak 398 Gb West 

Tandlianwala Faisalabad Tandlian Wala 33160433 GGHS MC Tandlianwala

886 33160247 GGPS 5 Tandlianwala Faisalabad Tandlian Wala 33160433 GGHS MC Tandlianwala

887 33160259 GGPS 429 Gb Faisalabad Samundari 33160433 GGHS MC Tandlianwala

888 33160301

GGPS Chak 558 Gb 

Mamunkanjan Faisalabad Tandlian Wala 33160433 GGHS MC Tandlianwala

889 33160319 GGPS 396 Gbii Faisalabad Tandlian Wala 33160433 GGHS MC Tandlianwala

890 34110404

GGPS Machi Key 

Goriya Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110001 GHSS G.T ROAD

891 34110167 GPS Rehman Pura Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE
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892 34110214 GPS Kot Bhano Shah Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

893 34110315 GGPS Sharif Pura Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

894 34110320

GGPS Qila Sunder 

Singh Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

895 34110468 GGPS Kot Shera Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

896 34110518 GPS Mc No.18 Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

897 34110524

GGPS Mc No.30 

Gujranwala Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

898 34110621 GGPS Iftikhar Colony Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

899 34110627 GGPS Hasasn Pura Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110006 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

900 34110538

GGPS Mc No.10 

Gujranwala Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110009 GHS JINNAH MEMORIAL

901 34110161 GPS Javed Islamia Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110022 GHS PUBLIC CIVIL LINES

902 34110171 GPS Kalyar Sabri Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110022 GHS PUBLIC CIVIL LINES

903 34110175 GPS Khokhar Ke Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110022 GHS PUBLIC CIVIL LINES

904 34110181

GPS Muslim Feroze 

Wala Road Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110022 GHS PUBLIC CIVIL LINES

905 34110183

GPS Millat Saddique 

Colony Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110022 GHS PUBLIC CIVIL LINES

906 34110242 GPS No.2 Rahwali Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110022 GHS PUBLIC CIVIL LINES

907 34110256

GPS No. 1 Rahwali 

Gujrnawala Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110022 GHS PUBLIC CIVIL LINES

908 34110298 GPS Bajju Mall Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

909 34110299 GPS Chak Baig Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

910 34110300 GPS Dhendh Say Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

911 34110307

GPS Ghari Himmat 

Singh Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

912 34110417 GGPS Kotli Lakha Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

913 34110489

GPS No.3 Nai Abadi 

Ladhay Wala Warra Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110024 GHS GONDALANWALA

914 34110193 GPS Solukhan Abad Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110027 GHS TALWANDI MUSA KHAN

915 34110194 GPS Gaggar Kay Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110027 GHS TALWANDI MUSA KHAN

916 34110196

GPS Talwandi Musa 

Khan Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110027 GHS TALWANDI MUSA KHAN

917 34110221 GPS Muslim Chak Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110027 GHS TALWANDI MUSA KHAN

918 34110353 GMPS Tohar Kalan Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110027 GHS TALWANDI MUSA KHAN

919 34110270

GPS No.2 Qila Didar 

Singh Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110032 GHS QILA DIDAR SINGH NO 1

920 34110430 GMPS Kot Bhula Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110032 GHS QILA DIDAR SINGH NO 1

921 34110432 GMPS Hardo Durrhi Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110032 GHS QILA DIDAR SINGH NO 1

922 34110437 GMPS Jhugian Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110032 GHS QILA DIDAR SINGH NO 1

923 34110440 GMPS Kalu Wali Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110032 GHS QILA DIDAR SINGH NO 1

924 34110441 GMPS Ball Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110032 GHS QILA DIDAR SINGH NO 1

925 34110472 GMPS Johd Pur Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110032 GHS QILA DIDAR SINGH NO 1

926 34110515

GPS Qila Balwant 

Singh Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110032 GHS QILA DIDAR SINGH NO 1

927 34110200 GPS Mokhal Sindwan Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

928 34110207 GPS Kot Rehmat Khan Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

929 34110208 GPS Nawan Pind Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

930 34110362 GMPS Kot Dais Raj Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

931 34110380 GGPS Qila Khazana Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

932 34110405 GMPS Kotli Dianat Rai Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

933 34110412

GGPS Chah Shahid 

Wala Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

934 34110416 GGPS Rupo Salar Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA

935 34110616 GMPS Dolo Wali Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110038 GHS JM FEROZWALA
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936 34110249 GPS Kotli Bakha Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

937 34110266 GPS Lambanwali Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

938 34110381 GGPS Kotli Bakha Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

939 34110383 GGPS Khakkiki Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

940 34110394 GGPS Samra Gujranwala Gujranwala 34110093 GHS LOHIANWALA

941 34120108 GPS Dad Wali Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

942 34120132

GPS Chak Aroop 

Chand Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

943 34120138 GPS Nehrke Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

944 34120145

GPS Jandiala Dhab 

Wala Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

945 34120186 GPS Baghrian Kohna Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

946 34120420 GGPS Qila Sanghian Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

947 34120423 GGPS Kot Minhas Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120008 GHSS Ghakhar

948 34120113 GPS Kot Ghulam Rasul Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

949 34120125 GPS Kot Kalarain Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

950 34120148 GPS Maroof Abad Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

951 34120369

GGPS Kot Shah 

Muhammad Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120011 GHS Public Wazirabad

952 34110446 GGPS Dhend Sey Gujranwala Gujranwala 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

953 34120266 GPS Khanki Head Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

954 34120291 GPS Noor Pur Theem Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

955 34120322

Govt. P/S Nai Abadi 

Rasool Nagar Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

956 34120408

GGPS Kotli Khushi 

Muhammad Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

957 34120486 GMPS Kot Qazi Sharqi Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

958 34120492 GGPS Kot Qazi Gharbi Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

959 34120510 GGPS Kot Jamil Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

960 34120535

Govt Model Primary 

School Charkey 

Chattha Gujranwala Wazirabad 34120024 GHS KALASKAY

961 34130140 GPS Rana Gujranwala Kamoke 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

962 34130144 GPS Raheem Pur Gujranwala Kamoke 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

963 34130273 GGPS Puran Pur Gujranwala Kamoke 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

964 34130349 GGPS Rahim Pur Gujranwala Kamoke 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

965 34130374 GMPS Dahram Kot Gujranwala Kamoke 34130002 GHSS WAHNDO

966 34110212 GPS Lorikke Gujranwala Gujranwala 34130003 GHSS EMINABAD

967 34110415 GMPS Musa Pur Gujranwala Gujranwala 34130003 GHSS EMINABAD

968 34130081 GPS Eminabad No.4 Gujranwala Kamoke 34130003 GHSS EMINABAD

969 34130419 GMPS Samun Bala Gujranwala Kamoke 34130003 GHSS EMINABAD

970 34130092 GPS Shamir Gujranwala Kamoke 34130007 GHS No.2 Kamoke

971 34130115 GPS Chandali Gujranwala Kamoke 34130007 GHS No.2 Kamoke

972 34130180 GPS Kot Bhutta Gujranwala Kamoke 34130007 GHS No.2 Kamoke

973 34130288 GGPS Darga Pur Gujranwala Kamoke 34130007 GHS No.2 Kamoke

974 34130310 GGPS Bhurari Gujranwala Kamoke 34130007 GHS No.2 Kamoke

975 34130496 GPS Mc No.5 Kamoke Gujranwala Kamoke 34130007 GHS No.2 Kamoke

976 34130505

GGPS Ward No.3 

Kamoke Gujranwala Kamoke 34130007 GHS No.2 Kamoke

977 34130506 GMPS Khot Kalan Gujranwala Kamoke 34130007 GHS No.2 Kamoke

978 34130117 GPS Mandheer Gujranwala Kamoke 34130009 GHS RAJA

979 34130120 GPS Hayatian Gujranwala Kamoke 34130009 GHS RAJA

980 34130168 GPS Lashkri Wala Gujranwala Kamoke 34130009 GHS RAJA

981 34130229 GPS Manhes Gujranwala Kamoke 34130009 GHS RAJA

982 34130298 Gpms Nowlanwali Gujranwala Kamoke 34130009 GHS RAJA
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983 34130304 GGPS Manhais Gujranwala Kamoke 34130009 GHS RAJA

984 34130307 GMPS Pilo Gujranwala Kamoke 34130009 GHS RAJA

985 34130373 GGPS Nithran Wali Gujranwala Kamoke 34130009 GHS RAJA

986 34110237 GPS Taronian Gujranwala Gujranwala 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

987 34130097 GPS Rajay Wala Gujranwala Kamoke 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

988 34130102 GPS Uppal Sansi Gujranwala Kamoke 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

989 34130124 Govt. P/S Tokrian Gujranwala Kamoke 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

990 34130126 GPS Kot Kirpa Ram Gujranwala Kamoke 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

991 34130203

Govt. P/S Chak 

Warriach Gujranwala Kamoke 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

992 34130362 GMPS Bheelo Wali Gujranwala Kamoke 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

993 34130367

Govt. Girls P/S 

Tokarian Gujranwala Kamoke 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

994 34130404 GGPS Kotli Nau Gujranwala Kamoke 34130017 GHS KOTLI NAWAB

995 34130148 GPS Taphnala Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

996 34130191 GPS Boote Wali Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

997 34130243 GPS Inayat Pur Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

998 34130244 GPS Kotli Aima Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

999 34130334 GGPS Chanawan Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

1000 34130339 GGPS Bottay Wali Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

1001 34130378 GMPS Dera Noor Alam Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

1002 34130381 GMPS Rangla Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

1003 34130421

GGPS Thatha Gulab 

Singh Gujranwala Kamoke 34130024 GHS Dandian

1004 34140085

GPS Nowshera Virkan 

No.1 Gujranwala Noshera Virkan 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

1005 34140116 GPS Wadhawan Gujranwala Noshera Virkan 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

1006 34140224 GPS Udho Wali Gujranwala Noshera Virkan 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

1007 34140351 GGPS Chandar Gujranwala Noshera Virkan 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

1008 34140363 GMPS Kot Lala Gujranwala Noshera Virkan 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

1009 34140365 GMPS Ram Garh Gujranwala Noshera Virkan 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

1010 34140378 GMPS Chak Chatha Gujranwala Noshera Virkan 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

1011 34140436 GGPS Nitherkay Gujranwala Noshera Virkan 34140007 GHS Nowshera Virkan

1012 34210336 GPS Lahorian Gujrat Gujrat 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

1013 34210495 GPS Banwata Gujrat Gujrat 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

1014 34210536 GGPS Akbar Abad Gujrat Gujrat 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

1015 34210766 GGPS Bhattian Gujrat Gujrat 34210068 GGHS DAULAT NAGAR

1016 34210238 GPS Sabbowal Gujrat Gujrat 34210070 GGHS MFJ GUJRAT

1017 34210802 GGPS Rawalky Gujrat Gujrat 34210070 GGHS MFJ GUJRAT

1018 34210807 GGPS Tibi Sikhwan Gujrat Gujrat 34210070 GGHS MFJ GUJRAT

1019 34210814 GMPS Majra Gujrat Gujrat 34210070 GGHS MFJ GUJRAT

1020 34210855 GGPS Pindi Tatar Gujrat Gujrat 34210070 GGHS MFJ GUJRAT

1021 34210862 GGPS Malkowala Gujrat Gujrat 34210070 GGHS MFJ GUJRAT

1022 34210868 GPS Kot Patto Gujrat Gujrat 34210070 GGHS MFJ GUJRAT

1023 34210348 GPS Mall Gujrat Gujrat 34210071 GGHSS KARIANWALA

1024 34210360 GPS Ghararah Gujrat Gujrat 34210071 GGHSS KARIANWALA

1025 34210609 GGPS Losar Kalan Gujrat Gujrat 34210071 GGHSS KARIANWALA

1026 34210610 GGPS Awan Pura Gujrat Gujrat 34210071 GGHSS KARIANWALA

1027 34210628 GGPS Tibba Gujrat Gujrat 34210071 GGHSS KARIANWALA

1028 34210402 GPS Surkh Pur Gujrat Gujrat 34210078 GGHS BHAGOWAL KALAN

1029 34210554

GGPS Nowshera 

Khwajgan Gujrat Gujrat 34210078 GGHS BHAGOWAL KALAN

1030 34210572 GGPS Natt Sharqi Gujrat Gujrat 34210078 GGHS BHAGOWAL KALAN

1031 34210633 GGPS Chak Qazi Gujrat Gujrat 34210078 GGHS BHAGOWAL KALAN

1032 34210635 GGPS Pindi Lattian Gujrat Gujrat 34210078 GGHS BHAGOWAL KALAN

1033 34210647 GGPS Rangra Barmala Gujrat Gujrat 34210078 GGHS BHAGOWAL KALAN

1034 34210657 GGPS Dhadra Sharqi Gujrat Gujrat 34210078 GGHS BHAGOWAL KALAN
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1035 34210434 GPS Kot Miana Gujrat Gujrat 34210081 GGHS MANGOWAL GHARBI

1036 34210692 GGPS Chak Gil Gujrat Gujrat 34210081 GGHS MANGOWAL GHARBI

1037 34210719 GMPS Chak Wasan Gujrat Gujrat 34210081 GGHS MANGOWAL GHARBI

1038 34210721 GGPS Nawan Loke Gujrat Gujrat 34210081 GGHS MANGOWAL GHARBI

1039 34210929 GPS Noshara Gujrat Gujrat 34210081 GGHS MANGOWAL GHARBI

1040 34210466 GPS Gorsian Gujrat Gujrat 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

1041 34210676 GMPS Kot Moj Din Gujrat Gujrat 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

1042 34210680

GMPS Shaikh 

Qurashan Gujrat Gujrat 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

1043 34210681 GGPS Dharorky Gujrat Gujrat 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

1044 34210687 GGPS Jhanday Wal Gujrat Gujrat 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

1045 34210690 GGPS Jheranwali Gujrat Gujrat 34210087 GGHS ISLAMIA KUNJAH

1046 34220201 GPS Chachian Gujrat Kharian 34220001 GHS DINGA

1047 34220252 GPS Dhal Bangash Gujrat Kharian 34220001 GHS DINGA

1048 34220261 GPS Badu Gujrat Kharian 34220001 GHS DINGA

1049 34220279 GPS Topa Adam Gujrat Kharian 34220001 GHS DINGA

1050 34220293 GPS Sagar Dhariwal Gujrat Kharian 34220001 GHS DINGA

1051 34220736 GPS Dhandla Gujrat Kharian 34220001 GHS DINGA

1052 34220165 GPS Budho Chak Gujrat Kharian 34220006 GHS BHADDAR

1053 34220362 GGPS Nothay Gujrat Kharian 34220006 GHS BHADDAR

1054 34220400 GMPS Malik Pur Jattan Gujrat Kharian 34220006 GHS BHADDAR

1055 34220437 GGPS Nither Gujrat Kharian 34220006 GHS BHADDAR

1056 34220330 GPS Chano Bhoja Gujrat Kharian 34220044 GHS MODEL LALAMUSA

1057 34220390 GMPS Borian Wali Gujrat Kharian 34220044 GHS MODEL LALAMUSA

1058 34220393 GMPS Choudo Gujrat Kharian 34220044 GHS MODEL LALAMUSA

1059 34220397 GGPS Chak Purana Gujrat Kharian 34220044 GHS MODEL LALAMUSA

1060 34220562 GGPS Chhokar Kalan Gujrat Kharian 34220044 GHS MODEL LALAMUSA

1061 34220589 GMPS Tibi Chand Gujrat Kharian 34220044 GHS MODEL LALAMUSA

1062 34220381 GGPS Sandoha Gujrat Kharian 34220063 GGHS DINGA

1063 34220513 GGPS Khokhra Gujrat Kharian 34220063 GGHS DINGA

1064 34220519 GGPS Punjan Shana Gujrat Kharian 34220063 GGHS DINGA

1065 34220531 GMPS Sheikhu Chak Gujrat Kharian 34220063 GGHS DINGA

1066 34220540 GGPS Monian Gujrat Kharian 34220063 GGHS DINGA

1067 34220552 GGPS Dhok Gujran Gujrat Kharian 34220063 GGHS DINGA

1068 34230047 GPS Moja Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1069 34230083 GPS Mohra Kass Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1070 34230091 GPS Ghurah Hiran Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1071 34230110 GGPS Bakohal Jattan Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1072 34230155 GGPS Mandi Manjhan Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1073 34230158 GGPS Pothi Jagir Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1074 34230164

GMPS Masoom Pur 

Kalan Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1075 34230198 GPS Marrar Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1076 34230203 GPS Gurah Burjh Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230002 GHSS THILL

1077 34230043 GPS Chak Ghanian Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230019 GGHS KHOHAR

1078 34230064 GPS Simbli Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230019 GGHS KHOHAR

1079 34230070 GPS Fateh Pur Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230019 GGHS KHOHAR

1080 34230140 GMPS Chinguis Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230019 GGHS KHOHAR

1081 34230190 GPS Dhok Muslim Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230019 GGHS KHOHAR

1082 34230220 GPS Kalich Pur Gujrat Sarai Alam Gir 34230019 GGHS KHOHAR

1083 34520118 GPS Meer Mukhtar Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520016

GGHS PUR BHATTIAN  JALAL 

PUR BHATTIAN

1084 34520119 GPS Kot Pehlwan Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520016

GGHS PUR BHATTIAN  JALAL 

PUR BHATTIAN

1085 34520142

GPS Dhappar Barket 

Ram Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520016

GGHS PUR BHATTIAN  JALAL 

PUR BHATTIAN



Sr.

EMIS 

Code

Name of PEIMA 

school District Tehsil

EMIS Code of 

Center Name of Examination Center

FINAL LIST OF PEIMA SCHOOLS WITH EXAMINATION CENTERS FOR QAT 2023-24

1086 34520268 GGPS Kot Gazi Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520016

GGHS PUR BHATTIAN  JALAL 

PUR BHATTIAN

1087 34520276 GMPS Nai Wala Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520016

GGHS PUR BHATTIAN  JALAL 

PUR BHATTIAN

1088 34520281 GMPS Nissowal Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520016

GGHS PUR BHATTIAN  JALAL 

PUR BHATTIAN

1089 34510455 GMPS Ghanoke Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510002 GHSS KALEKE MANDI

1090 34510460 GGPS Thattah Asian Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510002 GHSS KALEKE MANDI

1091 34510462 GGPS Thattah Manak Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510002 GHSS KALEKE MANDI

1092 34510488 GGPS Thatha Bhoon Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510002 GHSS KALEKE MANDI

1093 34510502 GMPS Nanoana Sharqi Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510002 GHSS KALEKE MANDI

1094 34510506 GGPS Bhaka Bhattian Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510002 GHSS KALEKE MANDI

1095 34510280 GPS Bhoon Kalan Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

1096 34510302 GMPS Nidala Kham Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

1097 34510323 GGPS Bataray No. 1 Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

1098 34510492 GMPS Thatha Gondal Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510007 GHS NO.1 HAFIZABAD

1099 34510101 GPS Kalair Wala Kalan Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510015 GHS SAGAR KALAN HFD

1100 34510303 GMPS Dera Jammun Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510015 GHS SAGAR KALAN HFD

1101 34510320 GMPS Sagar Khurd Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510015 GHS SAGAR KALAN HFD

1102 34510325 GMPS Ahmed Pur Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510015 GHS SAGAR KALAN HFD

1103 34510475

GMPS Pir Kot Sani 

(Degrade) Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510015 GHS SAGAR KALAN HFD

1104 34510134 GPS Peer Kot Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510019 GHSS VANIKE TARAR

1105 34510176 GPS Raheemke Chatta Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510019 GHSS VANIKE TARAR

1106 34510346 GGPS Sawan Pura Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510019 GHSS VANIKE TARAR

1107 34510365 GGPS Cheenian Wali Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510019 GHSS VANIKE TARAR

1108 34510369

GMPS Bahak 

Mukayudin Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510019 GHSS VANIKE TARAR

1109 34510142 GPS Thatta Baman Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510024 GHSS KOLO TARAR

1110 34510146 GPS Balo Kalan Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510024 GHSS KOLO TARAR

1111 34510361 GMPS Akan Wala Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510024 GHSS KOLO TARAR

1112 34510517 GPS Hakeem Pura Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510024 GHSS KOLO TARAR

1113 34510522 GPS Thatta Cheena Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510024 GHSS KOLO TARAR

1114 34510574 GMPS Baleke Kohna Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510024 GHSS KOLO TARAR

1115 34510605 GPS Trigra Makhdoom Hafizabad Hafizabad 34510024 GHSS KOLO TARAR

1116 34520163 GPS Gorali Cheema Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520002 GHS NO.1 PINDI BHATTIAN

1117 34520164 GPS Kot Dilawar Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520002 GHS NO.1 PINDI BHATTIAN

1118 34520178 GMPS Gora Khuh Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520002 GHS NO.1 PINDI BHATTIAN

1119 34520182 GMPS Dullu Kalan Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520002 GHS NO.1 PINDI BHATTIAN

1120 34520199 GGPS Bagh Kohna Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520002 GHS NO.1 PINDI BHATTIAN

1121 34520206 GGPS Garhi Membran Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520002 GHS NO.1 PINDI BHATTIAN

1122 34520288

GPS Hassan Pura 

(Upgrade) Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520002 GHS NO.1 PINDI BHATTIAN

1123 34520684

GPS Bagh Nou Sher 

Muhammad Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520002 GHS NO.1 PINDI BHATTIAN

1124 34520094 GPS Husseke Sani Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520009 GHS RASOOL PUR TARAR

1125 34520095 GPS Patli Kharal Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520009 GHS RASOOL PUR TARAR

1126 34520104 GPS Sayed Wala Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520009 GHS RASOOL PUR TARAR

1127 34520248 GMPS Mirakh Khurd Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520009 GHS RASOOL PUR TARAR

1128 34520403 GMPS Nabu Rara Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520009 GHS RASOOL PUR TARAR
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1129 34520120 GPS Baha-Ud-Din Key Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520011

GHSS PUBLIC JALAL PUR 

BHATTIAN

1130 34520124

GPS No. 2 Jalal Pur 

Bhattian Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520011

GHSS PUBLIC JALAL PUR 

BHATTIAN

1131 34520233 GMPS Burj Masti Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520011

GHSS PUBLIC JALAL PUR 

BHATTIAN

1132 34520247 GMPS Pindi Sundrana Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520011

GHSS PUBLIC JALAL PUR 

BHATTIAN

1133 34520256 GGPS Wan Chandran Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520011

GHSS PUBLIC JALAL PUR 

BHATTIAN

1134 34520279 GGPS Kot Mohabbat Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520011

GHSS PUBLIC JALAL PUR 

BHATTIAN

1135 34520322 GPS Pisswan Wala Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520011

GHSS PUBLIC JALAL PUR 

BHATTIAN

1136 34520324

GPS No. 3 Jalal Pur 

Bhattian Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520011

GHSS PUBLIC JALAL PUR 

BHATTIAN

1137 34520066 GPS Thatha Malian Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520017 GHS MACHO NIKKAH

1138 34520068 GPS Bahadur Wala Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520017 GHS MACHO NIKKAH

1139 34520077 GPS Thatha Karim Dad Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520017 GHS MACHO NIKKAH

1140 34520079

GPS Siddique Abad 

(Jogi Jamke) Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520017 GHS MACHO NIKKAH

1141 34520086 GPS Noon Bhai Khan Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520017 GHS MACHO NIKKAH

1142 34520299 GPS Thata Piraneka Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520017 GHS MACHO NIKKAH

1143 34520464 GMPS Wid Roor Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520616 GHS SUKHEKE MANDI

1144 34520533 GPS Tube Well Colony Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520616 GHS SUKHEKE MANDI

1145 34520545 GPS Par Masoo Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520616 GHS SUKHEKE MANDI

1146 34520550 GPS Thatta Lodika Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520616 GHS SUKHEKE MANDI

1147 34520670 GGPS Mona Manika Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520616 GHS SUKHEKE MANDI

1148 34520678 GGPS Bhobra Hafizabad Pindi Bhattian 34520616 GHS SUKHEKE MANDI

1149 33220387 GPS Sajhar Sharqi Jhang Jhang 33220071 GGHS SHER CHAKAR

1150 33220448 GPS Talwarra Jhang Jhang 33220071 GGHS SHER CHAKAR

1151 33221050

GGPS Chah Bohar 

Wala Jhang Jhang 33220071 GGHS SHER CHAKAR

1152 33221052

GGPS Chak Kachian 

Jhang Jhang Jhang 33220071 GGHS SHER CHAKAR

1153 33221082

GGPS Chak Sayedan 

Wala     Jhang Jhang Jhang 33220071 GGHS SHER CHAKAR

1154 33221089

GGPS Kala Bali No. 2 

Jhang Jhang Jhang 33220071 GGHS SHER CHAKAR

1155 33220967

GGPS Chak No.  459 

Abadi Tander Jhang Jhang 33220164 GGHS CHAK NO. 458 

1156 33220986 GGPS Chak No.  443 Jhang Jhang 33220164 GGHS CHAK NO. 458 

1157 33220991 GGPS Chak No. 462/2 Jhang Jhang 33220164 GGHS CHAK NO. 458 

1158 33230241 GPS Kot Mapal Bhango Jhang Shorkot 33230008 GHS BHANGOO

1159 33220190 GPS Jamali Kalan Jhang Jhang 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

1160 33220636 GGPS Basti Nusrat Jhang A.P Sial 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

1161 33250623 GGPS Kot Nowlan Jhang 18-Hazari 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

1162 33250647 GGPS Haidar Wala Jhang 18-Hazari 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

1163 33250657 GGPS Manzar Abad Jhang 18-Hazari 33250060 GGHSS WASU ASTANA

1164 33220565 GPS Shah Murad Jhang Jhang 33220004 GHSS MANDI SHAH JEWNA

1165 33221253 GGPS Hissam Jhang Jhang 33220004 GHSS MANDI SHAH JEWNA

1166 33221257

GGPS Kot Dharama No 

2 Jhang Jhang 33220004 GHSS MANDI SHAH JEWNA

1167 33221266

GGPS Thatta Bahadar 

Shah Jhang Jhang 33220004 GHSS MANDI SHAH JEWNA
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1168 33221291 GGPS Latif Pur Jhang Jhang 33220004 GHSS MANDI SHAH JEWNA

1169 33221423

GPS Basti Hussain 

Abad Jhang Jhang 33220004 GHSS MANDI SHAH JEWNA

1170 33220318 GPS Chak Koriana Jhang Jhang 33220020 GHS SULTAN PUR

1171 33220712 GGPS Kashmiri Colony Jhang Jhang 33220020 GHS SULTAN PUR

1172 33220785 GGPS Khewa Sharqi Jhang Jhang 33220020 GHS SULTAN PUR

1173 33220788

GGPS Thati Hamayun 

Ki Jhang Jhang 33220020 GHS SULTAN PUR

1174 33220789

GGPS Abadi Mumtaz 

Hussain Bharwana Jhang Jhang 33220020 GHS SULTAN PUR

1175 33221383 GPS Lakhnana Abad Jhang Jhang 33220020 GHS SULTAN PUR

1176 33221470 GGPS Tmatta Ramana Jhang Jhang 33220020 GHS SULTAN PUR

1177 33220254 GPS Chak No. 456 Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1178 33220274 GPS Chak No. 454 Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1179 33220766 GGPS Jeewan Abad Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1180 33220787

GGPS Chak No.  268 

Ghaghi Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1181 33220945

GGPS Chak 457 Jinnan 

Wala Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1182 33220949 GGPS Chak No.  453 Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1183 33220951

GGPS Chak 506 Janubi 

Ii Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1184 33220958 GGPS Chak No. 505 Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1185 33220964

GGPS Chak No.  458 

Wasu Ana Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1186 33220965

GGPS Chak No.  459 

Abadi Haral Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1187 33221160

GGMPS Chak No. 

172/3, Markaz 

Mochiwala, Jhang Jhang Jhang 33220022 GHS CHAK NO. 455 JB

1188 33220378 GPS Nanak Sar Jhang Jhang 33220030 GHS ASHAABA JHANG

1189 33220845

GGPS Basti Karam 

Hussain Shah Jhang Jhang 33220030 GHS ASHAABA JHANG

1190 33220849 GGPS Tibba Dera Jhang Jhang 33220030 GHS ASHAABA JHANG

1191 33220855 GGPS Ghamandi Jhang Jhang 33220030 GHS ASHAABA JHANG

1192 33220885 GGPS Churaha Janjua Jhang Jhang 33220030 GHS ASHAABA JHANG

1193 33220889 GGPS Rani Wala Jhang Jhang 33220030 GHS ASHAABA JHANG

1194 33220920 GGPS Peer Wala Jhang Jhang 33220030 GHS ASHAABA JHANG

1195 33220985

GGPS Chak 442 

Siddiqe Abad Jhang Jhang 33220030 GHS ASHAABA JHANG

1196 33220383 GPS Muhammad Wala Jhang Jhang 33220038 GHS MARI SHAH SAKHIRA

1197 33220418 GMPS Ahmed Wala Jhang Jhang 33220038 GHS MARI SHAH SAKHIRA

1198 33220420 GPS Jand Mali Jhang Jhang 33220038 GHS MARI SHAH SAKHIRA

1199 33220997

GGPS Chohkin Mouza 

Jand Mali Jhang Jhang 33220038 GHS MARI SHAH SAKHIRA

1200 33221012 GMPS Nasir Nagar Jhang Jhang 33220038 GHS MARI SHAH SAKHIRA

1201 33221016

GGPS Ahmad Abad 

No. 2 Jhang Jhang 33220038 GHS MARI SHAH SAKHIRA

1202 33221022 GGPS Thatti Rahmu Jhang Jhang 33220038 GHS MARI SHAH SAKHIRA

1203 33251011

GGPS Ahmad Abad 

No1 Jhang 18-Hazari 33220038 GHS MARI SHAH SAKHIRA

1204 33220426 GPS Chak Rasool Pur Jhang Jhang 33220041 GHS CHUND BHARWANA

1205 33220688

GGPS Dadoana Nao 

Jhang Jhang Jhang 33220041 GHS CHUND BHARWANA
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1206 33220699 GGPS Tubewell Arrian Jhang Jhang 33220041 GHS CHUND BHARWANA

1207 33221066

GGPS Thatta Shereka     

Jhang Jhang Jhang 33220041 GHS CHUND BHARWANA

1208 33221085

GGPS Dadoana     

Jhang Jhang Jhang 33220041 GHS CHUND BHARWANA

1209 33221086

GGPS Thatha 

Sandrana     Jhang Jhang Jhang 33220041 GHS CHUND BHARWANA

1210 33220446 GPS Batafi Jhang Jhang 33220043 GHS PIR KOT SADHANA

1211 33220455 GPS Aalma Sharqi Jhang Jhang 33220043 GHS PIR KOT SADHANA

1212 33220456 GPS Mulkhiana Jhang Jhang 33220043 GHS PIR KOT SADHANA

1213 33220462 GPS Bullah Patoana Jhang Jhang 33220043 GHS PIR KOT SADHANA

1214 33221102 GGPS Lahla Johla Jhang Jhang 33220043 GHS PIR KOT SADHANA

1215 33221105 GGPS Udhoana Jhang Jhang 33220043 GHS PIR KOT SADHANA

1216 33221106 GGPS Namdar Phully Jhang Jhang 33220043 GHS PIR KOT SADHANA

1217 33221133 GGPS Chak Darzi Jhang Jhang 33220043 GHS PIR KOT SADHANA

1218 33221048

GGPS Baili Ahmad 

Khan Jhang Jhang 33220044 GHS SHER CHAKAR

1219 33221070 GGPS Trana Jhang Jhang 33220044 GHS SHER CHAKAR

1220 33221093 GGPS Kot Khan Sharqi Jhang Jhang 33220044 GHS SHER CHAKAR

1221 33221111 GGPS Kot Sukha Jhang Jhang 33220044 GHS SHER CHAKAR

1222 33221112 GGPS Khokhran Wala Jhang Jhang 33220044 GHS SHER CHAKAR

1223 33221118 GGPS Ghughiana Jhang Jhang 33220044 GHS SHER CHAKAR

1224 33220728

GGPS Chak No 216/2 

Jb Jhang Jhang 33220045 GHS CHAK NO 214

1225 33220730 GGPS Chak No 217 Jb Jhang Jhang 33220045 GHS CHAK NO 214

1226 33221164

GGPS Chak No 169 Jb 

East Jhang Jhang 33220045 GHS CHAK NO 214

1227 33221177 GMPS Chak No 177 Ii Jhang Jhang 33220045 GHS CHAK NO 214

1228 33221181 GGPS Chak No. 251 Ii Jhang Jhang 33220045 GHS CHAK NO 214

1229 33221192

GGPS Abid Wala Chak 

No 175 Jhang Jhang 33220045 GHS CHAK NO 214

1230 33221195

GMPS Model Haider 

Abad Chak 171/2 Jhang Jhang 33220045 GHS CHAK NO 214

1231 33220576 GPS Mazari Jhang Jhang 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

1232 33220581 GPS Haidhen Jhang Jhang 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

1233 33220585 GPS Dhokar Jhang Jhang 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

1234 33220586 GPS Jhoke Usman Jhang Jhang 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

1235 33221238 GMPS Aaqil Pur No. 1 Jhang Jhang 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

1236 33221239 GGPS Jahangir Pur Jhang Jhang 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

1237 33221296 GGPS Thatty Baqir Jhang Jhang 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

1238 33221297 GGPS Sargana Jhang Jhang 33220054 GHS KOT ESA SHAH

1239 33220939 GGPS Chak 269/2 Jhang Jhang 33220066 GGHS JHANG SADAR

1240 33221127 GGPS Ghori Mina Jhang Jhang 33220066 GGHS JHANG SADAR

1241 33220574 GPS Barahman Wala Jhang Jhang 33220125 GHS CHATTA

1242 33220599 GPS Mochiwala Jhang Jhang 33220125 GHS CHATTA

1243 33221248 GGPS Sobhaga Jhang Jhang 33220125 GHS CHATTA

1244 33221252 GGPS Chandia Fraz Jhang Jhang 33220125 GHS CHATTA

1245 33221315 GGPS Bukhsha Jhang Jhang 33220125 GHS CHATTA

1246 33220297

GPS Chah Jan Mohd 

Wala Jhang Jhang 33220136 GGHS CHAK SHUMALI

1247 33220306 GPS Daly Wala Jhang Jhang 33220136 GGHS CHAK SHUMALI

1248 33220767 GMPS Khokhran Wala Jhang Jhang 33220136 GGHS CHAK SHUMALI
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1249 33220770

GGPS Chak Shumali 

No 2 Jhang Jhang 33220136 GGHS CHAK SHUMALI

1250 33220772

GGPS Abadi Chak 

Shumali Jhang Jhang 33220136 GGHS CHAK SHUMALI

1251 33220799 GGPS Tibbi Wala No 2 Jhang Jhang 33220136 GGHS CHAK SHUMALI

1252 33220807

GGPS Chah Jan Mohd 

Wala Jhang Jhang 33220136 GGHS CHAK SHUMALI

1253 33220914 GMPS Chak Kacha Jhang Jhang 33220136 GGHS CHAK SHUMALI

1254 33220372 GPS  Mansoor Sial Jhang Jhang 33220906 GHS KOT KHAIRA JHANG

1255 33220377 GPS Walidad Jhang Jhang 33220906 GHS KOT KHAIRA JHANG

1256 33220905 GGPS Chaknoon Jhang Jhang 33220906 GHS KOT KHAIRA JHANG

1257 33220907

GGPS Faiz Abad 

Maghiana Jhang Jhang 33220906 GHS KOT KHAIRA JHANG

1258 33220934 GGPS Qadimi Jhang Jhang 33220906 GHS KOT KHAIRA JHANG

1259 33230297 GPS Bindi Bakhsh Jhang Shorkot 33230010 GHS DAB KALAN

1260 33230522

GMPS Farid Abad Jalal 

Pur Kamlana Jhang Shorkot 33230010 GHS DAB KALAN

1261 33230523 GGPS Kharan Wala Jhang Shorkot 33230010 GHS DAB KALAN

1262 33230554 GGPS Nasir Nagar Jhang Shorkot 33230010 GHS DAB KALAN

1263 33230632 GGPS Bindi Kamlana Jhang Shorkot 33230010 GHS DAB KALAN

1264 33230252 GPS Jinnah Colony Jhang Shorkot 33230022 GHS SHORKOT CITY

1265 33230287 GPS Nawab Pur Jhang Shorkot 33230022 GHS SHORKOT CITY

1266 33230313 GPS Nawab Jutta Jhang Shorkot 33230022 GHS SHORKOT CITY

1267 33230556 GGPS 20 Ghagh Jhang Shorkot 33230022 GHS SHORKOT CITY

1268 33230284

GPS Chakki Wala 

Village Mirak Sial Jhang Shorkot 33230026 GHS QAIM BHARWANA

1269 33230334

GPS Daray Wala 

Rustam Sargana Jhang Shorkot 33230026 GHS QAIM BHARWANA

1270 33230612 GGPS Basti Qureshian Jhang Shorkot 33230026 GHS QAIM BHARWANA

1271 33230650 GGPS Lakhay Wala Jhang Shorkot 33230026 GHS QAIM BHARWANA

1272 33230677

GGPS Chak No 491 Jb 

East Jhang Shorkot 33230026 GHS QAIM BHARWANA

1273 33230859 GGPS Rukan Wala Jhang Shorkot 33230026 GHS QAIM BHARWANA

1274 33230217 GPS Chak No 499 Jb Jhang Shorkot 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

1275 33230221 GPS Chak No 503 Jb Jhang Shorkot 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

1276 33230222 GPS Chak No 504 Jb Jhang Shorkot 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

1277 33230235 GPS Chak No 1 Ghagh Jhang Shorkot 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

1278 33230536 GGPS 6 Ghagh Jhang Shorkot 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

1279 33230567 GGPS Nali Wala Jhang Shorkot 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

1280 33230608 GGPS Kaloo Wala Jhang Shorkot 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

1281 33230765 GPS Basti Naunari Jhang Shorkot 33230038 GGHS SHORKOT CANTT

1282 33240361

GGPS Gulberg Ahmad 

Por Sial Jhang A.P Sial 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

1283 33240371 GGPS Chak No. 5/3-R Jhang A.P Sial 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

1284 33240374

GGPS Chak No. 8/3-L 

Grid Jhang A.P Sial 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

1285 33240376 GGPS Chak No. 1/4-L Jhang A.P Sial 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

1286 33240380

GGPS Kassoana Pacca 

Road Jhang A.P Sial 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

1287 33240387 GGPS Farooq Abad Jhang A.P Sial 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

1288 33240466

GGPS Kassoana Nai 

Abadi Jhang A.P Sial 33240007 GHS AHMAD PUR SIAL

1289 33240184 GPS Chak No 2/S-L Jhang A.P Sial 33240014 GHS GIL KALA
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1290 33240193

GPS Murad Wala Garh 

Maharaja (Blank Extra) Jhang A.P Sial 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

1291 33240354 GGPS Zulifqar Abad Jhang A.P Sial 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

1292 33240416

GGPS Chah Akbar 

Wala Jhang A.P Sial 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

1293 33240459

GGPS Basti Ahmad 

Wala Jhang A.P Sial 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

1294 33240500 GGPS Murad Wala Jhang A.P Sial 33240014 GHS GIL KALA

1295 33220203 GPS Sikandar Abad Jhang Jhang 33250011 GHS WASU ASTANA

1296 33220207 GPS Wasu Astana Jhang Jhang 33250011 GHS WASU ASTANA

1297 33220631 GGPS Taroor Jhang Jhang 33250011 GHS WASU ASTANA

1298 33220634 GGPS Chah Samundr Jhang Jhang 33250011 GHS WASU ASTANA

1299 33220655

GGPS Binda Rasheed 

Pur Jhang Jhang 33250011 GHS WASU ASTANA

1300 33220995 GGPS Hafiz Abad Jhang Jhang 33250011 GHS WASU ASTANA

1301 33250644

GGPS Chak 10 Thal 

Doluana Jhang 18-Hazari 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

1302 33251031 GGPS Dosa Jhang 18-Hazari 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

1303 33251471 GGPS 10 Thal Hardly Jhang 18-Hazari 33250086 GHS 1/10-THAL

1304 37220062 GPS Dhok Gondal Jhelum Pind Dadan Khan 37220020 GGHS TOBA

1305 37220076 GPS Saleem Abad Jhelum Pind Dadan Khan 37220020 GGHS TOBA

1306 37220077 GPS Pir Phullahi Jhelum Pind Dadan Khan 37220020 GGHS TOBA

1307 37220110 GPS Sohal Khewra Jhelum Pind Dadan Khan 37220020 GGHS TOBA

1308 37220176 GGPS Pir Chak Jhelum Pind Dadan Khan 37220020 GGHS TOBA

1309 37220244

GGPS Dhok Bahawal 

Bukash Jhelum Pind Dadan Khan 37220020 GGHS TOBA

1310 37220274 GPS Dhok Malkan Jhelum Pind Dadan Khan 37220020 GGHS TOBA

1311 37220306

GGPS Dera Yar 

Muhammad Jhelum Pind Dadan Khan 37220020 GGHS TOBA

1312 37230136 GPS Salhal Jhelum Sohawa 37230026 GGHS Bara Gawah

1313 37230148 GPS Khaiper Jhelum Sohawa 37230026 GGHS Bara Gawah

1314 37230166 GGPS Kumba Jhelum Sohawa 37230026 GGHS Bara Gawah

1315 37230197 GGPS Talika Jhelum Sohawa 37230026 GGHS Bara Gawah

1316 37230205 GGPS Kadlot Jhelum Sohawa 37230026 GGHS Bara Gawah

1317 37210149 GPS Shah Kamir Jhelum Jhelum 37210030 GGHSS No 1 Jhelum

1318 37210113 GPS Chak Ali Shah Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1319 37210140 GPS Khalas Pur Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1320 37210160 GPS Ftm Colony Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1321 37210174 GPS Miana Chak Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1322 37210180 GPS Chittan Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1323 37210285 GGPS Kotla Faqir Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1324 37210286 GGPS Eid Gah Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1325 37210394 GGPS Chak Jamal Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1326 37210459 GPS Aima Jattan Jhelum Jhelum 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1327 37240126 GPS Badlot Jhelum Dina 37210052 GHS Kashmir Colony Jhelum

1328 37230163 GGPS Ara Jhelum Sohawa 37230006 GHS Bara Gawah

1329 37230175 GGPS Dhok Lass Jhelum Sohawa 37230006 GHS Bara Gawah

1330 37230198 GGPS Pangrot Jhelum Sohawa 37230006 GHS Bara Gawah

1331 37230214 GGPS Suroola Jhelum Sohawa 37230006 GHS Bara Gawah

1332 37230312 GPS Kohllain Jhelum Sohawa 37230006 GHS Bara Gawah

1333 37230316 GPS Seri Ghanial Jhelum Sohawa 37230006 GHS Bara Gawah

1334 37230068 GPS Chappar Gagi Jhelum Sohawa 37230020 GGHS Surgdhan
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1335 37230073 GPS New Khairabad Jhelum Sohawa 37230020 GGHS Surgdhan

1336 37230083 GPS Dubbal Jhelum Sohawa 37230020 GGHS Surgdhan

1337 37230261 GGPS Chak Treda Jhelum Sohawa 37230020 GGHS Surgdhan

1338 37230262 GMPS Gorsian Jhelum Sohawa 37230020 GGHS Surgdhan

1339 37230264 GGPS Bhangala Jhelum Sohawa 37230020 GGHS Surgdhan

1340 37230288 GGPS Sarnaka Jhelum Sohawa 37230020 GGHS Surgdhan

1341 37240206 GPS Sohan Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1342 37240232 GPS Chak Darya Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1343 37240373 GGPS Roper Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1344 37240374 GGMPS Kanyat Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1345 37240385 GGPS Tamma Ajaib Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1346 37240411 GGPS Said Hussain Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1347 37240412 GGPS Bosawa Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1348 37240417 GGPS Rehana Jattan Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1349 37240464 GPS Chhaja Jhelum Dina 37240002 GHSS Dina

1350 37230065 GPS Gadral Jhelum Sohawa 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

1351 37230249

GGPS Dhok Baba Jalal 

Shah Jhelum Sohawa 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

1352 37230258 GGPS Mohra Fateh Jhelum Sohawa 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

1353 35110210 GPS Saraiser Hithar Kasur Chunian 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

1354 35110257 GPS Attari Verik Kasur Chunian 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

1355 35110358 GGPS Noor Pur Jattan Kasur Chunian 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

1356 35110436 GGPS Maratian Kasur Chunian 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

1357 35110445 GGPS Achal Kay Kasur Chunian 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

1358 35110573 GGPS Machana Kasur Chunian 35110007 GHS Ghelan Hitar

1359 35120575

GGPS Basti Sardar 

Khan Kasur Kasur 35120880 GES, Sarhali Khurd

1360 35120579

GGPS Jewan Singh 

Wala Kasur Kasur 35120880 GES, Sarhali Khurd

1361 35140607

GGPS Haveli Rustam 

Khan Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140080 GES Lakhnayki

1362 35220670

GGPS Kot Habib 

Ahmad Khan ( Shifted 

To Raiwind) Kasur Raiwind 35140080 GES Lakhnayki

1363 35110225 GPS Bhadai Key Kasur Chunian 35110001 GHSS Kangan Pur

1364 35110234 GPS Bhopey Wal Kasur Chunian 35110001 GHSS Kangan Pur

1365 35110260

GPS Fateh 

Muhammad Kalan Kasur Chunian 35110001 GHSS Kangan Pur

1366 35110265 GPS Daya Singh Wala Kasur Chunian 35110001 GHSS Kangan Pur

1367 35110280 GPS Attari Akeekay Kasur Chunian 35110001 GHSS Kangan Pur

1368 35110481 GGCMS Qazi Wala Kasur Chunian 35110001 GHSS Kangan Pur

1369 35110577 GGPS Makhnay Wala Kasur Chunian 35110001 GHSS Kangan Pur

1370 35110196 GPS Kot Nahto Kasur Chunian 35110015 GHS BHOE ASAL

1371 35110198 GPS Kot Chand Khan Kasur Chunian 35110015 GHS BHOE ASAL

1372 35110083 GPS Jhugian Izat Baig Kasur Chunian 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

1373 35110084 GPS Mustowal Kasur Chunian 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

1374 35110094 GPS Deu Khara Kasur Chunian 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

1375 35110129 GPS Mula Pur Kasur Chunian 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

1376 35110221 GPS Pakhoki Kasur Chunian 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

1377 35110347

GGPS Kot Shah 

Muhammad Kasur Chunian 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD

1378 35110421 GGPS Ladi Kasur Chunian 35110019 GHS ELLAH ABAD
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1379 35110089

GPS Abadi 

Muhammad Ali Kasur Chunian 35110052 GGHS Talab Wala

1380 35110122

GPS Chunian North 

Kot Umar Watoo Hujra 

Road Kasur Chunian 35110052 GGHS Talab Wala

1381 35110152 GPS Dhakoo Kasur Chunian 35110052 GGHS Talab Wala

1382 35110153 GPS Cheena Hittar Kasur Chunian 35110052 GGHS Talab Wala

1383 35110325 GGPS Behrwal Khurd Kasur Chunian 35110052 GGHS Talab Wala

1384 35110574 GGPS No. 5 Chunian Kasur Chunian 35110052 GGHS Talab Wala

1385 35110418 GGPS Bia Singh Wala Kasur Chunian 35120001 GHSS Khudian Khas

1386 35120246 GPS Dal Pura Kasur Kasur 35120001 GHSS Khudian Khas

1387 35120376 GPS Saddar Kasur Kasur 35120001 GHSS Khudian Khas

1388 35120409 GPS Jagowala Hithar Kasur Kasur 35120001 GHSS Khudian Khas

1389 35120452 GPS Ittar Singh Wala Kasur Kasur 35120001 GHSS Khudian Khas

1390 35120744

GGPS Nai Basti 

Baghban Pura Kasur Kasur 35120001 GHSS Khudian Khas

1391 35120755 GGPS Khangran Wala Kasur Kasur 35120001 GHSS Khudian Khas

1392 35120860 GPS Basti Jora Naul Kasur Kasur 35120001 GHSS Khudian Khas

1393 35120181 GPS Basti Lal Shah Kasur Kasur 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

1394 35120183

GPS Mc Kot Molvi 

Abdul Qadir Kasur Kasur 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

1395 35120205

GPS Basti Suleman 

Gujran Kasur Kasur 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

1396 35120212 GPS Patto Kohna Kasur Kasur 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

1397 35120228 GPS Peero Wala Kasur Kasur 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

1398 35120345 GPS Wallay Wala Kasur Kasur 35120003 GHIHS Kasur

1399 35120173

GPS Mc Khara Road 

Kasur Kasur Kasur 35120004 GMHS Kasur

1400 35120265

GPS Gaddo Ki Po 

Katlohi Kalan Kasur Kasur 35120004 GMHS Kasur

1401 35120267 GPS Tibba Khara Kasur Kasur 35120004 GMHS Kasur

1402 35120500 GGPS Naseer Abad Kasur Kasur 35120004 GMHS Kasur

1403 35120571 GGPS Kutloohi Khurd Kasur Kasur 35120004 GMHS Kasur

1404 35120895 GGPS Basti Chao Khan Kasur Kasur 35120004 GMHS Kasur

1405 35120458 GPS Kot Atta Ullah Pur Kasur Kasur 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

1406 35120761 GGPS Kot Anoop Singh Kasur Kasur 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

1407 35120884

GGPS Havaili Khush 

Hal Singh Kasur Kasur 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

1408 35120897

GGPS Haveli Jandhey 

Wali Kasur Kasur 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

1409 35140467 GPS Theh Rosa Kasur Kasur 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

1410 35140771

Gov. Modal P/S Theh 

Saharan Kasur Kasur 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

1411 35140782

GGPS Havealy Shahrah 

Mata Kasur Kasur 35120012 GHS Chah Arur Singh

1412 35110201 GPS Chah Tahli Wala Kasur Chunian 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

1413 35110472 GGPS Qali Sokal Kasur Chunian 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

1414 35110485 GGPS Kot Malik Idrees Kasur Chunian 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

1415 35110505 GGPS Dheeraje Kay Kasur Chunian 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

1416 35120414 GPS Tibba Nainwal Kasur Kasur 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

1417 35120438

GPS Hastay Wala 

Kasur Kasur Kasur 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

1418 35120449 GPS Sheikhu Purian Kasur Kasur 35120035 GHS Usman Wala
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1419 35120730 GGPS Jodh Jattan Kasur Kasur 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

1420 35120750 GGPS Langiana Kasur Kasur 35120035 GHS Usman Wala

1421 35120454 GPS Chak Sadhana Kasur Kasur 35120042 GHS Raja Jang

1422 35140303

GPS Haveli 

Muhammad Khan Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35120042 GHS Raja Jang

1423 35140308

GPS Haveli Shahray Po 

Matta Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35120042 GHS Raja Jang

1424 35140453 GPS Shero Kana Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35120042 GHS Raja Jang

1425 35130136 GPS Daoke Chak No. 9 Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1426 35130144

GPS Ganjey Chak No. 

27 Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1427 35130149 GPS Kani Vird 2 Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1428 35130152

GPS Balloki Chak No. 

30 Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1429 35130153 GPS Tharra Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1430 35130179 GPS Kot Baba Ujagar Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1431 35130186 GPS Kot Mahji Khan Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1432 35130229

GPS Kot Jan 

Muhammad Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1433 35130242 GPS Chakkoo Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1434 35130249 GPS Wan Sadad Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1435 35130281

GGPS Saraisar Chak 

No. 21 Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1436 35130327 GGPS Kot Essa Khan Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1437 35130332 GGPS Kot Arjan Singh Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1438 35130360 GGPS Chah Jhoru Kasur Pattoki 35130001 GHSS Wan Radha Ram

1439 35110607

GPS Dhana Chak No. 

12 Kasur Chunian 35130004 GHS  Pattoki

1440 35130116

GPS Mandian Wala 

Chak No. 19 Kasur Pattoki 35130004 GHS  Pattoki

1441 35130117 GPS Kot Fazal Din Kasur Pattoki 35130004 GHS  Pattoki

1442 35130126

GPS Mundike Chak No. 

34 Kasur Pattoki 35130004 GHS  Pattoki

1443 35130127 GPS Ghariala 28 Kasur Pattoki 35130004 GHS  Pattoki

1444 35130203 GPS Khurshid Abad Kasur Pattoki 35130004 GHS  Pattoki

1445 35130219 GPS Kot Jalal Din Kasur Pattoki 35130004 GHS  Pattoki

1446 35130163 GPS Bunga Balochan Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1447 35130169

GPS Gohar Tharkhana 

Wali Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1448 35130196

GPS Lakhgan Kay 

Bhanghoor Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1449 35130199

GPS Tubewel Noor 

Muhammad Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1450 35130210

GPS Atary Bhoop 

Singh Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1451 35130215

GPS Kot Jan 

Muhammad Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1452 35130222

GPS Chah Pohran 

Wala Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1453 35130224 GPS Bhoni Ke Ottar Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1454 35130227 GPS Kot Soofian Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1455 35130301 GGPS Behram Kay Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1456 35130385 GGPS Kutti Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1457 35130444 GMPS Gillan Wala Kasur Pattoki 35130012 GHS JAMBER KALAN

1458 35130193

GPS Ghoar Gulab 

Singh Kasur Pattoki 35130015 GHS HALLAH
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1459 35130251

GPS Kot Sardar Lal Din 

P.O Hallah Kasur Pattoki 35130015 GHS HALLAH

1460 35130321 GGPS Bunga Kasur Pattoki 35130015 GHS HALLAH

1461 35130404

GGPS Kot Chattar 

Singh Kasur Pattoki 35130015 GHS HALLAH

1462 35130431 GGPS Dalu Guro Kay Kasur Pattoki 35130015 GHS HALLAH

1463 35130435 GGPS Kot Shahzad Kasur Pattoki 35130015 GHS HALLAH

1464 35140304 GPS Ganda Sing Wala Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140019 GHS CHEENA OTTAR

1465 35140320 GPS Kot Chajjo Khan Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140019 GHS CHEENA OTTAR

1466 35140321 GPS Sihdu Pura Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140019 GHS CHEENA OTTAR

1467 35140333

GPS Dhingri Wala P/O 

Cheena Otar Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140019 GHS CHEENA OTTAR

1468 35140360 GPS Sangat Sing Wala Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140019 GHS CHEENA OTTAR

1469 35140587

GGPS Pansion 

Khawaran Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140019 GHS CHEENA OTTAR

1470 35140609

GGPS Kot Sanghat 

Singh Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140019 GHS CHEENA OTTAR

1471 35140622 GGPS Olakh Ottar Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140019 GHS CHEENA OTTAR

1472 35140288

GPS Chak No. 54 P/O 

Kot Radha Kishan Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1473 35140290 GPS Turk Wind Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1474 35140292

GPS Kot Sardar 

Muhammad Siddique Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1475 35140293 GPS Chak No 58 Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1476 35140295 GPS Jago Ki Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1477 35140305 GPS Jhugian Makhan Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1478 35140311

GPS Haveli Balaqa 

Singh Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1479 35140593

GGPS Mari Manghal 

Singh Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1480 35140601 GGPS Pemar Ottar Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1481 35140625

GGMPS Qamar Kot 

Chak No.57 Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1482 35140630 GGPS Basti Araain Kasur Kot Radha Kishan 35140049 GGHS KOT RADHA KISHAN

1483 36420219

GPS 71/10-R Jhoke 

Memora, P/O Aaria 

Nagar, Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420015 GHS 45/10-R

1484 36420587

GPS 66/10-R, 

Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420015 GHS 45/10-R

1485 36420423

GGPS 58/10-R Sunaray 

Wala, Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36440055

Govt. Girls High School 

Jahanian

1486 36410219

GPS Shakro Wala, 

Sarai Sidhu Khanewal Kabirwala 36410001

Govt. Higher Secondary School 

Sarai Sidhu

1487 36410242

GPS Ahmad Khan 

Wala, P/O Chopar 

Hatta, Sarai Sidhu Khanewal Kabirwala 36410001

Govt. Higher Secondary School 

Sarai Sidhu



Sr.

EMIS 

Code

Name of PEIMA 

school District Tehsil

EMIS Code of 

Center Name of Examination Center

FINAL LIST OF PEIMA SCHOOLS WITH EXAMINATION CENTERS FOR QAT 2023-24

1488 36410415

GGPS Mohen Pur, 

Sarai Sidhu Khanewal Kabirwala 36410001

Govt. Higher Secondary School 

Sarai Sidhu

1489 36410156 GPS Maan Wala Khanewal Kabirwala 36410004 Govt. High School, KABIRWALA

1490 36410178

GPS Rai Pur, P/O Jodh 

Pur, Kabirwala Khanewal Kabirwala 36410004 Govt. High School, KABIRWALA

1491 36410357

GGPS Chah Chawan 

Wala Kabirwala Khanewal Kabirwala 36410004 Govt. High School, KABIRWALA

1492 36410370

GGPS Gudara No.1 

Kabirwala Khanewal Jahanian 36410004 Govt. High School, KABIRWALA

1493 36410608

GGPS Mast Pur (Karam 

Wala) Khanewal Kabirwala 36410004 Govt. High School, KABIRWALA

1494 36410243

GPS Isra Wala, P/O 

Chopar Hatta, Sarai 

Sidhu Khanewal Kabirwala 36410018 GHSS Bagar Sargana

1495 36410451

GGPS Hussain Abad 

No.1 Abdul Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410018 GHSS Bagar Sargana

1496 36410465

GMPS Kot Malana, 

Abdul Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410018 GHSS Bagar Sargana

1497 36410570

GPS Bhattian Wala, 

Abdul Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410018 GHSS Bagar Sargana

1498 36410288

GPS 29 Ghagh, P/O 25 

Pul, Abdul Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410021

Govt. Higher Secondary School, 

Darkhana (Comb)

1499 36410450

GGPS 12/D, Abdul 

Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410021

Govt. Higher Secondary School, 

Darkhana (Comb)

1500 36410291

GPS 28 Ghagh, P/O 25 

Pul, Abdul Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410023

Govt. High School, 9/Ghag 

(Comb)

1501 36410485

GGPS 13 Ghagh, Abdul 

Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410023

Govt. High School, 9/Ghag 

(Comb)

1502 36410322

GPS Kassi Jhandeer, 

P/O Sardar Pur, 

Nawan Shehr Khanewal Kabirwala 36410029

Govt. High School, Chak 

Haiderabad

1503 36410351

GGPS Monga Wala 

No.1 Kabirwala Khanewal Kabirwala 36410029

Govt. High School, Chak 

Haiderabad

1504 36410510 GGPS Binda Sargana Khanewal Kabirwala 36410029

Govt. High School, Chak 

Haiderabad

1505 36410540

GPS Thakral, P/O Sher 

Garh, Kabirwala Khanewal Kabirwala 36410029

Govt. High School, Chak 

Haiderabad

1506 36410599

GGPS Bhawan Shah 

Wala Khanewal Kabirwala 36410029

Govt. High School, Chak 

Haiderabad

1507 36410274

GPS Uchi Sharif, Abdul 

Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410037

Govt. Girls High School, Bagar 

Sargana

1508 36410594

GGPS Hussain Abad 

Som, Abdul Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36410037

Govt. Girls High School, Bagar 

Sargana

1509 36410238

GPS Ahmad Wala, P/O 

Mohri Pur, Sarai Sidhu Khanewal Kabirwala 36410066

Govt. High School, Baqir Pur 

(Comb)

1510 36410406

GGPS Muhammad 

Shah, Sarai Sidhu Khanewal Jahanian 36410066

Govt. High School, Baqir Pur 

(Comb)

1511 36410418 GPS Khunda Hiraj Khanewal Kabirwala 36410066

Govt. High School, Baqir Pur 

(Comb)

1512 36410429

GGPS Qaim Sahu, 

Sarai Sidhu Khanewal Kabirwala 36410066

Govt. High School, Baqir Pur 

(Comb)

1513 36410519

GPS Mehram Wala, 

P/O Hashmat Mirali, 

Kabirwala Khanewal Kabirwala 36410066

Govt. High School, Baqir Pur 

(Comb)

1514 36410555 GPS Lalera, Sarai Sidhu Khanewal Kabirwala 36410066

Govt. High School, Baqir Pur 

(Comb)
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1515 36410262

GPS Muhammad Pur 

Utaar, Abdul Hakim Khanewal Kabirwala 36420001

Govt. Higher Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

1516 36410602

GGPS Dak Wala 

Kabirwala Khanewal Khanewal 36420001

Govt. Higher Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

1517 36420209

GPS Makhdoom Pur 

Dehat P/O Makhdoom 

Pur  Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420001

Govt. Higher Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

1518 36420453

GGPS 13/9-R, Kacha 

Khuh Khanewal Khanewal 36420001

Govt. Higher Secondary School 

Makhdum Pur

1519 36410393

GGPS Fazal Wala P/O 

Mahni Sial Kabirwala Khanewal Kabirwala 36420005 GMHSS KHANEWAL

1520 36420211

GPS Bherowal, 

Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420005 GMHSS KHANEWAL

1521 36420360

GGPS Himayat Abad, 

Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420005 GMHSS KHANEWAL

1522 36420144

GPS Marzi Pura No.1 

Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420044 GGHSM KWL

1523 36420192

GPS Paari Wala No.1 

Aziz Abad, Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420044 GGHSM KWL

1524 36420195

GPS Paari Wala No.2 

Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420044 GGHSM KWL

1525 36420425

GGPS 87/10-R, 

Khanewal Khanewal Khanewal 36420044 GGHSM KWL

1526 36430134

GPS Arabia Islamia, 

Mian Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430007

G Muslim Union HS Mian 

channu

1527 36430180

GPS 126-A/15-L, P/O 

126-B/15-L, Mian 

Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430007

G Muslim Union HS Mian 

channu

1528 36430187

GPS 131/15-L Musa 

Virk, Mian Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430007

G Muslim Union HS Mian 

channu

1529 36430317

GGPS 114/15-L Jadeed 

Mian Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430007

G Muslim Union HS Mian 

channu

1530 36420684

GGPS 66-B/15-L Kacha 

Khuh Khanewal Khanewal 36430017 Govt. High School, 59/15-L

1531 36430163

GPS 90/15-L, Mian 

Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430017 Govt. High School, 59/15-L

1532 36430281

GMPS 97/15-L Mian 

Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430017 Govt. High School, 59/15-L

1533 36430303

GMPS 57/15-L Mian 

Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430017 Govt. High School, 59/15-L

1534 36430340

GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 

56/15-L, Mian Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430017 Govt. High School, 59/15-L

1535 36430344

GGPS 61-A/15-L, Mian 

Channu Khanewal Khanewal 36430017 Govt. High School, 59/15-L

1536 36430348

GGPS 62/15-L Bheni 

Larkian, Mian Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430017 Govt. High School, 59/15-L

1537 36430160

GPS 134/16-L South, 

Mian Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

1538 36430292

GMPS 136/16-L South, 

P/O 135/16-L, Mian 

Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

1539 36430384 GMPS Jarahi, Tulamba Khanewal Mian Channu 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR
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1540 36430395

GGCMS 22/8-R, P/O 

20/8-R, Tulamba Khanewal Mian Channu 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

1541 36430397

GMPS 2/8-Ar, P/O 6/8-

Ar, Tulamba Khanewal Mian Channu 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

1542 36430448

GPS 134/16-L, Islam 

Pura, Mian Channu Khanewal Mian Channu 36430035 GHS 6/8-AR

1543 36440274

GPS 131-A/10-R, P/O 

130/10-R, Jahanian Khanewal Jahanian 36440055 GGHS JAHANIAN, JAHANIAN

1544 36440545

GGPS 163/10-R, 

Jahanian Khanewal Jahanian 36440055 GGHS JAHANIAN, JAHANIAN

1545 36440559

GGPS Bhirki, 141/10-R, 

Jahanian Khanewal Jahanian 36440055 GGHS JAHANIAN, JAHANIAN

1546 38210422 GPS Roshan Abad Nari Khushab Khushab 38210827 GHSS DHAK

1547 38210719 GGPS Bansi Khushab Khushab 38210827 GHSS DHAK

1548 38210275 GPS Girote Zereen Khushab Khushab 38210810 GHS Homaka

1549 38210279 GPS Jaura Jageer Khushab Khushab 38210810 GHS Homaka

1550 38210630 GGPS Dhup Sarri Khushab Khushab 38210810 GHS Homaka

1551 38210648 GGPS Shaikhuwal Khushab Khushab 38210810 GHS Homaka

1552 38210650

GGPS Thatti Gunjera 

Jauharabad Khushab Khushab 38210810 GHS Homaka

1553 38210508 GPS Sarwarian Wala Khushab Khushab 38210897 GHS Jabbi

1554 38210767 GGPS Chanki Khushab Khushab 38210897 GHS Jabbi

1555 38230499 GPS Jabbi Sharif Khushab Quaidabad 38210897 GHS Jabbi

1556 38230771 GGPS Dera Khidral Khushab Quaidabad 38210897 GHS Jabbi

1557 38240086 GPS Kukran Wali Khushab Naushera 38210899 GHS Khabakki

1558 38240305 GPS Ahmad Abad Khushab Naushera 38210899 GHS Khabakki

1559 38240317 GPS Dhaka Khushab Naushera 38210899 GHS Khabakki

1560 38240350

GPS Mangay Wali 

Surraki Khushab Naushera 38210899 GHS Khabakki

1561 38240682 GGPS Mian Wala Khushab Naushera 38210899 GHS Khabakki

1562 38210601

GGPS Dera Haji Yaseen 

63-Mb Khushab Khushab 38210900 GHS Khaliqabad

1563 38210613 GGPS Sikriala Khushab Khushab 38210900 GHS Khaliqabad

1564 38210615 GGPS Wasti Sher Wali Khushab Khushab 38210900 GHS Khaliqabad

1565 38210629

GGPS Dera Wadhalan 

Wala Khushab Khushab 38210900 GHS Khaliqabad

1566 38210133 GPS Shahian Wala Khushab Khushab 38210912 GHS Roda

1567 38210438 GPS Feroz Wala Khushab Khushab 38210912 GHS Roda

1568 38210445 GPS Mari Wala Khushab Khushab 38210912 GHS Roda

1569 38210453

GPS Ramzan Awan 

Wala Khushab Khushab 38210912 GHS Roda

1570 38210454 GPS Ramzan Goja Khushab Khushab 38210912 GHS Roda

1571 38210462 GPS Yaroo Khail Khushab Khushab 38210912 GHS Roda

1572 38210777

GGPS Dera Sadiq 

Shaloly Khushab Khushab 38210912 GHS Roda

1573 38220105 GPS No. 2 Adhi Kot Khushab Noorpur Thal 38210912 GHS Roda

1574 38220016

GPS Lot No.14 

Rangpur Khushab Noorpur Thal 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

1575 38220020 GPS Dera Ahmed Khan Khushab Noorpur Thal 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

1576 38220117

GPS Alamger Wala 

Jamali Khushab Noorpur Thal 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

1577 38220123 GPS Dera Pir Farid Khushab Noorpur Thal 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

1578 38220190

GGPS Mohallah Tariq 

Abad Rangpur Khushab Noorpur Thal 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal

1579 38220220 GGPS Shah Hussain Khushab Noorpur Thal 38220254 GHS Noorpur Thal
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1580 38210555

GPS Mehrakhan 

Janagier Wala Khushab Khushab 38230885 GHS QUAIDABAD

1581 38230038

GPS Habib Khailan 

Wala Khushab Quaidabad 38230885 GHS QUAIDABAD

1582 38230053

GPS Shah Wala 

Shumali Khushab Quaidabad 38230885 GHS QUAIDABAD

1583 38230227 GPS Jay Singh Khushab Quaidabad 38230885 GHS QUAIDABAD

1584 38230235 GPS Kohlaran Wala Khushab Quaidabad 38230885 GHS QUAIDABAD

1585 38230483 GPS Chak No. 36/Db Khushab Quaidabad 38230885 GHS QUAIDABAD

1586 38230574 GGPS Khagali Khushab Quaidabad 38230885 GHS QUAIDABAD

1587 35210415 GPS Roran Wala Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

1588 35210623 GGPS Leel Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

1589 35210737 GGPS Theh Dial Singh Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210186 GGHS, Kamahan

1590 35210858

GPS Mc Chah 

Puchwara Lahore Lahore Cantt 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

1591 35220405

GGPS Barkat Town 

Sagian Shahdra Lahore Lahore City 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

1592 35220421

GGPS Ravi Town 

Saeed Park Lahore Lahore City 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

1593 35220624

GPS Junior Model 

Yakki Gate Lahore Lahore City 35220637 CDG GHS Lohari.

1594 35210371 GPS Bukshish Pura Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1595 35210387 GPS Jindra Kalan Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1596 35210491 GGPS Raja Bhola Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1597 35210498 GGPS Class Mari Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1598 35210503 GGPS Barka Khurd Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1599 35210506 GGPS Berhaman Abad Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1600 35210513 GGPS Natha Singh Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1601 35210720 GGPS Khand Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1602 35210731 GGPS Khano Harni Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1603 35210763 GGPS Mehdi Pur Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1604 35211007

GGPS Chungi Amar 

Sidhu Lahore Cantt Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210006 GHS, Kamahan

1605 35210238 GPS Rakh Burj Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1606 35210334 GPS Budhwar Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1607 35210335 GPS Rora Nipal Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1608 35210393 GPS Mallian Kalan Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1609 35210396 GPS Theathear Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1610 35210405 GPS Wara Shadi Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1611 35210409 GPS Rakh Dhalla Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1612 35210411 GPS Dhalla Virk Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1613 35210493 GGPS Tatlay Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1614 35210521 GGPS Ram Pura Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1615 35210522 GGPS Asal Guru Key Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1616 35210537 GGPS Malyan Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1617 35210684 GGPS Baghwan Pura Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210030 GHS, Hair

1618 35210367

GPS Alam Model 

Jameel Abad 

Mughalpura Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210037 GHS Pilot, Wahdat Colony

1619 35210899

GPS Mc Wahdat Road 

Lahore Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210037 GHS Pilot, Wahdat Colony

1620 35220174 GPS Gopy Rai No. 1 Lahore Lahore City 35210037 GHS Pilot, Wahdat Colony

1621 35220371

GGPS Shada Wal 

Sahwan Lahore Lahore City 35210037 GHS Pilot, Wahdat Colony

1622 35210201 GPS Baghwan Pura Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT
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1623 35210204 GPS Theh Pura Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1624 35210220 GPS Karan Key Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1625 35210223 GPS Mandina Wala Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1626 35210228 GPS Chandair Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1627 35210267

GPS Nawan Pind 

Baildaran Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1628 35210280 GPS Khaira Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1629 35210532 GGPS Chinkowindi Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1630 35210641 GGPS Nut Kalan Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1631 35210682 GGPS Khawaja Faiq Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1632 35210744 GPS Khurmanlian Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1633 35250299 GPS Dera Islam-Ud-Din Lahore Shalimar 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1634 35250300

GPS Wara Mohly 

Wassian Lahore Shalimar 35210043

GHSS JALLO MORE LAHORE 

CANTT

1635 35210273 GPS Malik Pur Gharki Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210046 GHS WAHGRAIN BATA PUR

1636 35210290 GPS Echo Gil Hithar Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210046 GHS WAHGRAIN BATA PUR

1637 35210292 GPS Echo Gil Othar Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210046 GHS WAHGRAIN BATA PUR

1638 35210302 GPS Talwara Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210046 GHS WAHGRAIN BATA PUR

1639 35210303 GPS Bhani Dhilwan Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210046 GHS WAHGRAIN BATA PUR

1640 35250306 GPS Gopal Singh Wala Lahore Shalimar 35210046 GHS WAHGRAIN BATA PUR

1641 35250678 GGPS Malik Pur Ghurki Lahore Shalimar 35210046 GHS WAHGRAIN BATA PUR

1642 35210295 GPS Eno Bhatti Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

1643 35210304 GPS Tuls Pura Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

1644 35210364

GPS English Junior 

Model Eid Gah 

Mustafabad Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

1645 35210676 GGPS Wara Gujran Lahore Lahore Cantt 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

1646 35220568

GPS Cdg Junior Model 

Wasan Pura Ahata 

Thanedar Lahore Lahore City 35210183 GGHS Sutar Mills

1647 35210333 GPS Dhalloki Lahore Lahore Cantt 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1648 35210436 GPS Wara Maiwatian Lahore Lahore City 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1649 35210732 GGCMS Dhaloky Lahore Lahore Cantt 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1650 35220296 GGPS Ghang Sharif Lahore Lahore Cantt 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1651 35220305 GGPS Kingra Lahore Lahore City 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1652 35230310 GGPS Tarogill Lahore Raiwind 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1653 35230678

GGPS Wara Jhanda 

Singh (Shifted From 

Kasur To Lahore) Lahore Raiwind 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1654 35230680

GGPS Out Side 

Babliana (Shifted From 

Kasur To Lahore) Lahore Raiwind 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1655 35240356 GPS Theh Jamb Lahore Model Town 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1656 35240479 GGPS Fcc Campus Lahore Model Town 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road
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1657 35240728 GGPS Patti Kashmir Lahore Model Town 35220010 GHS Arriyan, Raiwind Road

1658 35220176

GPS Haveli Aslam 

Khan Lahore Lahore City 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

1659 35220245 GPS Wara Kharan Lahore Lahore City 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

1660 35220246 GPS Wara Banguro Lahore Lahore City 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

1661 35220311

Govt Girls Primary 

School Watna Lahore Lahore City 35220012 GHS Jodho Dheer

1662 35220233 GPS Manga Hithar Lahore Lahore City 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

1663 35220328 GGPS Jia Ka Tibba Lahore Lahore City 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

1664 35220448

GGPS Wara Khamban 

Wala Lahore Lahore City 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

1665 35220450

GGPS Wara Seyydan 

Wala Lahore Lahore City 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

1666 32210104 GPS Chak No 312 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

1667 32210142

GGPS Chak No 321 

Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

1668 32210148

GGPS Chak No 313 

Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

1669 32210156

GGPS Chak No 311 

Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

1670 32210253 GPS Chak No. 322 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

1671 32210276 GPS Chak No.311 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

1672 32210309

GGPS Chak No. 301 

Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210001 GHS Chak 321/TDA

1673 32210194 GPS Budh Wala Layyah Chaubara 32210006 GHS Chak 482/TDA

1674 32210213 GPS Chak No. 490 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210006 GHS Chak 482/TDA

1675 32210294 GPS Lundi Wala Layyah Chaubara 32210006 GHS Chak 482/TDA

1676 32210053 GPS Chak No 375 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210009 GGHS Chak 377/TDA

1677 32210057 GPS Chak No 373 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210009 GGHS Chak 377/TDA

1678 32210044 GPS Chak No 497 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210016 GES CHAK NO. 498/TDA

1679 32210070 GPS Chak No. 499 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210016 GES CHAK NO. 498/TDA

1680 32210234 GPS Gadhi Wala Layyah Chaubara 32210016 GES CHAK NO. 498/TDA

1681 32210355 GPS Dogar Wala (New) Layyah Chaubara 32210016 GES CHAK NO. 498/TDA

1682 32210132

GGPS Angoora Farm 

No 2 Layyah Chaubara 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

1683 32210180

GGPS Jam Manzoor 

Wala Layyah Chaubara 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

1684 32210181

GGPS Muhammad 

Hussain Wala Layyah Chaubara 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

1685 32210219

GPS Dera Sultan 

Rajwani Layyah Chaubara 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

1686 32210360

GPS Nasar Khan 

Magasi Wala (New) Layyah Chaubara 32210019 GES AWAN ABAD

1687 32210212 GPS Chak No. 409 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210032 GGHS CHAK NO. 408 TDA

1688 32210290 GPS Chak No. 481 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210032 GGHS CHAK NO. 408 TDA

1689 32210292

GPS Ghulam 

Muhammad Sankhay 

Wala Layyah Chaubara 32210032 GGHS CHAK NO. 408 TDA
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1690 32210316

GGPS Chak No. 

409/Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210032 GGHS CHAK NO. 408 TDA

1691 32210200 GPS Chak No. 476 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210166 GGES CHAK NO 441 TDA

1692 32210352

GPS Chak No. 477 Tda 

(New) Layyah Chaubara 32210166 GGES CHAK NO 441 TDA

1693 32210228

GPS Chak No. 370-B 

Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210241 GES CHAK NO. 370 B/TDA

1694 32210232 GPS Chak No 371 Tda Layyah Chaubara 32210241 GES CHAK NO. 370 B/TDA

1695 32210291

GPS Dera Abdul 

Rehman Layyah Chaubara 32210241 GES CHAK NO. 370 B/TDA

1696 32210308

GGPS Chah Dittay 

Wala Layyah Chaubara 32210250

GES NOSHERA THAL KALAN 

NO.2

1697 32220417

GGPS Chak No.75-

A/Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220001 GHSS Chak 93/ML

1698 32220485

GPS Chak No. 221/ 

Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220001 GHSS Chak 93/ML

1699 32220209 GPS Pir Chattar Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220005 GHS Fateh Pur

1700 32220215 GPS Khokhar Isra Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

1701 32220270 GGPS Tibba Marila Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

1702 32220279

GGPS Chak No. 100 

Tda Nasir Shah Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

1703 32220327

GGPS Chak No.100-B 

Tda (Basti Joiya) Layyah Layyah 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

1704 32220525

GPS Sadaqat Khan 

Wala Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220008 GHS Sahu Wala

1705 32220207 GPS Chak No 296 Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220009 GHS Chak 306/TDA

1706 32220226 GPS Chak No 263 Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220009 GHS Chak 306/TDA

1707 32220615

GGPS Basti Gasoori 

(New) Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220010 GHS Tibbi Khurrad

1708 32220433

GGPS Chak No 238 

Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220014 GHS CHAK NO. 241 TDA

1709 32220257 GGPS Karu Shah Wala Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

1710 32220325

GGPS Bashir 

Manjhothay Wala Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

1711 32220330 GGPS Basti Manjotha Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220020 GHS Basti Qazi

1712 32220165 GPS Chak No.87/Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220025 GGHS Chak 94/TDA

1713 32220340

GGPS Chak No.94-

A/Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220025 GGHS Chak 94/TDA

1714 32220341 GGPS Chak No.95/Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220025 GGHS Chak 94/TDA

1715 32220463

GPS Chak No. 94-A 

Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220025 GGHS Chak 94/TDA

1716 32220183 GPS Chak No 267 Tda Layyah Karor Lalisan 32220611 GGHS Chak 268/TDA

1717 32230303 GPS Chak No.145 Tda Layyah Layyah 32230002 GHSS Ladhana

1718 32230501

GGPS Chak No 144 

Tda Layyah Layyah 32230002 GHSS Ladhana

1719 32230676

GPS Ladhana Beroon 

Chak No. 165/ Tda Layyah Layyah 32230002 GHSS Ladhana

1720 32230371 GGPS Basti Sirai Layyah Layyah 32230003 GGHS Kot Sultan

1721 32230152

GPS Chak No.425-

A/Tda Layyah Layyah 32230005 GHS Abdullah Wala
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1722 32230344

GGPS Chak 

No.426/Tda Rody 

Wala Layyah Layyah 32230005 GHS Abdullah Wala

1723 32230355

GGPS Mirhan Bairoon 

(Riaz Wala) Layyah Layyah 32230005 GHS Abdullah Wala

1724 32230644

GPS Madina Tul 

Uloom Chak No. 430 

Tda Layyah Layyah 32230005 GHS Abdullah Wala

1725 32230785

GPS Chak No. 425-

B/Tda Layyah Layyah 32230005 GHS Abdullah Wala

1726 32230787

GGPS Chak No. 

468/Tda Layyah Layyah 32230005 GHS Abdullah Wala

1727 32230901

GGPS Chak No. 425-

B/Tda Layyah Layyah 32230005 GHS Abdullah Wala

1728 32230357

GGPS Chak No.142 

Tda Layyah Layyah 32230006 GHS Mian wala Jadeed

1729 32230475

GGPS Chak 

No.275/Tda Layyah Layyah 32230008 GHS Chak 287/TDA

1730 32230441

GGPS Kharal Azeem 

Numberdar Wala Layyah Layyah 32230010 GHS SHERAN WALA

1731 32230443 GGPS Basti Sinjrani Layyah Layyah 32230010 GHS SHERAN WALA

1732 32230195

GPS Mohanay Wala 

Chak No 161 B Kot 

Sultan Layyah Layyah 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

1733 32230217 GPS Chak No 161 Tda Layyah Layyah 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

1734 32230399

GGPS Chak 

No.161/Tda Allah Dad 

Jarolay Layyah Layyah 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

1735 32230412

GGPS Chak No 169 

Tda Aziza Abad Layyah Layyah 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

1736 32230601 GPS Samundar Wala Layyah Layyah 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

1737 32230631

GPS Dera Majeed 

Khan Layyah Layyah 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

1738 32230739 GPS Sultan Wala Layyah Layyah 32230014 GHS Chak 162/TDA

1739 32230282

GPS Canal Colony 

Ward No.4 Layyah Layyah 32230016 GHS MODEL LAYYAH

1740 32230451 GGPS Saddiq Abad Layyah Layyah 32230016 GHS MODEL LAYYAH

1741 32230464

GGPS 150-A/Tda 

Channar Wala Layyah Layyah 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

1742 32230474

GGPS Chak No. 148/T 

Mohiba Mochian 

Layyah Layyah Layyah 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

1743 32230528

GGPS Chak No.149-

B/Tda Niazi Abad Layyah Layyah 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

1744 32230686

GPS Chak No. 151-A 

Tda Wahgay Wala Layyah Layyah 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

1745 32230703 GPS Chak No. 158 Tda Layyah Layyah 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

1746 32230734 GPS Chak No. 149 Tda Layyah Layyah 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

1747 32230767

GGPS Chak No. 151-

A/Tda Bohar Wala Layyah Layyah 32230028 GHSS Jaman Shah

1748 32230524

GGPS Lohanch 

Nashaib Layyah Layyah 32230032 GHS SERAI

1749 32230545

GGPS Kotla Qazi 

Khuda Bux Layyah Layyah 32230032 GHS SERAI

1750 32230569

GPS Chak No. 472 

Tda/470Tda Layyah Layyah 32230037 GGHS Peer Jaggi
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1751 32230793

GGPS Moras Wala 

(New) Layyah Layyah 32230038 GGHS CHAK NO. 173 TDA

1752 32230424 GGPS Vehni Wala Layyah Layyah 32230040 GGHS Pahar Pur

1753 32230480

GGPS Chak No 148 

Tda Bhatti Nagar Layyah Layyah 32230042 GGHS TDA Colony

1754 32230646

GPS Chak No. 252 

Rehman Abad Layyah Layyah 32230042 GGHS TDA Colony

1755 32230661 GPS Pacca Thind Wala Layyah Layyah 32230042 GGHS TDA Colony

1756 32230720

GGPS 147 Tda Farid 

Abad Layyah Layyah 32230042 GGHS TDA Colony

1757 32230497

GGPS Chak No 127 

Tda Old Layyah Layyah 32230047 GGHS Chak 137/TDA

1758 32230589 GPS Chak No.401 Tda Layyah Layyah 32230051 GHS CHAK NO.399 TDA

1759 32230784

GGPS Chak No. 

400/Tda Layyah Layyah 32230051 GHS CHAK NO.399 TDA

1760 32230343

GGPS Chak 

No.423/Tda (Dera 

Asghar) Layyah Layyah 32230085 GES CHAK NO 388 TDA

1761 32230690 GPS Chak No. 423 Tda Layyah Layyah 32230085 GES CHAK NO 388 TDA

1762 32230210 GPS Kharal Azeem Layyah Layyah 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

1763 32230215 GPS Tahli Wala Layyah Layyah 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

1764 32230374 GGPS Basti Karkan Layyah Layyah 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

1765 32230407 GGPS Wanjharay Wala Layyah Layyah 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

1766 32230596 GPS Nourang Wala Layyah Layyah 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

1767 32230616

GPS Karkan Mouza 

Kharal Azim Thal Layyah Layyah 32230748 GHS JAISAIL KALASRA

1768 36610164

GGPS  Ada Parmat 

Mozo Samra Lodraan Lodhran Lodhran 36610037 GHS CHAMB KULYAR

1769 36610230 GGPS Abdullah Wali Lodhran Lodhran 36610037 GHS CHAMB KULYAR

1770 36610245

GEMS Darbar Lal Shah 

Salsadar Lodhran Lodhran 36610037 GHS CHAMB KULYAR

1771 36630224 GMPS Chak 15/M Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1772 36630262 GGPS Jhandeer Wah Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1773 36630283 GGPS 271/Wb Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1774 36630288 GGPS Bhuta Wala Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1775 36630295 GGPS Malik Wala Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1776 36630298 GGPS Chak 350/Wb Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1777 36630302 GGPS Kot Haji Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1778 36630378 Gmms Chak No 25/M Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1779 36630397 GGPS Head Kriawala Lodhran Dunyapur 36630038 GES 227/WB DUNYAPUR

1780 36630348 GGPS 387/W.B Lodhran Dunyapur 36130026 GHS BASTI MALOOK MULTAN

1781 36610065

GPS Sandhi Wala 

Lodhran Lodhran Lodhran 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

1782 36610117 GPS Rizvi Abad Lodhran Lodhran 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

1783 36610191

GGPS Wahi Dawood 

Khan Lodhran Lodhran 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

1784 36610205

GGPS Khawaja Abad 

Basti Kalay Wala Lodhran Lodhran 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

1785 36610211 GGPS Meran Pur Lodhran Lodhran 36610003 GHS LODHRAN

1786 36610076 GPS Abdullah Pur Lodhran Lodhran 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

1787 36610092 GPS Bokhari Wala Lodhran Lodhran 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

1788 36610218 GGPS Kotla Ali Dasti Lodhran Lodhran 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI
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1789 36610335

GGPS Pathan Wala 

(Newly Established) Lodhran Lodhran 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

1790 36620089 GPS 30 M Kahor Pacca Lodhran Karor Pacca 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

1791 36620183

GGPS Mangani 

Mohana Lodhran Karor Pacca 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

1792 36630141 GPS 24/M Lodhran Dunyapur 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

1793 36630201

GGPS Basti Jann 

Muhammad Lodhran Dunyapur 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

1794 36630362 GGPS Chak 33/M No.2 Lodhran Lodhran 36610007 GHS KOTLA ALI DASTI

1795 36610084 GPS Bumb Wala Lodhran Lodhran 36610010 GHS QURESHI WALA

1796 36610303 GPS Jund Wala Lodhran Lodhran 36610010 GHS QURESHI WALA

1797 36610217 GGPS Younis Wala Lodhran Lodhran 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

1798 36610244

GGPS Mutrian Chah 

Baaqir Wala Lodhran Lodhran 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

1799 36610271

GGPS Chand Wala 

Mozo Wahi Fato 

Chintar Lodhran Lodhran 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

1800 36610283 GGPS Mehmood Abad Lodhran Lodhran 36610012 GHS SALSADAR

1801 36610273 GGPS Kundi Vanjara Lodhran Lodhran 36610018 GGHS LODHRAN

1802 36620108 GGPS Johrawi Jada Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620006 GHS RIND JADA

1803 36620138

GGPS Thull Wala Po 

Ameer Pur Sadat Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620006 GHS RIND JADA

1804 36620185 GGPS Khokhran Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620006 GHS RIND JADA

1805 36620196

GGPS Basti Riddan 

Kehror Pacca Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620006 GHS RIND JADA

1806 36620220 GPS Turbat Pur Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620006 GHS RIND JADA

1807 36620171

GGPS Basti Arothi 

Kehror Pacca Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

1808 36620174

GGPS Ameer Pur 

Station Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

1809 36620179

GGPS Qureshi Wala 

No. 1 Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

1810 36620182

GGPS Noor Shah 

Gillani No 2 Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

1811 36620195 GGPS Basti Gharoo Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

1812 36620234

GGPS Choki Sabay 

Khan Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620007 GHS GAHI MUMMAR

1813 36620117 GGPS Kabir Wah No.2 Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

1814 36620133

GGPS Tibbi Wasawa 

Kehror Pacca Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

1815 36620191

GGPS Noqabil Wah 

No.1 Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

1816 36620194 GGPS Tibbi Wadan Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

1817 36620231 GGPS Qazi Wala Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

1818 36620236

GGPS Mochian Wala 

(Newly Established 

2014) Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620008 GHS MASSA KOTHA

1819 36620047 GPS Nurgis Wala Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620009 GHS QADIR PUR CHIMNA

1820 36620142

GGPS Bela Wahga 

Basti Bela Wahga Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620009 GHS QADIR PUR CHIMNA

1821 36620186 GGPS Basti Joian Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620009 GHS QADIR PUR CHIMNA

1822 36610120 GPS Wahi Sikandar Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620011 GHS DHANOTE

1823 36620066 GPS Shair Pur Jadeed Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620011 GHS DHANOTE
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1824 36620074

GPS Ammar Dattay 

Wala Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620011 GHS DHANOTE

1825 36620145 GGPS Sher Pur Jadeed Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620011 GHS DHANOTE

1826 36620147

GGPS Baghi Dhanot 

Kehror Pacca Lodhran Karor Pacca 36620011 GHS DHANOTE

1827 36630107 GPS 32/M Lodhran Dunyapur 36630015 GHS 35/M

1828 36630290 GGPS 25 M Lodhran Dunyapur 36630015 GHS 35/M

1829 36630110 GPS 345/Wb Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1830 36630174 GPS Chak 375/W.B Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1831 36630177 GPS 370/Wb Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1832 36630238 GGPS Kamal Pur Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1833 36630251 GGPS Sheikh Wah Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1834 36630252 GMPS 361/Wb East Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1835 36630345 GGPS 386/W.B No.1 Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1836 36630347 GGPS Ghazi Wala Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1837 36630361

GGPS Chah Budhay 

Wala Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1838 36630387 GPS Pull Odan Wali Lodhran Dunyapur 36630026 GGHSS 358/WB

1839 34620092 GMPS Chak Memory Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34220063 GGHS DINGA

1840 34610069 GPS Bosal Masoor Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1841 34610072

Govt. Model Primary 

School Ghumnana 

Bosal Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1842 34610083 GPS No. 2 Malakwal Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1843 34610085 GPS No. 1 Rukkan Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1844 34610086 GPS Lokri Deawan Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1845 34610089 GPS Havaili Porian Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1846 34610116 GPS Chak No. 20 Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1847 34610119 GPS Dera Nawaz Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1848 34610156

GPS Chak No. 34 

Malikwal Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610010 GHS GOJRA

1849 34610108 GPS Bashir Abad Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610017 GHS MIANA GONDAL

1850 34610134 GPS Chak 52 Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610017 GHS MIANA GONDAL

1851 34610136 GPS Chak No.29 Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610017 GHS MIANA GONDAL

1852 34610137

Govt P/S Rukh Daphar 

No 01 Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610017 GHS MIANA GONDAL

1853 34610141

GPS Haveli 

Muhammad Yar 

(Barmusa) Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610017 GHS MIANA GONDAL

1854 34610142

GPS Haveli Lal Khan 

Dakhli Barmusa Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610017 GHS MIANA GONDAL

1855 34610196

GGPS Haveli Bashir 

Dakhli Waryiat Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34610017 GHS MIANA GONDAL

1856 34620107 GPS Chak No. 14 Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620015 GHS KUTHIALA SHEKHAN

1857 34620108

GPS Chak No. 15 

North Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620015 GHS KUTHIALA SHEKHAN

1858 34620119 GMPS Chak No. 39 Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620015 GHS KUTHIALA SHEKHAN

1859 34620134 GPS Khumb Khurd Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620015 GHS KUTHIALA SHEKHAN

1860 34620140

GPS Dera Bahawal 

Bakhsh Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620015 GHS KUTHIALA SHEKHAN

1861 34620279 GGPS Nai Lokri Bacher Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620015 GHS KUTHIALA SHEKHAN

1862 34620304

GPS Chhani Raheem 

Shah Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620015 GHS KUTHIALA SHEKHAN
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1863 34620412

GPS Dera Ahmad 

Saeed Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620015 GHS KUTHIALA SHEKHAN

1864 34620090 GPS Makhnan Wali Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620027 GHSS SOHAWA BOLANI

1865 34620096 GMPS Tibbi Malowal Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620027 GHSS SOHAWA BOLANI

1866 34620110 GPS Adalat Abad Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620027 GHSS SOHAWA BOLANI

1867 34620155 GMPS Dera Noor Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620027 GHSS SOHAWA BOLANI

1868 34620164 GPS Dera Molu Gondal Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620027 GHSS SOHAWA BOLANI

1869 34620270 GGPS Jayya Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620027 GHSS SOHAWA BOLANI

1870 34620351 GMPS Mc Ward No. 5 Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620027 GHSS SOHAWA BOLANI

1871 34620355 GPS Bara Dari Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34620027 GHSS SOHAWA BOLANI

1872 34630088 GPS Dhunni Khurd Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630001 GHSS QADIRABAD

1873 34630208 GPS Jago Kalan Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630001 GHSS QADIRABAD

1874 34630230 GPS Alhen Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630001 GHSS QADIRABAD

1875 34630428 GPS Chook Kalan Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630001 GHSS QADIRABAD

1876 34630429 GPS Kapoor Kot Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630001 GHSS QADIRABAD

1877 34630430 GPS Mailu Nau Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630001 GHSS QADIRABAD

1878 34630078 GPS Thakkar Kalan Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630002 GHS BHEROWAL

1879 34630083 GMPS Humber Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630002 GHS BHEROWAL

1880 34630089 GPS Basti Makhdoom Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630002 GHS BHEROWAL

1881 34630096 GPS Musa Khurd Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630002 GHS BHEROWAL

1882 34630216 GPS Kokaray Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630002 GHS BHEROWAL

1883 34630364 GGPS Fatto Wala Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630002 GHS BHEROWAL

1884 34630452 GGPS Musa Khurd Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630002 GHS BHEROWAL

1885 34630463 GGPS Kot Lakha Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630002 GHS BHEROWAL

1886 34630101 GPS Dharekan Khurd Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

1887 34630105 GPS Kot Reham Shah Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

1888 34630115

GPS Dera Tararan 

Phalia Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

1889 34630141 GPS Chak Kamal Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

1890 34630182 GPS Jono Key Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

1891 34630186

GPS Kotla Mahmood 

Shah Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

1892 34630194 GPS Lasuri Khurd Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

1893 34630420 GPS Basi Khurd Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630008 GHS PILOT PHALIA

1894 34620334 GPS Mangat No. 3 Mandi Bahauddin Mandi Bahuddin 34630009 Govt. S.M. H/S DHOUL RANJHA

1895 34630126 GPS Leadher Khurd Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630009 Govt. S.M. H/S DHOUL RANJHA

1896 34630133 GPS Thati Maken Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630009 Govt. S.M. H/S DHOUL RANJHA

1897 34630143 GPS Leadher Kalan Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630009 Govt. S.M. H/S DHOUL RANJHA

1898 34630237 GGCMS Thathi Bawa Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630009 Govt. S.M. H/S DHOUL RANJHA

1899 34630411 GPS Dera Kasran Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630009 Govt. S.M. H/S DHOUL RANJHA

1900 34610234 GGPS Chak 50 Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630019 GHS RERKA BALA

1901 34630156 GMPS Pipli Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630019 GHS RERKA BALA

1902 34630370 GPS Dera Rasoolian Mandi Bahauddin Malikwal 34630019 GHS RERKA BALA

1903 34630372 GGPS Parhana Loke Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630019 GHS RERKA BALA
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1904 34630377

GGPS Dera Salabat 

Reirka Baba Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630019 GHS RERKA BALA

1905 34630460

GPS Pull Kasan (New 

School) Mandi Bahauddin Phalia 34630019 GHS RERKA BALA

1906 38310432

GPS Ziari P/O Kamar 

Mushani Mianwali Isa Khel 38310044 GHS NASRI

1907 38310097 GPS Naryoub Mianwali Isa Khel 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

1908 38310110

GPS Chapri Karam 

Khel Mianwali Isa Khel 38310001 GHSS TABBI SAR

1909 38320396 GPS Mochh No 1 Mianwali Mianwali 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

1910 38320397 GPS Dargi Khel Mianwali Mianwali 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

1911 38320927

GGPS Wandhi Noor 

Muhammad Wali Mianwali Mianwali 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

1912 38320971

GGPS Dera Umer 

Hayat Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320004 GHSS MOCHH

1913 38320196

Govt Ps Phathi 

Pathanan Wali Mianwali Mianwali 38320014 GHS CHAH HUSSAIN WALA

1914 38320545 GGPS Nisarian Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320014 GHS CHAH HUSSAIN WALA

1915 38320551

GGPS Sherman Khelan 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320014 GHS CHAH HUSSAIN WALA

1916 38320598

GGPS Kanjuan Wala 

No. 1 Mianwali Mianwali 38320014 GHS CHAH HUSSAIN WALA

1917 38320603

GGPS Allah Yar Khan 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320014 GHS CHAH HUSSAIN WALA

1918 38320715

GGPS Dera Begu 

Khelan Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320014 GHS CHAH HUSSAIN WALA

1919 38320240

GPS Boring Jahan Khan 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

1920 38320614 GGPS Chak No. 2 Mb Mianwali Mianwali 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

1921 38320637 GGPS Tibbi Mianwali Mianwali 38320019 GHS MUZAFFAR PUR

1922 38320261

GPS Chaboran Wala 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320022 GGHS MUSA KHEL

1923 38320724 GGPS Querasian Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320022 GGHS MUSA KHEL

1924 38320747 GGPS Bori Khel Mianwali Mianwali 38320022 GGHS MUSA KHEL

1925 38320753

GGPS Darbar Mian 

Allah Yar Mianwali Mianwali 38320022 GGHS MUSA KHEL

1926 38320411

GPS Derab Sahib Dad 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

1927 38320894

GGPS Hathi Khellan 

Wala Swans Mianwali Mianwali 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

1928 38320943

GGPS Moh Kallay Khel 

Rokhri Mianwali Mianwali 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

1929 38320951

GGPS Dera Baluchan 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

1930 38320952

GGPS Dera Sahib Dad 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320039 GHS DILLE WALI

1931 38320340 GPS Dhok Sher Baz Mianwali Mianwali 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

1932 38321007

GGPS Dhok Mostal No. 

2 Mianwali Mianwali 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

1933 38321013

GGPS Chakrala Sharqi 

Chakrala Mianwali Mianwali 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

1934 38321015 GGPS Sheian Wali Mianwali Mianwali 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

1935 38321016

GMPS Dhok 

Muhammad Khan 

Chakrala Mianwali Mianwali Mianwali 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA

1936 38321036

GGPS Dhok Falik Sher 

Chakrala Mianwali Mianwali 38320045 GHSS CHAKRALA
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1937 38320535

GGPS Dera Sharif 

Khanwala Mianwali Mianwali 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

1938 38320550 GGPS Hassan Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

1939 38320554

GGPS Chah Mehr Khan 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

1940 38320584

GGPS Haji Gul Khan 

Wala Mianwali Mianwali 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

1941 38320602

GGPS Ballo Khel No. 1 

Shumali Mianwali Mianwali 38320049 GGMHS MIANWALI

1942 38330497

GPS Chah Ahmad 

Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN

1943 38330503 GPS Ban Sumbal Mianwali Piplan 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN

1944 38331075

GGPS Forest Colony 

Kundian Mianwali Piplan 38330007 GHS KUNDIAN

1945 38330472 GPS Hernoli Khas Mianwali Piplan 38330024 GHSS HARNOLI

1946 38330482

GPS Mochi Wala Po 

Bala Piplan Mianwali Piplan 38330024 GHSS HARNOLI

1947 38330814

GGPS Cheena Wala Po 

Hernoli Mianwali Piplan 38330024 GHSS HARNOLI

1948 38330816

GMPS Kanday Wala 

Janubi Mianwali Piplan 38330024 GHSS HARNOLI

1949 38330820

GGPS Dera Jan 

Muhammad Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330024 GHSS HARNOLI

1950 38330838 GGPS Jhan Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330024 GHSS HARNOLI

1951 38330309 GPS Dera Amir Khan Mianwali Piplan 38330027 GHS ALLU WALI

1952 38330323 GPS Dhingana Mianwali Piplan 38330027 GHS ALLU WALI

1953 38330770

GGPS Wandha Naseer 

Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330027 GHS ALLU WALI

1954 38330781 GGPS Sahlu Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330027 GHS ALLU WALI

1955 38330802

GGPS Phathi Joyan 

Wali Mianwali Piplan 38330027 GHS ALLU WALI

1956 38331160 GPS Langah Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330027 GHS ALLU WALI

1957 38330829 GGPS Baganey Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330030 GHS DABB

1958 38330833 GGPS Palkanay Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330030 GHS DABB

1959 38330786 GGPS Chah Jilani Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330060 GGHS PIPLAN

1960 38330797

GGPS Vavna Wala 

Janubi Mianwali Piplan 38330060 GGHS PIPLAN

1961 38331154

GPS Dera Chidru 

Khelan Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330060 GGHS PIPLAN

1962 38331263

GPS Dera Ahmed Khan 

Wala Near Chak No. 

17 Ml Mianwali Piplan 38330060 GGHS PIPLAN

1963 38330819 GGPS Mitran Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330061 GGHSS HARNOLI

1964 38330839 GGPS Kanjan Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330061 GGHSS HARNOLI

1965 38330315

GPS Tube Wel Ghulam 

Jilani Mianwali Piplan 38330126 GHS KATCHA GUJRAT

1966 38330809 GGPS Bangri Mianwali Piplan 38330126 GHS KATCHA GUJRAT

1967 38331058 GGPS Mughlian Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330126 GHS KATCHA GUJRAT

1968 38331086

GGPS Shah Nawaz 

Wala Mianwali Piplan 38330126 GHS KATCHA GUJRAT

1969 36120065

GPS Dar Wala P/O 

Shujabad Moza Gajju 

Hatta Multan Shuja Abad 36120003 GHS TALKOT SHUJABAD

1970 36120257

GGPS Bhani Hafiz 

Mehar Ali Multan Shuja Abad 36120003 GHS TALKOT SHUJABAD

1971 36110105

GPS Talab Wala 

Satelite Town Multan Multan City 36110001

GHSS COMPREHENSIVE 

MULTAN
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1972 36110197

GGPS Sharif Pura Basti 

Shoor Kot Multan Multan City 36110001

GHSS COMPREHENSIVE 

MULTAN

1973 36110183

GPS Mc Lohari Gate 

Hazoori Bagh Road 

Multan Multan Multan City 36110005 GHS MUSLIM MULTAN

1974 36110161 Gmc Ps City Central Multan Multan City 36110006 GHS PILOT SEC: MULTAN

1975 36110163 GPS Mc Pak Gate Multan Multan City 36110009

GHS ISL: HARAM GATE 

MULTAN

1976 36130316 GPS Syed Ali pur Multan Multan City 36110017

GHS AL HUSSAIN 

MUZAFARABAD

1977 36110140 GPS Sarwar Shah Kot Multan Multan City 36110024 GHS MA JINNAH MULTAN

1978 36110171

GPS Mc Kotla 

Muhammad Baqa Multan Multan City 36110024 GHS MA JINNAH MULTAN

1979 36110271 GGPS Chok Shah Abas Multan Multan City 36110024 GHS MA JINNAH MULTAN

1980 36110292 GGPS Habiba Sayail Multan Multan City 36110024 GHS MA JINNAH MULTAN

1981 36110293

GGPS Dera Machine 

No.2 Multan Multan Multan Sadar 36110024 GHS MA JINNAH MULTAN

1982 36110296

GGPS Peer Bakhsh Sial 

Jilani Town Multan Multan City 36110024 GHS MA JINNAH MULTAN

1983 36110141 GPS Sammurana Multan Multan City 36110026 GHS RANGILPUR MULTAN

1984 36110304

GGPS Kayan Pur # 3 

Metro Town Multan Multan City 36110026 GHS RANGILPUR MULTAN

1985 36130345 GMPS Chak Mahni Multan Multan City 36110039 GGHSS SURAJ MIANI MULTAN

1986 36130598 GGPS Chah  Kaji Wala Multan Multan City 36110039 GGHSS SURAJ MIANI MULTAN

1987 36130599 GGPS Buch Mubarak Multan Multan City 36110039 GGHSS SURAJ MIANI MULTAN

1988 36120270

GGPS Jainday Wala 

Muza Sikandarabad Multan Shuja Abad 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD

1989 36120296 GGPS Kiker Wala Multan Shuja Abad 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD

1990 36120301

GGPS Ahmad Wala 

Mouza Shahpur Ubbah 

Teh.Shujabad Multan Shuja Abad 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD

1991 36120403 GPS Gangi Basti Multan Shuja Abad 36120001 GGHSS SHUJABAD

1992 36120074

GPS Noor Muhammad 

Wala Multan Shuja Abad 36120002 GHS SHUJABAD CENTER NO.2

1993 36120195 GGPS Pounta Multan Shuja Abad 36120002 GHS SHUJABAD CENTER NO.2

1994 36120197 GGPS Lal Shah Wala Multan Shuja Abad 36120002 GHS SHUJABAD CENTER NO.2

1995 36120232

GGPS Haji Khan Wala 

Mauza Khair Pur 

Shujabad Multan Shuja Abad 36120002 GHS SHUJABAD CENTER NO.2

1996 36120193

GGPS Thath Ghalwan 

Shujabad Multan Jalalpur Pirwala 36120011

GHS OBARA SHUMALI SHUJA 

ABAD

1997 36120235

GGPS Ramzani Wala 

No.1 Moza Lasori Multan Shuja Abad 36120011

GHS OBARA SHUMALI SHUJA 

ABAD

1998 36120221

GGPS Basti Langah 

Wala Multan Shuja Abad 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

1999 36120223

GGPS Jan Mohammad 

Wala Multan Shuja Abad 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

2000 36120245

GGPS Mira Mallah 

Shujabad Distt. Multan Multan Shuja Abad 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

2001 36120248

GGPS Basti Labeja 

Shujabad Multan Shuja Abad 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN
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2002 36120316

GGPS Murad Shah 

Wala Shujabad Multan Shuja Abad 36120015 GHS CHAK R S SHUJABAD

2003 36120353

GPS Mulan Ahmed 

Wala Multan Shuja Abad 36120015 GHS CHAK R S SHUJABAD

2004 36120265 GGPS Basti Rasool Pur Multan Shuja Abad 36120024 GHSS RAJA RAM SHUJABAD

2005 36120286

GGPS Makkay Wala 

Shujabad Multan Shuja Abad 36120024 GHSS RAJA RAM SHUJABAD

2006 36120290

GGPS Bhaini Hafiz 

Allah Bukhsh Multan Shuja Abad 36120024 GHSS RAJA RAM SHUJABAD

2007 36120294

GGPS Dhoray Wala 

No.4 Shujabad Multan Shuja Abad 36120024 GHSS RAJA RAM SHUJABAD

2008 36120328

GGPS Jhanjar Wala 

Chah Doday Wala Multan Shuja Abad 36120025 GHSS MATOTILY SHUJABAD

2009 36120288

GGPS Ramzan Wala 

Shujabad Multan Multan Shuja Abad 36120028

GGHS ZARIF SHAHEED 

SHUJABAD

2010 36120320 GGPS Wirdh Wala Multan Shuja Abad 36120028

GGHS ZARIF SHAHEED 

SHUJABAD

2011 36130373 GGPS Alpa Miuza Alpa Multan Multan City 36130001 GHSS AILAM PUR MULTAN

2012 36130379

GGPS Assiyan Wala 

P/O Jhok Vaince Khurd 

Multan Multan Multan City 36130001 GHSS AILAM PUR MULTAN

2013 36130380

GGPS Poorbay Wala, 

Ganmoo Wala Band 

Bosan Multan Multan Multan Sadar 36130001 GHSS AILAM PUR MULTAN

2014 36130409

GGPS Basti Laber 

Markaz Bosan Multan Multan City 36130001 GHSS AILAM PUR MULTAN

2015 36130196

GPS Loother No. 2 

Mouza Loother P/O 

Riaz Abad Multan Multan Sadar 36130003 GHSS QADIRPUR RAN MULTAN

2016 36130384

GGPS Jinah Abadi 

Loother Multan Multan Sadar 36130003 GHSS QADIRPUR RAN MULTAN

2017 36130385

GGPS Ramoon Wala 

Riaz Abad No. 1 Multan Multan Sadar 36130003 GHSS QADIRPUR RAN MULTAN

2018 36130242 GPS Sultan Pur Arain Multan Multan Sadar 36130004 GHSS LAR MULTAN

2019 36130484 GGPS Gardez Pur Multan Multan Sadar 36130004 GHSS LAR MULTAN

2020 36130493

GMPS Syed Pur P/O 

Syed Pur Multan Multan Sadar 36130004 GHSS LAR MULTAN

2021 36130587

GMPS Islam Pur 

Gujran Multan Multan Sadar 36130005 GHSS BUDHLASNAT MULTAN

2022 36130378 GGPS Palay Wala Multan Multan City 36130008 GHS LUTAF ABAD MULTAN

2023 36130377 GGPS Sanghi Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130014 GHS MATTI TAL MULTAN

2024 36130808

GGPS Marri Mango 

Mal Multan Multan Multan Sadar 36130014 GHS MATTI TAL MULTAN

2025 36130414 GMPS 11 Mr Multan Multan Sadar 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

2026 36130426 GGCMS Fareed Pur Multan Multan Sadar 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

2027 36130440 GGPS Mirzan Pur Multan Multan Sadar 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

2028 36130528

GGPS Roshan Roy 

Wala Multan Multan City 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

2029 36130572

GMPS Basti Vernala 

P/O Mukhdoom 

Rasheed Multan Multan Sadar 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN

2030 36130694

GPS Roshan Ray Basti 

Islam Pur Gulzar Pur Multan Multan City 36130021

GHSS 18 /MR MAKHDOOM 

RASHID MULTAN
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2031 36130225

GPS Chak No.3 Mr P/O 

Makhdoom Rasheed Multan Multan Sadar 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

2032 36130298

GPS Gharyala P/O 

Mukhdoom Rashid Multan Multan Sadar 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

2033 36130299

GPS Jaman Shah Wala 

Moza Gharyala P/O 

Makhdoom Rashid Multan Multan Sadar 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

2034 36130432 GGPS 9 Mr Multan Multan Multan Sadar 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

2035 36130441

GGPS Chah Ibrahim 

Wala Chah Ibrahim 

Wala Multan Multan City 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

2036 36130553

GGPS Allah Abad 

Azam Hanse No.1 Multan Multan Sadar 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

2037 36130555 GGPS.Azam Hans No.2 Multan Multan Sadar 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

2038 36130562 GGPS Bhojian Multan Multan Sadar 36130022

GHS MAKHDOOM RASHID 

MULTAN

2039 36130387

GGPS Kot Rab Nawaz 

Khoh Ard Wala Multan Multan City 36130023

GHS JHOK LASHKAR PUR  

MULTAN

2040 36130438 GGPS. Molvi Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130023

GHS JHOK LASHKAR PUR  

MULTAN

2041 36130560

GGPS Old Factory 

Vahri Road Near Basti 

R.B Multan Multan Sadar 36130023

GHS JHOK LASHKAR PUR  

MULTAN

2042 36130275 GGPS Jalal Shah Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130026 GHS BASTI MALOOK MULTAN

2043 36130470 GGPS Inayat Ali Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130026 GHS BASTI MALOOK MULTAN

2044 36130473

GGPS Shoukat 

Shaheed Colony Multan Multan Sadar 36130026 GHS BASTI MALOOK MULTAN

2045 36130498 GGPS Chaddrah Multan Multan Sadar 36130026 GHS BASTI MALOOK MULTAN

2046 36130499

GGPS Noor Wala 

Shumali P/O Basti 

Maluk Multan Multan Sadar 36130026 GHS BASTI MALOOK MULTAN

2047 36130603

GGPS Basti Jangal 

Mitha Khokhran Multan Multan Sadar 36130026 GHS BASTI MALOOK MULTAN

2048 36130425

GMPS 3 Faiz P/O 3 

Faiz Multan Multan Sadar 36130028 GHS 4/FAIZ MULTAN

2049 36130502

GGPS Kirpal Sing Kirpal 

Singh Multan Multan Sadar 36130028 GHS 4/FAIZ MULTAN

2050 36130565 GGPS Munshi Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130035 GHS CHAK NO 1/MR MULTAN

2051 36130574

GGPS Pur Miran P/O 1 

Mr Multan Multan Sadar 36130035 GHS CHAK NO 1/MR MULTAN

2052 36130576

GGPS Din Pur P/O Din 

Pur Saddar Multan Multan Multan Sadar 36130035 GHS CHAK NO 1/MR MULTAN

2053 36130344 GGPS Nandla No.1 Multan Multan Sadar 36130043 GGHS BASTI NAU MULTAN

2054 36130408

GGPS Riaz Abad No.2 

Multan Multan Multan Sadar 36130045

GGHSS QADIRPUR RAN 

MULTAN

2055 36130481 GGPS Tahli Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130048 GGHS LAR MULTAN

2056 36130505 GGPS  Khahi Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

2057 36130519 GGPS Manghy Hatti Multan Multan Sadar 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN
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2058 36130542 GMPS Makorian Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

2059 36130746 GGPS Gindi Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

2060 36130805 GMPS Jand Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130050 GGHS 5/FAIZ MULTAN

2061 36130296 GPS Kothey Wala-3 Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2062 36130297

GPS Gaow Shala  Moza 

Kothey Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2063 36130557 GGPS Maseet Wala Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2064 36130564

GGPS Muhammad Pur 

Rawa P/O 1 Mr Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2065 36130578 GMPS Chak 8-T Multan Multan City 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2066 36130579 GGPS 10/T Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2067 36130580 GGPS 11-T Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2068 36130581 GGPS Gharray Bhan Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2069 36130582

GMPS Muza Araian 

Wala Multan Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2070 36130583

GGPS Kach Kota 

Multan Multan Multan Sadar 36130051 GGHS BUDHLA SANT MULTAN

2071 36140146 GGPS Hoot Wala No. 2 Multan Jalalpur Pirwala 36140002

GHS HAVELY LONG JALALPUR 

PIRWALA

2072 36140195 GGPS Khawajgan Multan Jalalpur Pirwala 36140002

GHS HAVELY LONG JALALPUR 

PIRWALA

2073 36140100 GPS Jaffrain Multan Jalalpur Pirwala 36140012

GHS KHAN BELA JALALPUR 

PIRWALA

2074 32320289

GPS Maie Wala (Chak 

No. 634/Tda) Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2075 32320291 GPS Chak No.542 Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2076 32320292 GPS Chak No.544/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2077 32320321 GPS Chak No. 641 Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2078 32320415

GGPS Chak 

No.545/Tda( 531/Tda) Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2079 32320920

GGPS Chak No. 549 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2080 32320239 GPS Sheikhu Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

2081 32320592

GGPS Basti Noon 

Jadeed Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

2082 32320600 GGPS Tibbi Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

2083 32320616 GGPS Khurshid Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

2084 32320618 GGPS Samundry Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

2085 32320622 GGPS Dawood Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320030 GGHSS DD Panah

2086 32320177 GPS Mustfa Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320032 GGHS Gurmani

2087 32320179 GPS Langer Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320032 GGHS Gurmani

2088 32320463 GGPS Malik Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320032 GGHS Gurmani

2089 32320172

GPS Daya Chokha 

Gharbi Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320037 GGHS Sinawan

2090 32320178 GPS Gashkori Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320037 GGHS Sinawan

2091 32320193 GPS Patti Ghulam Ali Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320037 GGHS Sinawan

2092 32320199 GPS Iqbal Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320037 GGHS Sinawan

2093 32320201 GPS Hasso Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320037 GGHS Sinawan
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2094 32320489 GGPS Jiwanday Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320037 GGHS Sinawan

2095 32320490 GGCMS Thathi Hamza Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320037 GGHS Sinawan

2096 32320540 GGPS Karwani Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320037 GGHS Sinawan

2097 32330772 GGPS Khan Pur Uc Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330015 GHS Khan Pur Bagga Shair

2098 32330137 GPS Mehray Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330033 MC Girls HS

2099 32330368 GGPS Jhandeer Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330033 MC Girls HS

2100 32330392 GGPS Qureshi Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330033 MC Girls HS

2101 32330243 GPS Kot Murad Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330038 GGHS Ranag Pur 

2102 32330244 GPS Kaloo Shah Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330038 GGHS Ranag Pur 

2103 32330245 GPS Jiwana Bangla Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330038 GGHS Ranag Pur 

2104 32330250 GPS Ahmad Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330038 GGHS Ranag Pur 

2105 32330484 GGPS Chak No.4/4-R Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330038 GGHS Ranag Pur 

2106 32330491 GGPS Kaloo Shah Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330038 GGHS Ranag Pur 

2107 32330309 GPS Bahadur Marha Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

2108 32330546 GGPS Basti Balochan Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

2109 32330561 GGPS Hilal Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

2110 32330578 GGPS Sair Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

2111 32330671

GPS Darbar Mohib 

Janian Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330040 GGHS SHAH JAMAL

2112 32340044 GPS Wapda Colony Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

2113 32340078 GPS Bait Suleman Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

2114 32340149 GGPS Basti Ghazlani Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

2115 32340158 GGPS Jahan Pur Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

2116 32340165 GGPS Jataoi Janubi Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

2117 32340305 GGPS Saeed Abad Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340014 GGHS Jatoi

2118 32310035 GPS No. 3 Ali pur Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

2119 32310041 GPS Karch Wala Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

2120 32310058 GPS Chak Dadda Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

2121 32310146 GPS Shah Wali Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

2122 32310212 GGPS Basti Gaman Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

2123 32310224 GGPS Basti Shikrani Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

2124 32310260

GPS Adda Hussain 

Abad Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310001 GHS Ali Pur

2125 32310094 GPS Nonari Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

2126 32310111 GPS Norani Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

2127 32310117 GPS Dad Wala Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

2128 32310171 GGPS Lal Khan Badani Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

2129 32310268 GPS Jindo Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32310008 GHS Khair Pur Sadaat

2130 32310080 GPS Mithan Wali Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310009 GHS Bara

2131 32310081 GPS Chandia Mandos Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310009 GHS Bara

2132 32310096 GPS Kabir Gopang Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310009 GHS Bara

2133 32310099 GPS Nawan Dera Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310009 GHS Bara

2134 32310311

GPS Bait Bagh Shah 

No. 2 Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310009 GHS Bara

2135 32310125 GPS Basti Haji Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310012 GHS Khan Garh Doma

2136 32310127 GPS Dhaka Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310012 GHS Khan Garh Doma

2137 32310137 GPS Mohib Shah Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310012 GHS Khan Garh Doma

2138 32310143 GPS Bait Essa Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310012 GHS Khan Garh Doma

2139 32310145 GPS Tibba Burara Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310012 GHS Khan Garh Doma

2140 32310185 GGPS Basti Ghagri Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310012 GHS Khan Garh Doma

2141 32310186

GGPS Khan Garh 

Doma Muzaffargarh Alipur 32310012 GHS Khan Garh Doma

2142 32320299 GPS Karimia Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320001 GHSS Chok Sarwer Shaheed-l

2143 32320305

GPS Patti Sultan 

Mahmood Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320001 GHSS Chok Sarwer Shaheed-l
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2144 32320324 GPS Owd Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320001 GHSS Chok Sarwer Shaheed-l

2145 32320326 GPS Chak No.636 Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320001 GHSS Chok Sarwer Shaheed-l

2146 32320412

GGPS Chak No. 641 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320001 GHSS Chok Sarwer Shaheed-l

2147 32320427

GGPS Chak No 

595/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320001 GHSS Chok Sarwer Shaheed-l

2148 32320092 GPS Gujrat Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2149 32320107 GPS Patay Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2150 32320127 GPS Kaleem Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2151 32320128 GPS Khawas Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2152 32320343 GGPS Bakhar Noon Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2153 32320346 GGPS Chak Bodla Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2154 32320386 GGPS Jal Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2155 32320394 GGPS Jhangi Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2156 32320682 GPS Almani Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2157 32320893

GGPS Bapar (Newly 

Established) Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320002 GHSS Gujrat

2158 32320122 GPS Manzoor Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2159 32320331 GGPS Haji Wala No.2 Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2160 32320361 GGPS Doaba Hans Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2161 32320371 GGPS Pir Barkhurdar Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2162 32330131 GPS Kamal Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2163 32330135 GPS Laghari Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2164 32330387 GGPS Jannat Wali Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2165 32330405 GGPS Kotla Laghari Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2166 32330419

GGPS Chak Fateh Ali 

Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2167 32330773 GGPS Pallay Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32320003 GHSS Mehmood Kot

2168 32320215 GPS Khadim Wali Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320005 GHS DD Panah

2169 32320597 GGPS Panwar Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320005 GHS DD Panah

2170 32320629 GGPS Mehar Dad Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320005 GHS DD Panah

2171 32320860 GPS Afzal Hanjrai Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320005 GHS DD Panah

2172 32320251 GPS Mir Pur Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2173 32320264 GPS Khajar Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2174 32320266 GPS Nadeem Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2175 32320269 GPS Chak No. 578/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2176 32320581

GGPS Chak No. 516 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2177 32320584 GGPS Chak No. 147 Ml Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2178 32320770 GPS Chak No. 143/Ml Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2179 32320802 GPS Chak No.518 Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2180 32320838 GPS Chak No.648 Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320010 GHS 518 TDA

2181 32320255 GPS Qureshi Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2182 32320285 GPS Malhali Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2183 32320421

GGPS Chak No. 628 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2184 32320426

GGPS Chak No. 

553/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2185 32320562

GGPS Chak No. 564 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad
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2186 32320576

GGPS Chak No. 576 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2187 32320823 GPS Chak No.564 Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320012 GHS Faiz Abad

2188 32320223 GPS Bahadar Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

2189 32320225 GPS Hassam Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

2190 32320230 GPS Chandan Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

2191 32320543

GGPS Bangla Shah 

Jamal Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

2192 32320546 GGPS Ahmad Kot Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

2193 32320783

GPS Matwani Wala 

Sharqi Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

2194 32320789 GPS Sultan Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

2195 32320791 GPS Aslam Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320013 GHS TAUNSA BERAJ

2196 32320233 GPS Chak Rodi Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320020 GHS Kot Addu

2197 32320929

GGPS Chak No. 529 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320020 GHS Kot Addu

2198 32320166 GPS Madil Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2199 32320167 GPS Chak No. 528/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2200 32320173 GPS Vajla Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2201 32320535 GGPS Samay Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2202 32320536

GGPS Bashir Ahmad 

Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2203 32320537 GGPS Meeran Wali Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2204 32320538

GGPS Chak No. 

528/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2205 32320945

GPS Chah Hussain 

Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2206 32320954 GPS Chak No. 526 Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320021 GHS Shadi Khan Munda

2207 32320185 GPS Chak No. 601/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2208 32320209 GPS Chak No. 608/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2209 32320407 GGPS607/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2210 32320409

GGPS Chak No. 606 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2211 32320570

GGPS Chak No 

598/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2212 32320735 GPS Mehtab Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2213 32320916 GGPS Guftar Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2214 32330233 GPS Shah Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2215 32330460 GGPS Gasooray Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32320022 GHS Rakh Thal Wali

2216 32320143 GPS Khalid Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2217 32320152 GPS Fazil Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2218 32320222 GPS Usman Khan Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2219 32320445 GGPS Topan Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2220 32320483 GGPS Mashori Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2221 32320487 GGPS Nadeem Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2222 32320505 GGPS Mohib Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2223 32320522 GGPS Jindu Khan Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2224 32320527 GGPS Basti Tulana Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2225 32320545

GGPS Jadeed Kalar 

Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar

2226 32320689 GPS Dorangi Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320025 GHS Shaikh Ummar
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2227 32320088 GPS Basti Bullah Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2228 32320091 GPS Ghareeb Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2229 32320112

GPS Sultan Ahmad 

Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2230 32320192 GPS Behlol Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2231 32320342 GGPS Warar Ambriend Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2232 32320357 GGPS Haji Jamal Khan Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2233 32320370 GGPS Shah Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2234 32320639 GPS Tibba Nizam Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2235 32320937 GGPS Naurang Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320027 GHS Gurmani

2236 32320196 GPS Lohin Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2237 32320205 GPS Pati Daya Chokha Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2238 32320350 GGPS Umar Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2239 32320368 GGPS Haji Wala No.1 Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2240 32320472 GGPS Shah Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2241 32320528 GGPS Shehzad Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2242 32320553 GGPS Dost Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2243 32320718 GPS Basti Dhudhi Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2244 32320734 Gmms Ghulam Qadir Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2245 32320745 GPS Izafi Basti Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2246 32320913 GGPS Sahool Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320028 GHS Sinawan

2247 32320187 GPS Diyat Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2248 32320457

GGPS Patti Sultan 

Mahmood Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2249 32320491 GGPS Beeto Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2250 32320699

Gmms Pir Buland 

Darbar Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2251 32320725 GPS Qureshi Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2252 32320726 GPS Abbas Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2253 32320753 GPS Ashraf Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2254 32320938

GGPS Noor 

Muhammad Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2255 32320943 GPS Assar Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2256 32320959 GPS Ismail Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320057 GHS Abdul Tawab Wala

2257 32320295 GPS Sarwar Wala Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

2258 32320296 GPS Chak No. 536/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

2259 32320314

GPS Chak No. 578/B / 

Chak No. 622/Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

2260 32320408

GGPS Chak No. 619 

Tda Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

2261 32320420

GGPS Chak No. 

531/Tda (Dera 

Khurshid Abad) Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32320320 GES Zubair Abad

2262 32330293 GPS Ponta Malana Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

2263 32330295

GPS Rohillan Wali No. 

2 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

2264 32330499 GGPS Basti Basira Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

2265 32330510 GGPS Bhinday Wali Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

2266 32330532 GGPS Moza Malana Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

2267 32330535 GGPS Baharay Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

2268 32330537 GGPS Kandhi Balochan Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

2269 32330691 GPS Basti Kanhal Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330001 GHSS Rohillan Wali-l

2270 32330323 GPS Basti Korai Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL
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2271 32330324 GPS Bait Gurmani Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

2272 32330348

GPS Mumtaz Samajay 

Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

2273 32330353 GPS Kumhar Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

2274 32330556

GGPS Ahmad Mohana 

No.1 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

2275 32330558 GGPS Bait Maitla Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

2276 32330566 GGPS Ilyas Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

2277 32330570 GGPS Mouza Maitla Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

2278 32330734 GGPS Mandoor Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330002 GHSS SHAH JAMAL

2279 32320132 GPS Bapa Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2280 32320332 GGPS Sohail Abad Muzaffargarh Kot Adu 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2281 32330134 GPS Haneef Abad Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2282 32330146 GPS Jarien Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2283 32330315 GPS Bait Ludda Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2284 32330367 GGPS Mirali Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2285 32330371 GGPS Fazloo Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2286 32330376 GGPS Wallia Pallia Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2287 32330390 GGPS Kishwar Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2288 32330394 GGPS Shabir Abad Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2289 32330404

GGPS Shah 

Muhammad Janubi Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2290 32330417 GGCMS Al-Imran Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2291 32330657 GPS Tibbi Borha Sharqi Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330003 GHS k.D Qureshi

2292 32330154 GPS Chunnar Jadeed Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

2293 32330166 GPS Sheikh Pur No. 2 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

2294 32330171 GPS Mondka Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

2295 32330592 GGPS Taray Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

2296 32330620 GGPS Kaloo Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330006 GHS Khan Garh

2297 32330196

GPS Ameer Nawaz 

Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2298 32330204

GPS Mc No. 4 

Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2299 32330222 GPS Binda Laal Pur Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2300 32330621 GGPS Manghoo Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2301 32330630 GGPS Mahmood Mills Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2302 32330638 GGPS Sunaki Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2303 32330644 GGPS Lal Pur Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2304 32330645 GGPS Jam Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2305 32330662

GPS Mc No. 6 

Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2306 32330725

GGPS Mc Mohallah 

Sheikhupura No. 5 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2307 32330731 GGPS Basti Bhattian Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330009 GHS Talkot

2308 32330183 GPS Patni No. 1 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2309 32330225 GPS Baghay Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2310 32330229 GPS Chak Chchara Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2311 32330305 GPS Hashmi Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2312 32330428 GGPS Darman Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2313 32330434 GGPS Shah Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2314 32330442 GGPS Ghouns Pur Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2315 32330458

GGPS Mukhtiar 

Masood Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2316 32330626 GMPS Mubarak Pur Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2317 32330629 GGPS Canal Colony Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School

2318 32330681 GPS Hassan Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330010 GH Comp School
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2319 32330246 GPS Kaloo Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330018 GHS Ameer Pur Kanka

2320 32330253 GPS Rang Pur Center Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330018 GHS Ameer Pur Kanka

2321 32330255 GPS Said Pur Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330018 GHS Ameer Pur Kanka

2322 32330261 GPS Chargh Bela Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330018 GHS Ameer Pur Kanka

2323 32330476 GGCMS Dera Haibat Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330018 GHS Ameer Pur Kanka

2324 32330478 GGPS Gadara Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330018 GHS Ameer Pur Kanka

2325 32330687 GPS Chargh Bela Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330018 GHS Ameer Pur Kanka

2326 32330220 GPS Pacca Makhdoom Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2327 32330238 GPS Pipli Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2328 32330239 GPS Taraf Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2329 32330242 GPS Langer Sarai Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2330 32330260 GPS Abbas Nagar Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2331 32330456 GGPS Abbas Abad Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2332 32330465 GGPS Packa Sandilla Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2333 32330467 GGPS Kunnal Sharif Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2334 32330684 GPS Basti Ganji Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330020 GHS LANGER SARAI

2335 32330237 GPS Jalil Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330022 GHS Rung Pur

2336 32330472

GGPS Mian Wazir 

Ahmad Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330022 GHS Rung Pur

2337 32330473 GGPS Bhagian Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330022 GHS Rung Pur

2338 32330474 GGPS Balkana Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330022 GHS Rung Pur

2339 32330479 GGPS Brahim Pur Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330022 GHS Rung Pur

2340 32330432 GGPS Shadman Colony Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2341 32330443 GGPS Mahra Faraz Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2342 32330453 GGPS Chak Mithan Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2343 32330455

GGPS Sheikh 

Mahmood Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2344 32330596 GGCMS Inayat Pur Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2345 32330602 GGPS Basti Chamman Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2346 32330608 GGPS Umar Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2347 32330639 GGPS Tahir Abad Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2348 32330728 GGPS Mc Talkot No. 4 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330034 GGHS Khursheed Abad

2349 32330210 GPS Basti Ran Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330037 GGHS Khan Pur Bagga Shair

2350 32330435

GGPS Chak No. 116 

Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330037 GGHS Khan Pur Bagga Shair

2351 32330452

GGCMS Peer Wala No. 

2 Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330037 GGHS Khan Pur Bagga Shair

2352 32330457 GGPS Sadat Colony Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330037 GGHS Khan Pur Bagga Shair

2353 32330462 GGPS Lotay Wala Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 32330037 GGHS Khan Pur Bagga Shair

2354 32340110 GPS Bana Royya Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2355 32340134 GPS Basti Zohar Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2356 32340206

GGPS Basti Gopang 

No.3 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2357 32340213 GGPS Bukhari Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2358 32340230 GGPS Eisay Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2359 32340237 GGPS Berhman Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2360 32340283 GPS Basti Mohana Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2361 32340289 GPS Kapahi Khar Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2362 32340346 GGPS Kanday Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340001 GHSS Shehar Sultan

2363 32340035 GPS Bakhat Ali Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2364 32340042

GPS Ali Muhammad 

Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2365 32340043 GPS Vidad Vains Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2366 32340070 GPS Kot Ratta Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi
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2367 32340092 GPS Mandwani Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2368 32340156 GGPS Sabay Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2369 32340159 GGPS Fayyaz Abad Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2370 32340162 GGPS Basti Arain Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2371 32340294 GPS Dars E Farooqia Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2372 32340306 GGPS Zafar Markand Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340002 GHS Jatoi

2373 32340059 GPS Doulat Wahi Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340004 GHS Jhuggi Wala

2374 32340154 GGPS Basti Kharoos Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340004 GHS Jhuggi Wala

2375 32340163 GGPS Mir Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340004 GHS Jhuggi Wala

2376 32340171 GGPS Doulat Wahi Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340004 GHS Jhuggi Wala

2377 32340062 GPS Khalti Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

2378 32340074 GPS Khan Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

2379 32340077 GPS Ather Wali Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

2380 32340329 GGPS Rab Nawaz Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340006 GHS Bely Wala

2381 32340215 GGPS Gopang No.1 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

2382 32340235 GGPS Biloo Sandilla Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

2383 32340252 GGPS Niaz Abad Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

2384 32340256 GGPS Sowntray Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

2385 32340258 GGPS Qadir Pur Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

2386 32340282

GPS Billoo Sandila 

(Gharo Wala) Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

2387 32340348 GGPS Tamghay Wali Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340012 GHS Kallar Wali

2388 32340185 GGPS Mir Hazar Khan Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340015 GGHS Bait Meer Haza Khan

2389 32340194 GGPS Raju Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340015 GGHS Bait Meer Haza Khan

2390 32340198 GGPS Abriend Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340015 GGHS Bait Meer Haza Khan

2391 32340203 GGPS Fazal Khan Korai Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340015 GGHS Bait Meer Haza Khan

2392 32340276 GPS Hasil Wala Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340015 GGHS Bait Meer Haza Khan

2393 32340343

GGPS Chunnu Abad 

No. 2 Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340015 GGHS Bait Meer Haza Khan

2394 32310203 GGPS Mureed Wala Muzaffargarh Alipur 32340017 GGHS Chawk Nasir Abad

2395 32310209 GGPS Sikander Abad Muzaffargarh Alipur 32340017 GGHS Chawk Nasir Abad

2396 32310211 Ggp/S Gagray Wali Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340017 GGHS Chawk Nasir Abad

2397 32310269 GPS Basti Ragar Muzaffargarh Jatoi 32340017 GGHS Chawk Nasir Abad

2398 32310304 GGPS Yaki Wali No 1 Muzaffargarh Alipur 32340017 GGHS Chawk Nasir Abad

2399 32330516 GGPS Qadir Pur Saleh Muzaffargarh Muzaffargarh 36120014

GHS JALALPUR KHAKHI 

MULTAN

2400 35610078 GGPS Kot Rahmat Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

2401 35610523

GGPS Mandi 

Qaimabad Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

2402 35610525 GMPS Natha Villege Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

2403 35610554 GGPS Chah Murad Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

2404 35610724

GPS Mohalla Islam 

Pura Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610003 GGHSS MORE KHUNDA

2405 35610191 GPS Goher Kukian Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35220047 GHSS, Manga Mandi

2406 35610116 GPS Kot Azam Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610001 GHSS BARA GHAR

2407 35610117

GPS Chak No 10/63 

Munshi Wala Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610001 GHSS BARA GHAR

2408 35610124

GPS Ahata Sohan 

Singh Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610001 GHSS BARA GHAR

2409 35610125 GPS Ahata Allah Yaar Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610001 GHSS BARA GHAR

2410 35610404 GPS Chak Haider Abad Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610001 GHSS BARA GHAR

2411 35610411 GPS Bothan Garh Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610001 GHSS BARA GHAR

2412 35610494 GGPS Chak No.5/61 Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610001 GHSS BARA GHAR
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2413 35610703 GPS Thatha Kharlan Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610001 GHSS BARA GHAR

2414 35610302 GPS Baghoti Bashoti Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

2415 35610429

GPS Malook 

Warbutton Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

2416 35610632

GGPS Model Hussain 

Pur Chattah Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

2417 35610647 GGPS Alawal Kot Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

2418 35610648

GGPS Kot Allah Ditta 

Nankana Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

2419 35610831 GPS Kot Amir Ali Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610020 GHS WARBURTON CITY

2420 35610368 GPS Sheikh Bilawal Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610022 GHS SYEDWALA

2421 35610605 GGPS Akbar Abad Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610022 GHS SYEDWALA

2422 35610756 GPS Tibbi Haboo Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610022 GHS SYEDWALA

2423 35610339 GPS Kot Lal Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2424 35610343 GPS Bengla Mohlan Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2425 35610587

GGPS Abian Wala 

Gharbi Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2426 35610588 GGPS Thatha Qundar Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2427 35610589

GGPS Abbian Wala 

Sharqi Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2428 35610652 GPS Jhllar Korian Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2429 35610684

GGPS Ittan Wali Chak 

3/Gb Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2430 35610691 GGPS Bakhtawar Kot Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2431 35610732 GPS Talwandi Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2432 35610734 GPS Kot Narian Singh Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2433 35610744 GPS Fatta Thatha Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610029 GG MC H/S NNS

2434 35610128 GPS Chak No 2/52 Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610819 GHSS MORE KHUNDA

2435 35610161 GPS Khoni Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610819 GHSS MORE KHUNDA

2436 35610180 GPS Kot Abdul Aziz Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610819 GHSS MORE KHUNDA

2437 35610245

GPS Sohrab Kalan 

More Khunda Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610819 GHSS MORE KHUNDA

2438 35610722 GPS Thatha Khokhran Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610819 GHSS MORE KHUNDA

2439 35610723

GPS Thatha Mehran 

More Khunda Nankana sahib Nankana Sahib 35610819 GHSS MORE KHUNDA

2440 35630513 GGPS Dera Habib Shah Nankana sahib Shahkot 35630074 GHS NO.1 SHAHKOT

2441 35630680

GPS Al Mujahid 

Shahkot Nankana sahib Shahkot 35630074 GHS NO.1 SHAHKOT

2442 35631287

GPS Umer Pura Khurd 

Chak No 50 Nankana sahib Shahkot 35630074 GHS NO.1 SHAHKOT

2443 35631069

GGPS Paka Dalla Chak 

No 26 Nankana sahib Shahkot 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2444 35640642

GPS Dera Mangal 

Singh Nankana sahib Sangla Hill 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2445 35640650 GPS Sultan Abad Nankana sahib Sangla Hill 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2446 35641035

GGPS Humerokay 

Chak 110/Rb Nankana sahib Sangla Hill 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2447 35641041

GMPS Kot Rehmat 

Khan Nankana sahib Sangla Hill 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2448 35641055 GGPS Sultan Pura Nankana sahib Sangla Hill 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2449 35641056 GGPS Kot Bhaga Nankana sahib Sangla Hill 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2450 35641136

GPS Sharif Pura Bhckar 

Ch 119 Rb Nankana sahib Sangla Hill 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2451 35641139 GPS Faridon Abad Nankana sahib Sangla Hill 35640071 GHS Marh Balochan

2452 34410116 GPS No 2 Norawal Narowal Narowal 34410003 GHS Narowal
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2453 34410364 GGPS Basikay Kalan Narowal Narowal 34410003 GHS Narowal

2454 34410378 GGPS Sagar Pur Narowal Narowal 34410003 GHS Narowal

2455 34410653 GGPS Balian Kalan Narowal Narowal 34410003 GHS Narowal

2456 34410149 GPS Kakayke Narowal Narowal 34410007 GHS JASSAR

2457 34410396

GGPS Tajpura P/O 

Jassar Narowal Narowal 34410007 GHS JASSAR

2458 34410435 GGPS Purana Wahla Narowal Narowal 34410007 GHS JASSAR

2459 34410437 GGPS Mandi Pandori Narowal Narowal 34410007 GHS JASSAR

2460 34410221

GPS Mission Baddo 

Malhi Narowal Narowal 34410014

Govt. Islamia High School 

Baddomalhi

2461 34410252 GPS Kang Balyawala Narowal Narowal 34410014

Govt. Islamia High School 

Baddomalhi

2462 34410490 GMPS Faiz Pur Narowal Narowal 34410014

Govt. Islamia High School 

Baddomalhi

2463 34410504 GGPS Baryar Narowal Narowal 34410014

Govt. Islamia High School 

Baddomalhi

2464 34410523 GPS Nangal Machhana Narowal Narowal 34410014

Govt. Islamia High School 

Baddomalhi

2465 34410800

GPS Chah Basay Wala 

Ward No 9 Narowal Narowal 34410014

Govt. Islamia High School 

Baddomalhi

2466 34410253 GPS Sahowal Narowal Narowal 34410016 GHSS Rayya Khas

2467 34410494 GGPS Khalchian Narowal Narowal 34410016 GHSS Rayya Khas

2468 34410506 GGPS Aurang Abad Narowal Narowal 34410016 GHSS Rayya Khas

2469 34410525 GGPS Mehdi Kalan Narowal Narowal 34410016 GHSS Rayya Khas

2470 34410642 GGPS Kulla Khurd Narowal Narowal 34410016 GHSS Rayya Khas

2471 34430262 GPS Ghule Bajwa Narowal Zafarwal 34410021 Govt. H/S Dhamthal

2472 34430264 GPS Mundabajwa Narowal Zafarwal 34410021 Govt. H/S Dhamthal

2473 34430540 GGPS Hasan Bhatian Narowal Zafarwal 34410021 Govt. H/S Dhamthal

2474 34430557 GGPS Pindi Kah-Lawan Narowal Zafarwal 34410021 Govt. H/S Dhamthal

2475 34430563 GGPS Almiana Narowal Zafarwal 34410021 Govt. H/S Dhamthal

2476 34430629 GGPS Punj Garain Narowal Zafarwal 34410021 Govt. H/S Dhamthal

2477 34430895 GPS Sango Wala Narowal Zafarwal 34410021 Govt. H/S Dhamthal

2478 34410321 GPS Siraj P.O. Ghota Narowal Narowal 34410026 Govt. H/SS Ghota Fateh Gar

2479 34410643 GGPS Maina Pind Narowal Narowal 34410026 Govt. H/SS Ghota Fateh Gar

2480 34410644 GGPS Mirakpur Narowal Narowal 34410026 Govt. H/SS Ghota Fateh Gar

2481 34410668 GGPS Dadian Narowal Narowal 34410026 Govt. H/SS Ghota Fateh Gar

2482 34410671 GGPS Chak Dabani Narowal Narowal 34410026 Govt. H/SS Ghota Fateh Gar

2483 34410675 Gges Raokay Narowal Narowal 34410026 Govt. H/SS Ghota Fateh Gar

2484 34410636 GGPS Kotli Memola Narowal Narowal 34410044

Govt. Girls H/S Talwandi 

Bhindran

2485 34410650 GGPS Gula Maharan Narowal Narowal 34410044

Govt. Girls H/S Talwandi 

Bhindran

2486 34410678 GGPS Rehman Pura Narowal Narowal 34410044

Govt. Girls H/S Talwandi 

Bhindran

2487 34410686 GGPS Mohan Wali Narowal Narowal 34410044

Govt. Girls H/S Talwandi 

Bhindran

2488 34410691 GGPS Bagho Choory Narowal Narowal 34410044

Govt. Girls H/S Talwandi 

Bhindran

2489 34410162 GPS Dhola Narowal Narowal 34410047 GGHSS Ghota Fateh Gar

2490 34410638 GGPS Dhadoray Narowal Narowal 34410047 GGHSS Ghota Fateh Gar

2491 34410640

GGPS Kotli 

Chamrangan Narowal Narowal 34410047 GGHSS Ghota Fateh Gar

2492 34420237 GPS Sujowal Narowal Shakargarh 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

2493 34420250 GPS Chak Easar Narowal Shakargarh 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

2494 34420251 GPS Majuah Narowal Shakargarh 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

2495 34420275 GPS Zanbura Narowal Shakargarh 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

2496 34420476 GGPS Dera Noor Malik Narowal Shakargarh 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan
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2497 34420504 GGPS Paswal Narowal Shakargarh 34420002 GHSS Kot Nainan

2498 34420415 GGPS Chakoo Narowal Shakargarh 34420008 Govt. IT H/S Shakargarh

2499 34420427 GGPS Khanowal Narowal Shakargarh 34420008 Govt. IT H/S Shakargarh

2500 34420437

GGPS Khan Pur 

Weeran Narowal Shakargarh 34420015 Govt. H/S Lessar Klan SKG

2501 34420633 GGPS Mehangra Narowal Shakargarh 34420015 Govt. H/S Lessar Klan SKG

2502 34431023 GPS Mehlwan Narowal Zafarwal 34420015 Govt. H/S Lessar Klan SKG

2503 34431086 GGPS Malgotian Narowal Zafarwal 34420015 Govt. H/S Lessar Klan SKG

2504 34431093

GGPS Sancha Po 

Lohara Shakargarh Narowal Zafarwal 34420015 Govt. H/S Lessar Klan SKG

2505 34431096 GGPS Lessar Kurad Narowal Zafarwal 34420015 Govt. H/S Lessar Klan SKG

2506 34431101 GGPS Ragala Narowal Zafarwal 34420015 Govt. H/S Lessar Klan SKG

2507 34431103 GGPS Badwal Narowal Zafarwal 34420015 Govt. H/S Lessar Klan SKG

2508 34420220 GPS Changowali Narowal Shakargarh 34420022 Govt. H/S Kanjrur

2509 34420774 GGPS Mandiala Narowal Shakargarh 34420022 Govt. H/S Kanjrur

2510 34420349 GPS Mundi Khail Narowal Shakargarh 34420024 Govt.MM H/SS Kotla Afghana

2511 34420717 GGPS Malu Wal Narowal Shakargarh 34420024 Govt.MM H/SS Kotla Afghana

2512 34420718 GGPS Chak Khalil Narowal Shakargarh 34420024 Govt.MM H/SS Kotla Afghana

2513 34420877 GPS Lakra Narowal Shakargarh 34420024 Govt.MM H/SS Kotla Afghana

2514 34420763 GGPS Nat Narowal Shakargarh 34420025 Govt GF Al Mujahid H/S Sahari

2515 34420764 GGPS Rahim Abad Narowal Shakargarh 34420025 Govt GF Al Mujahid H/S Sahari

2516 34420769 GGPS Ghona Narowal Shakargarh 34420025 Govt GF Al Mujahid H/S Sahari

2517 34420775 GGPS Yousaf Pur Narowal Shakargarh 34420025 Govt GF Al Mujahid H/S Sahari

2518 34420779 GGPS Shampur Narowal Shakargarh 34420025 Govt GF Al Mujahid H/S Sahari

2519 34420643 GGPS Chakra Narowal Shakargarh 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

2520 34420653 GGPS Thakrian Narowal Shakargarh 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

2521 34420667 GGPS Pherowal Narowal Shakargarh 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

2522 34420725

GGPS Manzoor Pura 

Plot Narowal Shakargarh 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

2523 34420733 GGPS Kekka Kotli Narowal Shakargarh 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

2524 34420735 GGPS Chejowal Jattan Narowal Shakargarh 34420026 Govt. H/S Bhajna

2525 34420137 GPS Baga Narowal Shakargarh 34420028 Govt. H/S Masrur

2526 34420150 GPS Chak Bhrian Narowal Shakargarh 34420028 Govt. H/S Masrur

2527 34420394

GGPS Bageriyan Po 

Norang Abad Narowal Shakargarh 34420028 Govt. H/S Masrur

2528 34420672 GGPS Chak Bika Narowal Shakargarh 34420028 Govt. H/S Masrur

2529 34420701 GGPS Bachli Narowal Shakargarh 34420028 Govt. H/S Masrur

2530 34420228 GPS Kasana Narowal Shakargarh 34420030 Govt. H/S Phagwari SKG

2531 34420255 GPS Musapur Narowal Shakargarh 34420030 Govt. H/S Phagwari SKG

2532 34420326 GPS Baroti Narowal Shakargarh 34420030 Govt. H/S Phagwari SKG

2533 34420493 GGPS Alawal Chak Narowal Shakargarh 34420030 Govt. H/S Phagwari SKG

2534 34420649 GGPS Bharoti Narowal Shakargarh 34420030 Govt. H/S Phagwari SKG

2535 34420519 GGPS Sommu Narowal Shakargarh 34420031 Govt. H/S Ikhlas Pur

2536 34420521 GGPS Bakarwal Narowal Shakargarh 34420031 Govt. H/S Ikhlas Pur

2537 34420525 GGPS Bodla Narowal Shakargarh 34420031 Govt. H/S Ikhlas Pur

2538 34420403 GGPS Hawo Khurad Narowal Shakargarh 34420032 Govt.MM. H/S Bhairi Khurd

2539 34420452 GGPS Maht Pur Narowal Shakargarh 34420032 Govt.MM. H/S Bhairi Khurd

2540 34420465

GGPS Sarooj 

Rajpootan Narowal Shakargarh 34420032 Govt.MM. H/S Bhairi Khurd
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2541 34420517

GGPS Bahar Wal 

Shakargarh Narowal Shakargarh 34420032 Govt.MM. H/S Bhairi Khurd

2542 34420693 GGPS Hakla Narowal Shakargarh 34420032 Govt.MM. H/S Bhairi Khurd

2543 34420706 GGPS Gholoo Narowal Shakargarh 34420032 Govt.MM. H/S Bhairi Khurd

2544 34420473 GGPS Jagial Narowal Shakargarh 34420033 GHS I.T. BARA MANGA

2545 34420481 GGPS Chorriana Narowal Shakargarh 34420033 GHS I.T. BARA MANGA

2546 34420482 GGPS Baira Gujran Narowal Shakargarh 34420033 GHS I.T. BARA MANGA

2547 34420496

GGPS Madda Kotli P/O 

Bara Manga Narowal Shakargarh 34420033 GHS I.T. BARA MANGA

2548 34420742 GGPS Lalian Narowal Shakargarh 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

2549 34420750 GGPS Changa Narowal Shakargarh 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

2550 34420752 GGPS Bahowali Narowal Shakargarh 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

2551 34420753 GGCMS Maingra Narowal Shakargarh 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

2552 34420765 GGPS Qazi Motla Narowal Shakargarh 34420040 GGHS  Sahari

2553 34420511 GGPS Junman Singh Narowal Shakargarh 34420051 GGHS Ikhlas Pur

2554 34420512

GGPS Jalala 

Shakargarh Narowal Shakargarh 34420051 GGHS Ikhlas Pur

2555 34420516

GGPS Naseera Po Iklas 

Pur Narowal Shakargarh 34420051 GGHS Ikhlas Pur

2556 34420379 GGPS Shahbaz Pur Narowal Shakargarh 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan

2557 34420389 GMPS Sukmal Narowal Shakargarh 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan

2558 34420671 GGPS Chani Kharaal Narowal Shakargarh 34420066 GHS Natla Kalan

2559 34420600 GGPS Karial Narowal Shakargarh 34420091 GGHS Baran

2560 34420603

GGPS Tarkhana 

Murida Narowal Shakargarh 34420091 GGHS Baran

2561 34420604 GGPS Natla Kalan Narowal Shakargarh 34420091 GGHS Baran

2562 34420738 GGPS Daryia Pur Narowal Shakargarh 34420091 GGHS Baran

2563 34420225 GPS Fatto Chak Narowal Shakargarh 34420092 GGHS Bhairi Khurd

2564 34420239 GPS Mir Pur Jagian Narowal Shakargarh 34420092 GGHS Bhairi Khurd

2565 34420393

GGPS Hao Kalan P/O 

Chhlaha Narowal Shakargarh 34420092 GGHS Bhairi Khurd

2566 34420528 GGPS Tarpi Narowal Shakargarh 34420092 GGHS Bhairi Khurd

2567 34431084 GGPS Moonan Narowal Zafarwal 34430017 GHS Dhelra

2568 34431124

GGPS Showal 

Shakargarh Narowal Zafarwal 34430017 GHS Dhelra

2569 34431134 GPS Samble Narowal Zafarwal 34430017 GHS Dhelra

2570 34420423 GGPS Bhagwal Narowal Shakargarh 34430018 Govt. H/S Sarjal

2571 34430370

GGPS Chakwal 

Solahrian Narowal Zafarwal 34430018 Govt. H/S Sarjal

2572 34431049 GGPS Tarkwal Narowal Zafarwal 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

2573 34431078 GGPS Gamrola Narowal Zafarwal 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

2574 34431087

GPS Jumian 

Minhassan Narowal Zafarwal 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

2575 34431120 GGPS Barian Kalan Narowal Zafarwal 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

2576 34431122 GGPS Behra Kalan Narowal Zafarwal 34430019 GHS Baghor Kalan

2577 34430581 GGPS Ghazi Pur Narowal Zafarwal 34430020 GHS RUPO CHAK

2578 34430606 GGPS Kot Najoo Narowal Zafarwal 34430020 GHS RUPO CHAK

2579 34430607 GGPS Sapwal Narowal Zafarwal 34430020 GHS RUPO CHAK

2580 34430609

GGPS Khan Pur 

Salarain Narowal Zafarwal 34430020 GHS RUPO CHAK

2581 34420176 GPS Choura Narowal Zafarwal 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

2582 34430186 GPS Darapur Narowal Zafarwal 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

2583 34430757

GGPS Ludyail Teh 

Shakar Garh Narowal Zafarwal 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

2584 34430781 GGPS Dhali Narowal Zafarwal 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

2585 34430815 GPS Dallah Gujran Narowal Zafarwal 34430021 Govt. H/S Dudhu Chak

2586 34430306 GPS No. 2 Zafarwal Narowal Zafarwal 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

2587 34430596 GGPS Rajowal Narowal Zafarwal 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

2588 34430619 GGPS Fatoo Wali Narowal Zafarwal 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal
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2589 34430939 GGPS Sakroori Narowal Zafarwal 34430024 Govt. H/S Zafarwal

2590 34410371 GGPS(Model) Chahal Narowal Narowal 34430029 GHS Islamiya Nonar

2591 34410451 GGPS Moti Muglan Narowal Narowal 34430029 GHS Islamiya Nonar

2592 34410475

GGPS Kotli 

Muhammad Saddique Narowal Narowal 34430029 GHS Islamiya Nonar

2593 34430459 GGPS Lohan Narowal Zafarwal 34430029 GHS Islamiya Nonar

2594 34430460 GGPS Luttar Narowal Zafarwal 34430029 GHS Islamiya Nonar

2595 34430478 GGPS Musalmanian Narowal Zafarwal 34430029 GHS Islamiya Nonar

2596 34420369 GGPS Landra Narowal Zafarwal 34430042 GGHS Dudha Chak

2597 34420759 GGPS Chihcian Narowal Shakargarh 34430042 GGHS Dudha Chak

2598 34420785 GGPS Babral Narowal Shakargarh 34430042 GGHS Dudha Chak

2599 34420390 GGPS Gidder Pur Narowal Shakargarh 34430083 GGHS Dhelra

2600 34431063 GGPS Nakki Gujran Narowal Zafarwal 34430083 GGHS Dhelra

2601 34431068 GGPS Bhatli Narowal Zafarwal 34430083 GGHS Dhelra

2602 34431073 GGPS Ghulam Mustafa Narowal Zafarwal 34430083 GGHS Dhelra

2603 34431119 GGPS Jumian Gujran Narowal Zafarwal 34430083 GGHS Dhelra

2604 34431082 GGPS Chak Suraj Narowal Zafarwal 34431007 GHS Darman

2605 34431085

GGPS Sadwal Vill. 

Sadwal D/O Lahada 

Shakargarh Narowal Zafarwal 34431007 GHS Darman

2606 34431089

GGPS Hamral Po 

Loharaa Shakargarh Narowal Zafarwal 34431007 GHS Darman

2607 34431126 GGPS Bagoor Kaurd Narowal Zafarwal 34431007 GHS Darman

2608 34431132 GMPS Kohlian Kalan Narowal Zafarwal 34431007 GHS Darman

2609 34430631 GGPS Parthal Narowal Zafarwal 34431009 GGHS Darman

2610 34431112 GGPS Jango Chak Narowal Zafarwal 34431009 GGHS Darman

2611 34431114 GGPS Boia Kalan Narowal Zafarwal 34431009 GGHS Darman

2612 39310380 GPS Chak Mughal Okara Depalpur 39310002 GHS NO 2 HAVELI

2613 39310381 GPS Mohib Ali Hatar Okara Depalpur 39310002 GHS NO 2 HAVELI

2614 39310472 GPS Mari Kamboh Okara Depalpur 39310002 GHS NO 2 HAVELI

2615 39310473 GPS Kot Zaman Shah Okara Depalpur 39310002 GHS NO 2 HAVELI

2616 39310677 GMPS Pundat Manfool Okara Depalpur 39310002 GHS NO 2 HAVELI

2617 39310234 GPS Ajja Bhutta Okara Depalpur 39310005 GHS SHAUKAT SULTAN

2618 39310241 GPS Dola Mustaqem Okara Depalpur 39310005 GHS SHAUKAT SULTAN

2619 39310283 GPS Sahniwal Okara Depalpur 39310005 GHS SHAUKAT SULTAN

2620 39310554 GGPS Chak Salhu Wal Okara Depalpur 39310005 GHS SHAUKAT SULTAN

2621 39320289 GPS Chak 30 4L Okara Okara 39310007 GHS 34-4L

2622 39320624 GGPS 22 4L Okara Okara 39310007 GHS 34-4L

2623 39310361 GPS Sajwar Sadhar Key Okara Depalpur 39310009

GHS DEPALPUR BASIRPUR 

ROAD

2624 39310435 GPS Lohari Wala Okara Depalpur 39310009

GHS DEPALPUR BASIRPUR 

ROAD

2625 39310300 GPS 35-D Okara Depalpur 39310010 GHS DEPALPUR TOWN

2626 39310353

GPS Haveli Dehati 

Ward No 3 Haveli 

Abad Gulzar Okara Depalpur 39310011 GHS Haveli No.1

2627 39310410

GPS Nawan Kot Lalian 

Wala Okara Depalpur 39310014 GHS NEHRANWALA

2628 39310437

GPS Chak Lakerran 

Wala Okara Depalpur 39310014 GHS NEHRANWALA

2629 39310438

GPS Kot Haji Boota 

Khan Okara Depalpur 39310014 GHS NEHRANWALA

2630 39310441

GPS Chak No. 55-D , 

Pipli Pahar Okara Depalpur 39310014 GHS NEHRANWALA

2631 39310719 GMPS 5 D-F Okara Depalpur 39310014 GHS NEHRANWALA
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2632 39310730 GGPS Bugwan Pura Okara Depalpur 39310014 GHS NEHRANWALA

2633 39310732 GGPS Chak No. 55 Bd Okara Depalpur 39310014 GHS NEHRANWALA

2634 39310422 GPS Auddan Wali Okara Depalpur 39310015 GHS DELMAN GUNJ OKARA

2635 39310424 GPS Probin Abad Okara Depalpur 39310015 GHS DELMAN GUNJ OKARA

2636 39310426

GPS Muhammad Pur 

Dakhli Okara Depalpur 39310015 GHS DELMAN GUNJ OKARA

2637 39310429 GPS Hoshnak Shing Okara Depalpur 39310015 GHS DELMAN GUNJ OKARA

2638 39310376

GPS Phullar Wan 

Kamboh Okara Depalpur 39310016 GHS AMLI MOTI

2639 39310377 GPS Bail Singh Okara Depalpur 39310016 GHS AMLI MOTI

2640 39310432 GPS Kahir Pur Okara Depalpur 39310016 GHS AMLI MOTI

2641 39310731 GMPS Pir Godha Okara Depalpur 39310016 GHS AMLI MOTI

2642 39310439 GPS Nehal Tejay Ka Okara Depalpur 39310017 GHS CHIPLI PUR

2643 39310724 GGPS 46 D Okara Depalpur 39310017 GHS CHIPLI PUR

2644 39310457 GPS Adda Pur Okara Depalpur 39310020 GHS DHARMAY WALA

2645 39310460 GPS New Kando Wal Okara Depalpur 39310020 GHS DHARMAY WALA

2646 39310464 GPS Bhai Rao Kay Okara Depalpur 39310020 GHS DHARMAY WALA

2647 39310477 GPS Subhan Shah Okara Depalpur 39310020 GHS DHARMAY WALA

2648 39310479 GPS Jandowal Okara Depalpur 39310020 GHS DHARMAY WALA

2649 39310929

GPS Thatha Rangran 

Wala Okara Depalpur 39310020 GHS DHARMAY WALA

2650 39310226 GPS Bhaikey Lal Chand Okara Depalpur 39310022 GHS HUJRA SHAH MUQEEM

2651 39310548 GGPS Bonga Awan Okara Depalpur 39310022 GHS HUJRA SHAH MUQEEM

2652 39310286 GPS Awan Utar Okara Depalpur 39310023 GHSS SHER GARH

2653 39310555 GGPS Mustafa Abad Okara Depalpur 39310023 GHSS SHER GARH

2654 39310595 GMPS Hussain Garrh Okara Depalpur 39310023 GHSS SHER GARH

2655 39310263 GPS Jhugh Kalan Okara Depalpur 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

2656 39310292 GPS Jhugian Azeem Okara Depalpur 39310024 GHS RAJOWAL

2657 39310249 GPS Sher Nagar Okara Depalpur 39310025 GHS BHUTTA MOHABAT

2658 39310259 GPS Sardar Hira Singh Okara Depalpur 39310025 GHS BHUTTA MOHABAT

2659 39310183 GPS Subhan Wala Okara Depalpur 39310027 GHSS MANDI AHAMD ABAD

2660 39310510

GGPS Bungha Ameer 

Singh Okara Depalpur 39310027 GHSS MANDI AHAMD ABAD

2661 39310531

GGPS Rehman Sahoo 

Ka Okara Depalpur 39310027 GHSS MANDI AHAMD ABAD

2662 39310990

GGPS Nai Abadi 

Parmanand Okara Depalpur 39310027 GHSS MANDI AHAMD ABAD

2663 39311035 GGPS Sahibey Wala Okara Depalpur 39310027 GHSS MANDI AHAMD ABAD

2664 39311066 GGPS Haril Okara Depalpur 39310027 GHSS MANDI AHAMD ABAD

2665 39310359

GPS Chak No 5-Sp 

Ladhoka Okara Depalpur 39310030 GHS WASAWEY WALA

2666 39310370

GPS 2 Sp Gillan Wala 

Boyal Gung Okara Depalpur 39310030 GHS WASAWEY WALA

2667 39310371 GPS Gulab Das Okara Depalpur 39310030 GHS WASAWEY WALA

2668 39310396 GPS Bupper Wal Okara Depalpur 39310030 GHS WASAWEY WALA

2669 39310398 GPS Kari Wala Jagir Okara Depalpur 39310030 GHS WASAWEY WALA

2670 39310617 GGPS Farid Pur Jagir Okara Depalpur 39310030 GHS WASAWEY WALA

2671 39310680 GGPS Bappar Wal Okara Depalpur 39310030 GHS WASAWEY WALA

2672 39310686

GMPS Nawan Kot Jagir 

Okara Okara Depalpur 39310030 GHS WASAWEY WALA

2673 39310195 GPS Mabboo Wala Okara Depalpur 39310036 GHS JAITH PUR

2674 39310199 GPS Shahdewal Okara Depalpur 39310036 GHS JAITH PUR

2675 39310517 GGPS Shadewal No.1 Okara Depalpur 39310036 GHS JAITH PUR

2676 39310590

GGPS Phuler Wan 

Wazir Kay Okara Depalpur 39310036 GHS JAITH PUR

2677 39310591 GGPS Dahar Okara Depalpur 39310036 GHS JAITH PUR
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2678 39310592 GGPS Kandu Wal Okara Depalpur 39310036 GHS JAITH PUR

2679 39310486 GGPS Saeed Nagar Okara Depalpur 39310041 GGHS MANDI AHMED ABAD

2680 39310495 GGPS Jallan Wali Okara Depalpur 39310041 GGHS MANDI AHMED ABAD

2681 39310499 GGPS Kahan Singh Okara Depalpur 39310041 GGHS MANDI AHMED ABAD

2682 39310246

GPS Bhagowal Bhago 

Wala Okara Depalpur 39310045 GGHS KOT SHOUKAT SULTAN

2683 39310274

GPS Shati P.O Hujra 

Shah Muqeemteh Okara Depalpur 39310045 GGHS KOT SHOUKAT SULTAN

2684 39310574

GGPS Aman Wala No. 

2 Okara Depalpur 39310045 GGHS KOT SHOUKAT SULTAN

2685 39310576 GGPS Chak No. 20/D Okara Depalpur 39310045 GGHS KOT SHOUKAT SULTAN

2686 39310498 GGPS Asad Ullah Garh Okara Depalpur 39310047 GGHS BASIR PUR

2687 39310530 GGPS Wana Wali Okara Depalpur 39310047 GGHS BASIR PUR

2688 39310588 GGPS Somian Bholu Okara Depalpur 39310047 GGHS BASIR PUR

2689 39310605 GGPS Tiplani Okara Depalpur 39310047 GGHS BASIR PUR

2690 39310625 GGPS Gehlan Okara Depalpur 39310047 GGHS BASIR PUR

2691 39310642 GGPS Chak Billy Mar Okara Depalpur 39310048 GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI LAKHA

2692 39310648 GGPS 5 Sp Sikhanwali Okara Depalpur 39310048 GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI LAKHA

2693 39310661 GGPS Bhadal Otar Okara Depalpur 39310048 GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI LAKHA

2694 39310663 GGPS Bula Chishty Okara Depalpur 39310048 GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI LAKHA

2695 39310664 GGPS Hyder Abad Okara Depalpur 39310048 GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI LAKHA

2696 39310676

GGPS 43 Sp Nai Abadi 

Aray Wali Okara Depalpur 39310048 GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI LAKHA

2697 39311039

GGPS Rakh Jawaya 

Baloch Okara Depalpur 39310048 GGHS NO. 1 HAVELI LAKHA

2698 39310307 GPS Manga Dona Okara Depalpur 39310050 GGHS Head Sulemanki

2699 39310392 GPS Wasoo Salam Ka Okara Depalpur 39310050 GGHS Head Sulemanki

2700 39311057 GPS Tahli Jamal Hithar Okara Depalpur 39310050 GGHS Head Sulemanki

2701 39310743 GGPS Hakim Imam Din Okara Depalpur 39310051 GGHS DEPALPUR

2702 39310467 GPS Hakeem Imam Din Okara Depalpur 39310054 GGHS MANCHARIAN

2703 39310313

GPS Khaga Mahar 

Shah Okara Depalpur 39310993

GHS NO. 1 BASIR PUR MAIN 

ROAD

2704 39310323 GPS Jussokay Sohag Okara Depalpur 39310993

GHS NO. 1 BASIR PUR MAIN 

ROAD

2705 39310712 GGPS Qila Deva Singh Okara Depalpur 39310993

GHS NO. 1 BASIR PUR MAIN 

ROAD

2706 39311068 GGPS Mari Noor Pur Okara Depalpur 39310993

GHS NO. 1 BASIR PUR MAIN 

ROAD

2707 39310306

GPS Qasam Ke Mahar 

No 1 Okara Depalpur 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

2708 39310489 GMPS Kholay Jaymal Okara Depalpur 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

2709 39310512

GGPS Muhammad 

Nagar No 2 Okara Depalpur 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

2710 39310631 GGPS Lalika Okara Depalpur 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

2711 39311030

GPS Qaim Sarwar 

Watto Okara Depalpur 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

2712 39311067 GGPS Arora Jageer Okara Depalpur 39311002 GHS Klasan Hameed

2713 39310200 GPS Head Gulsher Okara Depalpur 39311052 GHS BASIR PUR TOWN

2714 39310347 GPS Anyaeen Okara Depalpur 39311052 GHS BASIR PUR TOWN

2715 39310485

GGPS No 3 

Muhammad Nagar Okara Depalpur 39311052 GHS BASIR PUR TOWN

2716 39311062 GGPS Dona Ahmed Okara Depalpur 39311052 GHS BASIR PUR TOWN
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2717 39320350 GPS Chak 45/2-L Okara Okara 39320001 GHS New Campus

2718 39330683

GMPS Chak No. 28 A/2-

R Okara Okara 39320001 GHS New Campus

2719 39320433

GPS Chak No. 48/ 3-R 

Niami Okara Okara 39320002 GHS 40-3R

2720 39320694 GGPS 42 3R Okara Okara 39320002 GHS 40-3R

2721 39320700 GGPS 41/3-R Okara Okara 39320002 GHS 40-3R

2722 39320171 GPS Riaz Abad Okara Okara 39320003 GHS Sadar Gogera

2723 39320476

GMPS Chah Umar 

Wala Okara Okara 39320003 GHS Sadar Gogera

2724 39320354 GPS Chak 49 A 2L Okara Okara 39320021 GHS 32-2L

2725 39320361 GPS Chak 29-30/2-L Okara Okara 39320021 GHS 32-2L

2726 39320532

GGPS Kothay Noor 

Muhammad Okara Okara 39320038 GHS 51-3R

2727 39320692 GGPS 47 3R Okara Okara 39320038 GHS 51-3R

2728 39320175 GPS Bhojian Po Akbar Okara Okara 39320042 GHS Akbar

2729 39320179 GPS Inayat Key Okara Okara 39320042 GHS Akbar

2730 39320191 GPS Wan Gahar Ki Okara Okara 39320042 GHS Akbar

2731 39320193 GPS Kot Faiz Abad Okara Okara 39320042 GHS Akbar

2732 39320469 GMPS Gheney Kay Okara Okara 39320042 GHS Akbar

2733 39320481 GMPS Thata Baig Okara Okara 39320042 GHS Akbar

2734 39320495

GGPS Darbar Mian 

Jahana Okara Okara 39320042 GHS Akbar

2735 39320813 GPS Tatha Tahir Ka Okara Okara 39320042 GHS Akbar

2736 39320324 GPS Chak No 7 Gabba Okara Okara 39320045 GHS KOHLA

2737 39321003 GGPS Athwal Purana Okara Okara 39320045 GHS KOHLA

2738 39330720 GGPS Dhalina Okara Okara 39320045 GHS KOHLA

2739 39320507 GGPS 18 Gd Dakhli Okara Okara 39320056 GHS Jabboka

2740 39320776 GGPS Mujahid Pura Okara Okara 39320056 GHS Jabboka

2741 39320335 GPS Jawaya Khichi Okara Okara 39320059 GHS Jandraka

2742 39320703 GGPS Godha Khiachi Okara Okara 39320059 GHS Jandraka

2743 39320705

GGPS Chak Jhando 

Manj Okara Okara 39320059 GHS Jandraka

2744 39320779

GGPS 47 2L Darul 

Uloum Faridaia Okara Okara 39320071 GGHS 32-2L

2745 39320780 GGPS 29-30/2-L Okara Okara 39320071 GGHS 32-2L

2746 39330250 GPS Chak 1 1L Okara Renala Khurd 39330001 GHSS Renala Khurd

2747 39330584 GGPS Ahmed Colony Okara Renala Khurd 39330001 GHSS Renala Khurd

2748 39330585

GGPS Shoukat Abad 

Renala Okara Okara 39330003 GGHSS Renala Khurd

2749 39331001

GGPS Gulshan Ishaq 

Colony Renala Khurd Okara Okara 39330003 GGHSS Renala Khurd

2750 39330410 GPS Chak No. 22/1Rb Okara Okara 39330014 GMHS RENALA KHURD

2751 39330412 GPS Chak No. 20/1-Rb Okara Renala Khurd 39330014 GMHS RENALA KHURD

2752 39330684

GGPS Chak No. 21/1-

Rb Okara Okara 39330014 GMHS RENALA KHURD

2753 39330232 GPS  18/1-Al Okara Okara 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

2754 39330563 GMPS 24-1AL Okara Okara 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

2755 39330564 GGPS 25 1Al New Okara Renala Khurd 39330016 GHS 20/1AL

2756 39330459 GPS Qili Jamal Singh Okara Okara 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

2757 39330592 GGPS K Plot Okara Okara 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

2758 39330718 GGPS Chak No.4-Km Okara Renala Khurd 39330038 GHS 2-1AL

2759 39330731 GGPS Kalli Jamal Singh Okara Okara 39330038 GHS 2-1AL
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2760 39330311 GPS Chakar Kay Par Okara Okara 39330057 GHSS Bama Bala

2761 39330453

GPS 2 Gd Chak No 2 

Gd Okara Okara 39330057 GHSS Bama Bala

2762 39330466 GPS Chak No 1 Gd Okara Okara 39330057 GHSS Bama Bala

2763 39330599 GGPS Majra Wazir Pur Okara Renala Khurd 39330057 GHSS Bama Bala

2764 39330754 GGPS Marian Wala Okara Renala Khurd 39330057 GHSS Bama Bala

2765 39330755 GGPS Guba Fazal Okara Okara 39330057 GHSS Bama Bala

2766 39330326 GPS Chak 3 Gd Okara Okara 39330060 GHS 4-GD

2767 39330456 GPS Thatha Lahi Shadu Okara Renala Khurd 39330060 GHS 4-GD

2768 39330726

GGPS Chak No.7/1R 

Faujian Okara Okara 39330064 GGHS 4-1RA

2769 39330730 GGPS Chak No. 2/1-Ra Okara Okara 39330064 GGHS 4-1RA

2770 39330245 GPS Chak 4/1-Al Khurd Okara Okara 39330065 GGHSS 9-1AL

2771 39330552 GGPS 4 1Al Khuard Okara Okara 39330065 GGHSS 9-1AL

2772 39330565 GMPS 26 1Al Okara Okara 39330066 GGHSS AKHTER ABAD

2773 39320424 GPS Bibi Pur Okara Okara 39331012 GHS Satghra

2774 39320677 GGPS Bahmni Wala Okara Okara 39331012 GHS Satghra

2775 39220240 GPS 58 Eb Pakpattan Arifwala 39220028 GHS 52EB

2776 39220248

GPS 80 Eb P.O 78 Eb 

Arif Wala Pakpattan Arifwala 39220029 GHS 88 EB

2777 39220250 GPS 84 Eb Arif Wala Pakpattan Arifwala 39220029 GHS 88 EB

2778 39220392

GMPS 92 Eb Po Chak 

No 92/Eb Arifwala Pakpattan Arifwala 39220029 GHS 88 EB

2779 39210145 GPS 97 D Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

2780 39210230

GPS Sardool Khurd Po 

Malka Hans Pakpattan Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

2781 39210311 GGPS Shah Khagha Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

2782 39210502 GPS Chak No. 31 Sp Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

2783 39210516 GPS Chak No. 104/D Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

2784 39210569 GGPS Malka Hans 2 Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210001 GHSS Malka Hans

2785 39210228 GPS Chak No. 81 D Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210014 GHS Noor Pur

2786 39210273 GPS Nosher Bodla Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210014 GHS Noor Pur

2787 39210280 GPS 69/D Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210014 GHS Noor Pur

2788 39210316 GGPS 93 D Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210014 GHS Noor Pur

2789 39210355 GGPS 66 D Ucharki Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210014 GHS Noor Pur

2790 39210507 GPS Chak No. 80 D Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210014 GHS Noor Pur

2791 39210120 GPS Bhubhar Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2792 39210122 GPS Nag Pall Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2793 39210156

GPS Mc No. 4 Peer 

Karian Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2794 39210177

GPS Rang Shah Dakhil 

Po Pakpattan Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2795 39210351 GGPS Nanak Pur Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2796 39210384 GMPS Jagga Bloch Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2797 39210405 GGPS Hafiz Siddiq Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2798 39210428

GPS Model Chak 

Nizam Din Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2799 39210439

GPS Rahmoon Kay 

Upgraded Gmms 

Rahmoon Kay Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210020 GHS BUS STAND PAKPATTAN

2800 39210118 GPS Sochan Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210024 GHS KALYANA P.O SAME

2801 39210539 GGPS 10 Kb Pakpattan Pakpattan 39210024 GHS KALYANA P.O SAME

2802 39220342 GMPS Sher Jelani Pakpattan Arifwala 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

2803 39220343 GGPS 27 Kb Dakhli Pakpattan Arifwala 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA



Sr.

EMIS 

Code

Name of PEIMA 

school District Tehsil

EMIS Code of 

Center Name of Examination Center

FINAL LIST OF PEIMA SCHOOLS WITH EXAMINATION CENTERS FOR QAT 2023-24

2804 39220352

GMPS 30 Kb P/O 

Qaboola Arifwala Pakpattan Arifwala 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

2805 39220420 GGPS 99 Eb Pakpattan Arifwala 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

2806 39220477

GPS Azad Kot (Chowk 

Merla) Pakpattan Arifwala 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

2807 39220560

GGPS Ward No. 10 

Qaboola Pakpattan Arifwala 39220001 GHSS QABOOLA

2808 39220127 GPS Kalia Shah Pakpattan Arifwala 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

2809 39220131 GPS Daulat Abad Pakpattan Arifwala 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

2810 39220161

GPS Chak No. 31 Kb 

Kot Ismail Pakpattan Arifwala 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

2811 39220373 GMPS Balara Arjan Ka Pakpattan Arifwala 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

2812 39220430

GGPS 133 Eb P.O 

Thana Ahmad Yar Pakpattan Arifwala 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

2813 39220511 GPS Chak No. 137 Eb Pakpattan Arifwala 39220002 GHSS 127 EB

2814 39220090 GPS Dhotan Wala Pakpattan Arifwala 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

2815 39220181

GPS 4 Eb No. 2 P/O 

Malkahans Pakpattan Arifwala 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

2816 39220194

GPS 14 Eb P/O Malka 

Hans Pakpattan Arifwala 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

2817 39220318

GGPS 15 Eb P/O Jevan 

Shah Pakpattan Arifwala 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

2818 39220322

GGPS Dhotan Wala 

P.O Kot Hera Singh Pakpattan Arifwala 39220012 GHS CHAK SHAFI

2819 39220312

GGPS 44 Eb P/O Dilo 

Wala Bangla Pakpattan Arifwala 39220019 GHS 66 EB

2820 39220136 GPS Jalal Jammu Pakpattan Arifwala 39220092 GES 21 EB

2821 39220147 GPS Pir Sadar Din Pakpattan Arifwala 39220092 GES 21 EB

2822 39220169

GPS 61 A Eb Iqbal 

Nagar Wala Pakpattan Arifwala 39220092 GES 21 EB

2823 39220292 GGPS 51 Eb Pakpattan Arifwala 39220092 GES 21 EB

2824 39220317

GMPS 13 Eb P/O Pir 

Sadar Din Pakpattan Arifwala 39220092 GES 21 EB

2825 39220320

GMPS Kochapper 

Sharif Post Office 21 

Eb Pakpattan Arifwala 39220092 GES 21 EB

2826 39210275 GPS Hela Kalra Pakpattan/Okara Pakpattan 39310014 GHS NEHRANWALA

2960 31330624 GGPS Basti Gichlan Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330013 GBHS Adam Wali

2827 31330625

GGPS Model Bahoodi 

Pur Machian Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330013 GBHS Adam Wali

2828 31330641 GGPS Basti Khokhran Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330013 GBHS Adam Wali

2829 31330825 GGPS Bungla Shareen Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330013 GBHS Adam Wali

2830 31330383

GPS Mad Umar Po 

Rajanpur Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330032 GHS Rajanpur Kalan 

2831 31330397 GPS Muslim Abad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330032 GHS Rajanpur Kalan 

2832 31330823

GGPS Jan Mohammad 

Chandia Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330032 GHS Rajanpur Kalan 

2833 31331015 GPS Qazi Allah Diwaya Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330032 GHS Rajanpur Kalan 

2834 31331101 GGPS Kurhman Singh Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330032 GHS Rajanpur Kalan 

2835 31330367 GPS Dhukran Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330055

Govt Girls Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba
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2836 31330372 GPS Chak 76/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330055

Govt Girls Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2837 31330441 GPS 73/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330055

Govt Girls Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2838 31330729 GGPS Chak 80/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330055

Govt Girls Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2839 31330783 GGPS Yousaf Nagar Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330055

Govt Girls Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2840 31330811 GGPS Jammay Wali Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330055

Govt Girls Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2841 31331231 GGPS Manzoor Nagar Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330055

Govt Girls Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2842 31310176

GPS Tatar Chacher 

Zahir Pir Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310001 GBHSS Zahir Pir Khan Pur

2843 31310184 GPS Hasilpur Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310001 GBHSS Zahir Pir Khan Pur

2844 31310185

GPS Thaklan Po 

Chachran Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310001 GBHSS Zahir Pir Khan Pur

2845 31310190 GPS Bohran Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310001 GBHSS Zahir Pir Khan Pur

2846 31310464

GGPS Noor Hassan 

Khawaja Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310001 GBHSS Zahir Pir Khan Pur

2847 31310707 GPS Chanjan Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310001 GBHSS Zahir Pir Khan Pur

2848 31310908 GGPS Chahtta Arrian Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310001 GBHSS Zahir Pir Khan Pur

2849 31330290 GPS Aziz Abad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31310001 GBHSS Zahir Pir Khan Pur

2850 31310160

GPS Main Adham Po 

Chak 4P Basti Main 

Adham Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310003

Governement  Boys High 

School Colony Khan Pur

2851 31310342 GGPS Khan Pur Deh Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310003

Governement  Boys High 

School Colony Khan Pur

2852 31310374 GGPS Ghotia Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310003

Governement  Boys High 

School Colony Khan Pur

2853 31310380

GGPS Laloo Khan 

Khushk Sabri Town Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310003

Governement  Boys High 

School Colony Khan Pur

2854 31310422 GGPS Chak No 6/P Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310003

Governement  Boys High 

School Colony Khan Pur

2855 31310429 GGPS Gehmal Per Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310003

Governement  Boys High 

School Colony Khan Pur

2856 31310445 GGPS Faiz Abad Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310003

Governement  Boys High 

School Colony Khan Pur

2857 31310812 GPS Muslim Town Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310003

Governement  Boys High 

School Colony Khan Pur

2858 31310493

GGPS Ghulam Muhai 

Ud Din Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310015 GHS Jajja Abassain

2859 31310494 GGPS Jam Pur Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310015 GHS Jajja Abassain

2860 31310498

GGPS Dera Dost 

Muhammad Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310015 GHS Jajja Abassain

2861 31310508 GGPS Farid Abad Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310015 GHS Jajja Abassain

2862 31310516 GGPS Wahge Wan Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310015 GHS Jajja Abassain

2863 31310108 GPS Joiya Nagar Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310017

Governement Boys High School 

Nawan Kot Khan Pur

2864 31310114 GPS Sadiq Pur Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310017

Governement Boys High School 

Nawan Kot Khan Pur

2865 31310148

GPS Ahmad Bakhsh 

Jhullan Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310017

Governement Boys High School 

Nawan Kot Khan Pur

2866 31310188 GPS Mud Darbari Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310017

Governement Boys High School 

Nawan Kot Khan Pur

2867 31310348 GGPS Gadola Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310017

Governement Boys High School 

Nawan Kot Khan Pur

2868 31310363 GGPS Hassan Abad Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310017

Governement Boys High School 

Nawan Kot Khan Pur
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2869 31310238 GPS Chak No 72 P Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310021 GHS Sehja

2870 31310239 GPS Chak No 70 P Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310021 GHS Sehja

2871 31310539 GGPS Chak 65/P Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310021 GHS Sehja

2872 31310279

GPS Chak No. 99/1L 

P.O. 103/1L Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310023

Governement  Boys High 

School Bagh-o- Bahar Khan Pur

2873 31310287

GPS Mudshaadu 

Bhago-O-Bahar Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310023

Governement  Boys High 

School Bagh-o- Bahar Khan Pur

2874 31310305 GPS Chak No. 27/P Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310023

Governement  Boys High 

School Bagh-o- Bahar Khan Pur

2875 31310575 GGPS 97/1-L Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310023

Governement  Boys High 

School Bagh-o- Bahar Khan Pur

2876 31310578 GGPS Chak No.28/P Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310023

Governement  Boys High 

School Bagh-o- Bahar Khan Pur

2877 31310590

GGPS Jam Naseer 

Ahmed Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310023

Governement  Boys High 

School Bagh-o- Bahar Khan Pur

2878 31310266 GPS Chak No.105/1-L Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310024

Governement  Boys High 

School 103-1L Khan Pur

2879 31310592 GGPS 45/P Jinna Abadi Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310024

Governement  Boys High 

School 103-1L Khan Pur

2880 31310597 GGPS Chak No. 37/P Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310024

Governement  Boys High 

School 103-1L Khan Pur

2881 31310621

GGPS Chak No. 118/1-

L Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310024

Governement  Boys High 

School 103-1L Khan Pur

2882 31310624 GGPS Chak 105/1-L Rahim Yar Khan Khanpur 31310024

Governement  Boys High 

School 103-1L Khan Pur

2883 31320241

GPS Shahbaz Khan 

Abbasi Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

2884 31320246 GPS Ghooka Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

2885 31320445 GGPS Basti Bappran Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

2886 31320501 GGPS Luqmaan Araien Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

2887 31320537

GGPS Muhajar Colony 

Allah Abad Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

2888 31320550

GGPS Fateh 

Muhammad Arain Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320006 GBHS Allah Abad

2889 31320207 GGPS Chak No.10/A Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

2890 31320519 GGPS Chak No.6/A Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

2891 31320524 GGPS Akbar Abad Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

2892 31320655 GGPS Turkkari Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

2893 31320989 GGPS Chak No. 53/A Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320012 GBHS Chak No. 10/A

2894 31320232 GPS Moory 56000 Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320014 GBHS Pacca Laran

2895 31320266

GPS Fateh 

Muhammad Lar Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320014 GBHS Pacca Laran

2896 31320605 GGPS Chak 124/Np Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320014 GBHS Pacca Laran

2897 31320606

GGPS Basti Jam 

Manzoor Ahmed Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320014 GBHS Pacca Laran

2898 31320612 GGPS Basti Kotla Niazi Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320014 GBHS Pacca Laran

2899 31320642

GGPS Chak No. 

127/Np Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320014 GBHS Pacca Laran

2900 31320194

GPS Ata Muhammad 

Darigh Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah
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2901 31320384 GPS Muhammad Noori Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

2902 31320417

GPS Raqba Peer 

Mohsin Shah Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

2903 31320657 GGPS Dhar-E-Oat Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

2904 31320671 GGPS Arshad Abad Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

2905 31320684

GGPS Shahbaz Pur 

East Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

2906 31321027

GGPS Kotla Kheray 

Khan Rahim Yar Khan Liaqatpur 31320043 GGHS Tarinda M Panah

2907 31330356

GPS Tranda Punoo 

Khan Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330001

Govt Boys Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2908 31330358 GPS Chak 82/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330001

Govt Boys Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2909 31330359 GPS Manzoor Abad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330001

Govt Boys Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2910 31330360 GPS Mud Dossa Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330001

Govt Boys Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2911 31330369 GPS Lal Garh Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330001

Govt Boys Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2912 31330732 GMPS 74/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330001

Govt Boys Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2913 31330777 GGPS Chak No. 83/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330001

Govt Boys Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2914 31330780

GGPS Chah Gaman 

Wala Chak No 82 Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330001

Govt Boys Higher Secondary 

School Kot Samaba

2915 31330510

GGPS Shah Pur Canal 

Colony Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330003

Govt Boys Pilot High School 

Rahim Yar Khan

2916 31330512

GGPS Qaim Pur Near 

Adda Khanpur Road Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330003

Govt Boys Pilot High School 

Rahim Yar Khan

2917 31330566 GGPS 112 P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330003

Govt Boys Pilot High School 

Rahim Yar Khan

2918 31330195 GPS Chak No. 232/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330012 Govt Boys High School 140/P

2919 31330201

GPS Chak No. 131/P 

R.Y.Khan Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330012 Govt Boys High School 140/P

2920 31330209 GPS Chak No. 222/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330012 Govt Boys High School 140/P

2921 31330538 GGPS Chak 139/P (A) Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330012 Govt Boys High School 140/P

2922 31330541

GGPS Chak 142/P 

Tibba Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330012 Govt Boys High School 140/P

2923 31330220 GPS Wah Faqeeran Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2924 31330227 GPS Chak No. 98 P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2925 31330259 GBPS 93/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2926 31330266 GPS Chak 134/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2927 31330268 GPS Chak 135/Pb Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2928 31330274 GBPS Pattan Munara Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2929 31330534

GGPS Chak 135/P 

Mitla Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2930 31330569 GGPS Chak 96/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2931 31330595 GGPS 98/P Ghatti Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330014 GHS CHAK NO.136 P

2932 31330232 GPS Nazim Abad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330018 Govt Boys High School 88/P

2933 31330263 GPS Chak 108/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330018 Govt Boys High School 88/P

2934 31330553 GGPS 243/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330018 Govt Boys High School 88/P

2935 31330582 GGPS Dera Peenian Rahim Yar Khan Rajanpur 31330018 Govt Boys High School 88/P

2936 31330594

GGPS 88/P Hassan 

Dad Gujjar Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330018 Govt Boys High School 88/P
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2937 31330599

GGPS Chak No. 107/P 

B Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330018 Govt Boys High School 88/P

2938 31330600

GGPS Chak No. 107/P 

A Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330018 Govt Boys High School 88/P

2939 31330311 GPS Rang Pur Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2940 31330313 GPS Aslam Abad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2941 31330329

GPS Basti Pathan Po 

Jeand Wali Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2942 31330339 GPS Kotla Hayat Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2943 31330650

GMPS Basti Faqeer 

Ullah Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2944 31330651 GGPS Manik Wali Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2945 31330653

GGPS Elahi Buksh 

Dashti Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2946 31330719 GGPS Chak No. 63/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2947 31331100 GGPS Basti Pathan Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330020

Govt Boys High School Sardar 

Garh

2948 31330346

GPS Hafeez Abad Chak 

No. 78/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2949 31330347

GPS Kala Dohra Po 

Chak Abbas Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2950 31330348

GPS Mehranpo Chak 

Abbas Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2951 31330426

GPS Basti Chak No 

76/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2952 31330440 GPS Hashmat Abad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2953 31330455 GPS Suraily Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2954 31330768 GGPS Basti Rukan Din Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2955 31330772

GGPS Basti Ashiq 

Hussain Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2956 31330773 GGPS Kot Qutab Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2957 31330819 GGPS 68/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330026 GBHS Mao Mubark

2958 31330376

GPS Jind Wada Dahir 

Po Sharen Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330033 GHS Badli Sharif

2959 31330392

GPS Sardar Kharal Po 

Pir Abdul Malik Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330033 GHS Badli Sharif

2961 31330703

GGPS Ghaus Pur 

Machian Po Rukan Pur Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330033 GHS Badli Sharif

2962 31330827 GGCMS Qaiser Chohan Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330033 GHS Badli Sharif

2963 31330310 GPS Shah Pur Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330036 GHS ABAD PUR

2964 31330458 GPS Goherabad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330036 GHS ABAD PUR

2965 31330494 GPS Chak No. 50 Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330036 GHS ABAD PUR

2966 31330950 GBPS Allah Dina Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330036 GHS ABAD PUR

2967 31331074

GPS Haji Azeem 

Bakhsh Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330036 GHS ABAD PUR

2968 31331103

GGPS Noor Deen 

Dhandhu Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330036 GHS ABAD PUR

2969 31331219

GPS Meer Hazar 

Dreshak Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330036 GHS ABAD PUR

2970 31330295

GPS Bahdur Pur 

Jadeed Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330037

Govt Boys High School Rukan 

Pur
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2971 31330308

GPS Sikandar Abad Po 

Rukanpur Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330037

Govt Boys High School Rukan 

Pur

2972 31330333

GPS Galor Musso Khan 

Po Rukan Pur Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330037

Govt Boys High School Rukan 

Pur

2973 31330335

GPS Diwan Arain Po 

Rukan Pur Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330037

Govt Boys High School Rukan 

Pur

2974 31330707 GGPS Haji Pur Heeran Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330037

Govt Boys High School Rukan 

Pur

2975 31330135 GGPS Mustafa Abad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330039

Govt Boys High School Dera 

Shamas

2976 31330464

GPS Basti Yar 

Mohammad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330039

Govt Boys High School Dera 

Shamas

2977 31330713

GGPS Chak 67/Np P/O 

Chak Abbas Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330039

Govt Boys High School Dera 

Shamas

2978 31330716

GGPS Fateh Pur 

Qureshian Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330039

Govt Boys High School Dera 

Shamas

2979 31330856

GGPS Basti Malik 

Wahid Bukash Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330039

Govt Boys High School Dera 

Shamas

2980 31330932 Gmms Saleem Abad Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330039

Govt Boys High School Dera 

Shamas

2981 31331033 GPS Meerak Sharif Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330039

Govt Boys High School Dera 

Shamas

2982 31330182 GPS Basti Patwari Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330040 Govt Boys High School Taj Garh

2983 31330417 GPS Chak 71/Np Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330040 Govt Boys High School Taj Garh

2984 31330619

GGPS Kot Habib Shah 

No.2 Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330040 Govt Boys High School Taj Garh

2985 31330627

GGPS Basti Deena Ryk 

Dera Shamash Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330040 Govt Boys High School Taj Garh

2986 31330855

Govt. Girls Primary 

School Gujjer Punnoo Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330040 Govt Boys High School Taj Garh

2987 31330228 GPS Rahim Bux Burrah Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330073 GES Aman Garh

2988 31330231 GPS Basti Rukani Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330073 GES Aman Garh

2989 31330236 GPS Sirbhori Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330073 GES Aman Garh

2990 31330285

GPS Hussain Abad 

Basti Jattan Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330073 GES Aman Garh

2991 31330593 GGPS Chak No.104/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330073 GES Aman Garh

2992 31330801

GGPS Basti Malkan 

101/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330073 GES Aman Garh

2993 31330239 GPS Chak 48/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330078 GBES CHAK NO. 47/P

2994 31330241 GPS Chak 49/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330078 GBES CHAK NO. 47/P

2995 31330244 GPS Chak 54/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330078 GBES CHAK NO. 47/P

2996 31330288 GPS Patti Panwaran Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330078 GBES CHAK NO. 47/P

2997 31330611 GGPS Basti Siddique Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330078 GBES CHAK NO. 47/P

2998 31330995 GPS Qandhara Singh Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330078 GBES CHAK NO. 47/P

2999 31331218 GPS Chak 85/P Rahim Yar Khan Rahim Yar Khan 31330078 GBES CHAK NO. 47/P

3000 31340106 GPS Mehmood Colony Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340002

Govt. Boys Model High School 

Sadiqabad

3001 31340116 GPS Chak No 168/P Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340002

Govt. Boys Model High School 

Sadiqabad

3002 31340125 GPS Machhi Goth Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340002

Govt. Boys Model High School 

Sadiqabad

3003 31340398 GGPS 153/P Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340002

Govt. Boys Model High School 

Sadiqabad

3004 31340415

GGPS Basti Khan 

Muhammad Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340002

Govt. Boys Model High School 

Sadiqabad
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3005 31340603 GGPS Chak No. 5/Np Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340002

Govt. Boys Model High School 

Sadiqabad

3006 31340801 GPS Choty Moran Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340002

Govt. Boys Model High School 

Sadiqabad

3007 31340813

GPS Basti Khuda Bax 

Mehr Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340002

Govt. Boys Model High School 

Sadiqabad

3008 31340256

GPS Station Adam 

Sohaba Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340003

Govt. Boys High School Ajmal 

Bagh Sadiqabad

3009 31340320

GPS Moza Dugga Noor 

Muhammad Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340003

Govt. Boys High School Ajmal 

Bagh Sadiqabad

3010 31340427 GGPS Adam Sahaba Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340003

Govt. Boys High School Ajmal 

Bagh Sadiqabad

3011 31340131 GPS Wahi Pir Bakhsh Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340004

Govt. Boys High School Chak 

173/P Sadiqabad

3012 31340175 GPS Chak No 198/P Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340004

Govt. Boys High School Chak 

173/P Sadiqabad

3013 31340205

GPS Tillu Goth Post 

Box 197 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340004

Govt. Boys High School Chak 

173/P Sadiqabad

3014 31340406

GGPS Chak No. 9/Np 

Sadiqabad Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340004

Govt. Boys High School Chak 

173/P Sadiqabad

3015 31340445

GGPS Basti Maroof 

Khan Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340004

Govt. Boys High School Chak 

173/P Sadiqabad

3016 31340446 GGPS 172/P Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340004

Govt. Boys High School Chak 

173/P Sadiqabad

3017 31340551 GGPS Chak No.180/P Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340004

Govt. Boys High School Chak 

173/P Sadiqabad

3018 31340487 GGPS Trupari Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340012

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3019 31340488 GGPS Kandi Goth Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340012

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3020 31340490

GGPS Haji Sher 

Muhammad Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340012

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3021 31340500 GGPS Peer Jafar Lal Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340012

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3022 31340514

GGPS Wazeer Ahmed 

Abad Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340012

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3023 31340522 GGPS Sikandar Farm Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340012

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3024 31340904 GPS Haq Farm Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340012

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3025 31340216

GPS Adhooja Po Chak 

No 181 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340013

Govt. Boys High School Kot 

Sabzal Sadiqabad

3026 31340239

GPS Basti Ilim Din P/O 

Kot Subzal Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340013

Govt. Boys High School Kot 

Sabzal Sadiqabad

3027 31340561 GGPS Chak No.165/Np Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340013

Govt. Boys High School Kot 

Sabzal Sadiqabad

3028 31340562 GGPS Ismail Chachara Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340013

Govt. Boys High School Kot 

Sabzal Sadiqabad

3029 31340563 GGPS Mohib Shah Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340013

Govt. Boys High School Kot 

Sabzal Sadiqabad

3030 31340567

GGPS Lakhan Wala Po 

Lakhan Wala Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340013

Govt. Boys High School Kot 

Sabzal Sadiqabad

3031 31340247

GPS Basti Ghulam 

Muhammad Indher Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340014

Govt. Boys High School Sanjar 

Pur Sadiqabad

3032 31340528

GGPS Basti Lukhan Po 

Basti Lakhan Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340014

Govt. Boys High School Sanjar 

Pur Sadiqabad

3033 31340530 GGPS 44/Np Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340014

Govt. Boys High School Sanjar 

Pur Sadiqabad
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3034 31340532 GGPS Faiz Mehar Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340014

Govt. Boys High School Sanjar 

Pur Sadiqabad

3035 31340570 GGPS Faiz Mohana Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340014

Govt. Boys High School Sanjar 

Pur Sadiqabad

3036 31340573

GGPS Bag Mehar Po 

Basti Baig Mehr Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340014

Govt. Boys High School Sanjar 

Pur Sadiqabad

3037 31340322 GPS Wahid Bux Mahar Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340021

Govt. Boys High School Ahmed 

Pur Lamma Sadiqabad

3038 31340328 GPS Chak No. 27 Np Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340021

Govt. Boys High School Ahmed 

Pur Lamma Sadiqabad

3039 31340641 GGPS Dinoo Shah Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340021

Govt. Boys High School Ahmed 

Pur Lamma Sadiqabad

3040 31340642

GGPS Wahid Bux 

Mehar Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340021

Govt. Boys High School Ahmed 

Pur Lamma Sadiqabad

3041 31340651 GGPS Rajari Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340021

Govt. Boys High School Ahmed 

Pur Lamma Sadiqabad

3042 31340670 GPS Usman Abad Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340021

Govt. Boys High School Ahmed 

Pur Lamma Sadiqabad

3043 31340761 GPS Bhudo Wala Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340021

Govt. Boys High School Ahmed 

Pur Lamma Sadiqabad

3044 31340901

GGPS 22/Np Ayoub 

Kosh Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340021

Govt. Boys High School Ahmed 

Pur Lamma Sadiqabad

3045 31340336

GPS Ghari Bella P.O 

Shahbaz Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340024 GBHS BHUTTA WAHAN

3046 31340580 GGPS Basti Ali Bux Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340024 GBHS BHUTTA WAHAN

3047 31340633 GGPS Saadi Sultan Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340024 GBHS BHUTTA WAHAN

3048 31340261

GPS Dera Hassan Abad 

Po Bhadar Pur Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3049 31340283

GPS Sanjar Masheikh 

Po Muhammad Pur Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3050 31340340

GPS Basti Mata 

Mohana Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3051 31340345

GPS Chak No 13/Np Po 

Bhutta Wahin Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3052 31340355

GPS Drigra P/O 

Muhammad Nawaz 

Wasa Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3053 31340504 GGPS Kamman Bhutta Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3054 31340583 GGPS 12/Np Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3055 31340639 GMPS Kot Mehtaab Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad
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3056 31340659 GGPS Mahiwal Wasa Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3057 31340768

GPS Chak No 21/A-Np 

P/O Kot Mehtab Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340025

Govt. Boys High School 

Muhammad Nawazwasa 

Sadiqabad

3058 31340186

GPS Noor Pur (Aziz 

Form) Po Nasir Abad Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN BASTI 

RAFIQ SOLANGI

3059 31340189

GPS Ahmad Khan 

Dahir Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN BASTI 

RAFIQ SOLANGI

3060 31340470

GGPS Sheikh Wahin 

No. 2 Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN BASTI 

RAFIQ SOLANGI

3061 31340494

GGPS Noor Pur Aziz 

Farm Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN BASTI 

RAFIQ SOLANGI

3062 31340495

GGPS Abdul Wahid 

Dadd Putra Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN BASTI 

RAFIQ SOLANGI

3063 31340658 GGPS 34/Np Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN BASTI 

RAFIQ SOLANGI

3064 31340662

GGPS Chak Naseer 

Abad Rahim Yar Khan Sadiqabad 31340193

GES DARUL AMMAN BASTI 

RAFIQ SOLANGI

3065 32410345 GGPS Jarray Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410020

Govt Girls High School Rasool 

Pur

3066 32410388 GGPS Muchi Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410020

Govt Girls High School Rasool 

Pur

3067 32410480 GPS Saeed Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410020

Govt Girls High School Rasool 

Pur

3068 32430106 GPS Shahmir Dreg Rajanpur Rojhan 31340012 

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3069 32430123 GPS Moori Rajanpur Rojhan 31340012 

Govt. Boys High School 

Rahimabad Sadiqabad

3070 32410156 GPS Talib Sher Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3071 32410163

GPS Dajal No. 1 P/O 

Dajal Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3072 32410171

GPS Mud Malik Azmat 

Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3073 32410179

GPS Manzoor Abad 

Hoti Po Dajal Teh 

Jampur Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3074 32410183 GPS Basti Dall Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3075 32410185 GPS Basti Meo Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3076 32410186 GPS Basti Owner Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3077 32410187 GPS Basti Hanbhi Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3078 32410189 GPS No. 2 Dajal Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3079 32410190

GPS Mir Muhammad 

Owner Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3080 32410419 GGPS Talib Sher Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3081 32410425 GGPS Basti Kalhora Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3082 32410501 GPS Mehtam Mahal Rajanpur Jampur 32410001 Center No.9 GHSS Dajal

3083 32410103

GPS Basti Ghulam 

Haider Rajanpur Jampur 32410003

Govt Boys Model High School 

Jam Pur

3084 32410366 GGPS Vigry Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410003

Govt Boys Model High School 

Jam Pur

3085 32410373

GGPS Shahan Wala 

No. 2 Rajanpur Jampur 32410003

Govt Boys Model High School 

Jam Pur

3086 32410380

GGPS Derkhast Jamal 

Khan Rajanpur Jampur 32410003

Govt Boys Model High School 

Jam Pur

3087 32410381 GGPS Basti Ahmad Din Rajanpur Jampur 32410003

Govt Boys Model High School 

Jam Pur
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3088 32410382 GGPS Basti Balhora Rajanpur Jampur 32410003

Govt Boys Model High School 

Jam Pur

3089 32410061 GPS Rakh Noor Pur Rajanpur Jampur 32410004

 Govt Boys high School kotla 

Mughlan 

3090 32410116

GPS Basti Sikhani Basti 

Noon Rajanpur Jampur 32410004

 Govt Boys high School kotla 

Mughlan 

3091 32410118

GPS Said Pur Basti Said 

Pur Rajanpur Jampur 32410004

 Govt Boys high School kotla 

Mughlan 

3092 32410128 GPS Sarwar Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410004

 Govt Boys high School kotla 

Mughlan 

3093 32410277 GGPS Basti Hallili Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410004

 Govt Boys high School kotla 

Mughlan 

3094 32410413 GGPS Basti Laghari Rajanpur Jampur 32410004

 Govt Boys high School kotla 

Mughlan 

3095 32410414 GGPS Basti Sekhani Rajanpur Jampur 32410004

 Govt Boys high School kotla 

Mughlan 

3096 32410461 GPS Namurdi Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410004

 Govt Boys high School kotla 

Mughlan 

3097 32410135 GPS Machi Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410005 Center No.8 GHS Saleem Abad

3098 32410265 GGPS Azmat Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410005 Center No.8 GHS Saleem Abad

3099 32410384 GGPS Aziz Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410005 Center No.8 GHS Saleem Abad

3100 32410504 GPS Nawaz Abad No 1 Rajanpur Jampur 32410005 Center No.8 GHS Saleem Abad

3101 32410062 GPS Madari Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3102 32410069

GPS Muhammad Pur 

No.3 Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3103 32410141 GPS Aslam Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3104 32410174 GPS Zafar Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3105 32410197 GPS Basti Isaran Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3106 32410405 GGCMS Islam Pur Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3107 32410409 GGPS Korey Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3108 32410477 GPS Shahani Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3109 32410495

GPS Maula Bux P/O 

Dajal Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3110 32410523 GPS Chak New Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410008

Center No.11 GHSS 

Muhammad Pur

3111 32410142 GPS Lal Babra Rajanpur Jampur 32410009 Center No.10 GHSS Haji Pur

3112 32410143 GPS Haji Pur Rajanpur Jampur 32410009 Center No.10 GHSS Haji Pur

3113 32410154 GPS Ahmed Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410009 Center No.10 GHSS Haji Pur

3114 32410215 GPS Mudd Nawal Rajanpur Jampur 32410009 Center No.10 GHSS Haji Pur

3115 32410299 GGPS Sunwah Rajanpur Jampur 32410009 Center No.10 GHSS Haji Pur

3116 32410338 GGPS Bashir Nagar Rajanpur Jampur 32410009 Center No.10 GHSS Haji Pur

3117 32410438 GGMPS Shokat Nagar Rajanpur Jampur 32410009 Center No.10 GHSS Haji Pur

3118 32420090

GPS Faiz Muhammad 

Lashari Rajanpur Rajanpur 32410009 Center No.10 GHSS Haji Pur

3119 32410307 GGPS Muhalah Alkani Rajanpur Jampur 32410010

Center No.7 GHS Noshera 

West
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3120 32410319 GMPS Vani Khosa Rajanpur Jampur 32410010

Center No.7 GHS Noshera 

West

3121 32410335 GGPS Basti Hajo Rajanpur Jampur 32410010

Center No.7 GHS Noshera 

West

3122 32410361

GGPS Mohammad 

Afzal Rajanpur Jampur 32410010

Center No.7 GHS Noshera 

West

3123 32410441

GGPS Basti Sardar 

Khan Rajanpur Jampur 32410010

Center No.7 GHS Noshera 

West

3124 32410493 GPS Daher Wali Rajanpur Jampur 32410010

Center No.7 GHS Noshera 

West

3125 32410200 GPS Basti Nahar Khan Rajanpur Jampur 32410013 Center No.4 GHS Harrand

3126 32410226 GPS Pannah Ali Rajanpur Jampur 32410013 Center No.4 GHS Harrand

3127 32410233 GPS Garkana Wazari Rajanpur Jampur 32410013 Center No.4 GHS Harrand

3128 32410304

GGPS Raqba Lundan 

No 2 Rajanpur Jampur 32410013 Center No.4 GHS Harrand

3129 32410313 GGPS Bakhi Di Mairh Rajanpur Jampur 32410013 Center No.4 GHS Harrand

3130 32410577 GGPS Jattan Di Basti Rajanpur Jampur 32410013 Center No.4 GHS Harrand

3131 32410578

GGPS Chatool Basti 

Humza Sultan Rajanpur Jampur 32410013 Center No.4 GHS Harrand

3132 32410268 GGPS Chak Piro Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410022

Center No.1 GGHS Muhammad 

Pur

3133 32410404 GGPS Jatan Theher Rajanpur Jampur 32410022

Center No.1 GGHS Muhammad 

Pur

3134 32410407 GGPS Madari Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410022

Center No.1 GGHS Muhammad 

Pur

3135 32410436 GGPS Wajay Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410022

Center No.1 GGHS Muhammad 

Pur

3136 32410170 GPS Pati Qazi Dajal Rajanpur Jampur 32410024 Center No.2 GGHS Dajal

3137 32410178

GPS Jhoke Mahar Po 

Dajal Rajanpur Jampur 32410024 Center No.2 GGHS Dajal

3138 32410196

GPS Nawaz Abad No. 2 

Azmat Wala Dajal Rajanpur Jampur 32410024 Center No.2 GGHS Dajal

3139 32410276 GGPS Manzoor Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410024 Center No.2 GGHS Dajal

3140 32410284 GGPS Dajal No.4 Rajanpur Jampur 32410024 Center No.2 GGHS Dajal

3141 32410290 GGPS Basti Salamu Rajanpur Jampur 32410024 Center No.2 GGHS Dajal

3142 32410339 GGPS Choki Razzi Rajanpur Jampur 32410024 Center No.2 GGHS Dajal

3143 32410440 GGPS Iqbal Nagar Rajanpur Jampur 32410024 Center No.2 GGHS Dajal

3144 32410060 GPS Qumbar Shah Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3145 32410111

GPS Jiwan Wala Basti 

Mahesar Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3146 32410113

GPS Abbas Nagar Basti 

Talai Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3147 32410280 GGPS Sarwar Abad Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3148 32410324

GGPS Muhammad 

Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3149 32410357 GGPS Langrial Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3150 32410418 GMPS Adhi Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3151 32410468

GPS Seelra Massan 

Shah Colony Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3152 32410472

GPS Nabi Shah Basti 

Gujjah Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3153 32410540 GPS Qasai Wala Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur
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3154 32410579

GPS Basti Malik Nazar 

Solan Rajanpur Jampur 32410026 Center No.3 GHS City Jampur

3155 32420086 GPS Fazil Pur No.2 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420001 Center No.20GHSS Fazilpur

3156 32420103 GPS Nizam Abad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420001 Center No.20GHSS Fazilpur

3157 32420114 GPS Basti Shamir Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420001 Center No.20GHSS Fazilpur

3158 32420118

GPS Ghulam Qadir 

Kishani Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420001 Center No.20GHSS Fazilpur

3159 32420285 GGPS Basti Shah Ali Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420001 Center No.20GHSS Fazilpur

3160 32420482

GPS Ghulam Akbar 

Hora Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420001 Center No.20GHSS Fazilpur

3161 32420079 GPS Basti Pirhar Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420003 Center No.13 GGHSS Fazil Pur

3162 32420294 GGPS Railway Station Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420003 Center No.13 GGHSS Fazil Pur

3163 32420321 GGPS Mud Haji Piran Rajanpur Rajan Pur 32420003 Center No.13 GGHSS Fazil Pur

3164 32420485 GPS Chak Lassa F Pur Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420003 Center No.13 GGHSS Fazil Pur

3165 32420142

GPS Basti Muhammad 

Akram Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420004

Center No.14 GGHSS Mithan 

Kot

3166 32420160 GPS Tibba Gopang Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420004

Center No.14 GGHSS Mithan 

Kot

3167 32420176 GPS Mud Sain Dad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420004

Center No.14 GGHSS Mithan 

Kot

3168 32420232

GPS Kotla Noor 

Muhammad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420004

Center No.14 GGHSS Mithan 

Kot

3169 32420239 GPS Kot Sabzal Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420004

Center No.14 GGHSS Mithan 

Kot

3170 32420243 GPS Kotla Bakhtar Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420004

Center No.14 GGHSS Mithan 

Kot

3171 32420346

GGPS Basti Jat Ward 

No. 1 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420004

Center No.14 GGHSS Mithan 

Kot

3172 32420369 GGPS Miani Jattan Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420004

Center No.14 GGHSS Mithan 

Kot

3173 32420140 GPS Meshori East Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3174 32420145 GPS Tanvri No 2 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3175 32420150 GPS Ben Roonghaan Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3176 32420181 GPS Tanvary No 1 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3177 32420183 GPS Kaleem Abad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3178 32420192 GPS Jhar Bhar Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3179 32420336 GGPS Wang No. 2 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3180 32420353

GMPS Basti Wali 

Muhammad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3181 32420354 GGPS Bruce Abad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3182 32420492 GPS Ghullo Waly Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3183 32420522

GPS Basti Khameesa 

Gopang Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420007 Center No.19 GHS Wang

3184 32420059 GPS Khalil Abad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3185 32420202

GPS Muhammad Pur 

Gum Wala Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3186 32420209 GPS Rasul Pur Dhundi Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3187 32420214 GPS Chak Sial Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3188 32420219 GPS Chak Shikari Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3189 32420257 GPS Baghoon Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur
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3190 32420409

GGPS Chak Khalid 

Abad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3191 32420422 GGPS Rajanpur No.3 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3192 32420428 GGPS Kotla Nasir No. 2 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3193 32420563 GGPS Aslam Town Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420009

Center No.17 GHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3194 32420072 GPS Farid Abad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3195 32420073 GPS Basti Rindan Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3196 32420075 GPS Basti Pari Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3197 32420407 GGPS Basti Rindan Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3198 32420420 GGPS Qasim Pur Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3199 32420426

GGPS Karim Bux  

Pirhar Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3200 32420464

GPS Ghulam Sarwar 

Ghousara Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3201 32420473 GPS Mudd Gasoora Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3202 32420518

GPS Akhtar Abad (New 

Code) Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420015 Center No.18 GHS Shikar Pur

3203 32420057

GPS Canal Colony 

Rajanpur Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420019

Center No.12 GGHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3204 32420193 GPS Basti Ahmed Khan Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420019

Center No.12 GGHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3205 32420382 GGPS Mharian Pur Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420019

Center No.12 GGHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3206 32420393 GGPS Basti Shaheed Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420019

Center No.12 GGHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3207 32420419 GGPS Rajanpur No.8 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420019

Center No.12 GGHS No.1 

Rajanpur

3208 32420119

GPS Mushtarika 

Mehray Wala Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3209 32420128 GPS Basti Lashari Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3210 32420197 GPS Shair Abad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3211 32420298 GGPS Basti Dasti Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3212 32420299 GGPS Faqir Nagar Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3213 32420302 GGPS Kotla Rabiat Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3214 32420310 GGCMS Kalan Pur Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3215 32420319

GGPS Sikhani Wala 

No.2 Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3216 32420466 GPS Poly Arayn Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3217 32420467

GPS Chah Mahtam 

Wala Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3218 32420472 GPS Beedani Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420027 Center No.15 GHS Hazrat Wala

3219 32420061 GPS Eid Gah Colony Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420037 Center No.16 GHS Kotla Easan

3220 32420063 GPS Basti Shaheed Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420037 Center No.16 GHS Kotla Easan

3221 32420099 GPS Habib Abad Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420037 Center No.16 GHS Kotla Easan



Sr.

EMIS 

Code

Name of PEIMA 

school District Tehsil

EMIS Code of 

Center Name of Examination Center

FINAL LIST OF PEIMA SCHOOLS WITH EXAMINATION CENTERS FOR QAT 2023-24

3222 32420198 GPS Chak Shaheed Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420037 Center No.16 GHS Kotla Easan

3223 32420389 GGPS Firdousi Farm Rajanpur Rajanpur 32420037 Center No.16 GHS Kotla Easan

3224 32430038 GPS Dera Bhai Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3225 32430042 GPS Kot Wali Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3226 32430043 GPS Bhagsar No. 1 Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3227 32430051 GPS Basti Punjab No. 2 Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3228 32430056 GPS Basti Inayat Khan Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3229 32430090 GPS Saleem Khan Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3230 32430255 GGPS Malik Raho Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3231 32430256 GGPS Basti Punjab Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3232 32430261 GGPS Rafique Sanghee Rajanpur Rojhan 32430003 Center No.23 GHSS Umer Kot

3233 32430035 GPS Shafiq Abad Rajanpur Rojhan 32430005 Center No.24 GHS Dera Mut

3234 32430062 GPS Mitha Khan Rajanpur Rojhan 32430005 Center No.24 GHS Dera Mut

3235 32430075 GPS Pholoo Jut Rajanpur Rojhan 32430005 Center No.24 GHS Dera Mut

3236 32430171 GGPS Gul Ganhwaar Rajanpur Rojhan 32430005 Center No.24 GHS Dera Mut

3237 32430254 GGPS Palo Shah Rajanpur Rojhan 32430005 Center No.24 GHS Dera Mut

3238 32430078 GPS Malook Khan Rajanpur Rojhan 32430014 Center No.21 GHS Rojhan East

3239 32430135 GPS Basti Yar Rajanpur Rojhan 32430014 Center No.21 GHS Rojhan East

3240 32430176 GGPS Chak Umrani Rajanpur Rojhan 32430014 Center No.21 GHS Rojhan East

3241 32430206

GPS Qalindar Bux 

Radhani Rajanpur Rojhan 32430014 Center No.21 GHS Rojhan East

3242 32430264

GPS Turkish Model 

Village Chak Karia Rajanpur Rojhan 32430014 Center No.21 GHS Rojhan East

3243 32430022 GPS Lal Bux Dullani Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3244 32430027 GPS Chak Umrani Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3245 32430029

GPS Ghulam 

Muhammad Lalani Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3246 32430059 GPS Malik Murad Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3247 32430067

GPS Basti Nazar 

Muhammad Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3248 32430088 GPS Ali Murad Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3249 32430112 GPS Ali Mohammad Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3250 32430121 GPS Katcha Gaddi Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3251 32430164

GGPS Ghulam 

Mohammad Ghelani Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3252 32430167 GGPS Rojhan Sharqi Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3253 32430210 GPS Allah Bux Sanjrani Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian
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3254 32430252

GGPS Hussain Bukhsh 

Salatani Sani Rajanpur Rojhan 32430174

Center No.22 GGES Molvi 

Machian

3255 37330326 GPS Galli Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330014 GBHS GHARIB ABAD R.PINDI

3256 37330712 GPS Bimla Kaniat Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330014 GBHS GHARIB ABAD R.PINDI

3257 37340111 GPS Dhok Awan No. 2 Rawalpindi Taxila 37330014 GBHS GHARIB ABAD R.PINDI

3258 37330265 GPS Sangra Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330097

GGHS, JHATTA HATHIAL, 

R.PINDI

3259 37330274 GPS Kanha Bajar Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330097

GGHS, JHATTA HATHIAL, 

R.PINDI

3260 37330279 GMPS Meelum Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330097

GGHS, JHATTA HATHIAL, 

R.PINDI

3261 37330282 GPS Mohra Phaphra Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330097

GGHS, JHATTA HATHIAL, 

R.PINDI

3262 37330290 GPS Bhadana Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330097

GGHS, JHATTA HATHIAL, 

R.PINDI

3263 37330340 GPS Ghariba Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330691

GGHS ANWAR UL ISLAM No.2 

BARAF KHANA CKOWK

3264 37330407 GPS Dhok Roza Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37330691

GGHS ANWAR UL ISLAM No.2 

BARAF KHANA CKOWK

3265 37360324

GPS Chehari Kalial P.O 

Chehari Kalial Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360004 GB  M.C. H.S  GUJJAR KHAN

3266 37360343

GGPS Model Kuri 

Haider Gujar Khan ( 

Rwp ) Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360004 GB  M.C. H.S  GUJJAR KHAN

3267 37360380

GGPS Pherwal Dolal 

Gujar Khan ( Rwp ) Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360004 GB  M.C. H.S  GUJJAR KHAN

3268 37360382 GGPS Sapiali Khinger Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360004 GB  M.C. H.S  GUJJAR KHAN

3269 37360418 GGPS Sandal Khinger Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360004 GB  M.C. H.S  GUJJAR KHAN

3270 37360443 GGPS Mahlala Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360004 GB  M.C. H.S  GUJJAR KHAN

3271 37360163 GPS Mal Awan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3272 37360167 GPS Maira Shamas Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3273 37360186 GPS Sangni Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3274 37360193 GPS Arazi Chourmal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3275 37360200 GPS Chakrali Badhal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3276 37360204 GPS Dhera Kanyal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3277 37360348 GGPS Mankray Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3278 37360354 GGPS Mirza Kambili Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3279 37360395

GGPS Daryala Sighan 

No. 1 Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3280 37360397 GGMPS Dhoke Wasla Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3281 37360398

GGPS Dhok Aslam 

Chohan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3282 37360438 GGPS Sagni Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3283 37360468 GMPS Sui Hafiz Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360008 GB H.S. DARIALA SEEGAN

3284 37360191 GPS Adra Khurd Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360014 GB H.S. MISSA KASWAL

3285 37360388 GGPS Chichi Gujjar Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360014 GB H.S. MISSA KASWAL

3286 37360436 GGPS Jabokssi Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360014 GB H.S. MISSA KASWAL

3287 37360440 GGPS Kangar No 2 Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360014 GB H.S. MISSA KASWAL

3288 37360157 GPS Katyam Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360015 GB H.S. PANDORI JABBAR

3289 37360165 GPS Malot Kaswal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360015 GB H.S. PANDORI JABBAR

3290 37360329 GGPS Dhok Bhattian Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360015 GB H.S. PANDORI JABBAR

3291 37360346 GGPS Mandhal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360015 GB H.S. PANDORI JABBAR

3292 37360359 GGPS Mohra Bhattian Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360015 GB H.S. PANDORI JABBAR

3293 37360430 GGPS Bhoniar Kaswal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360015 GB H.S. PANDORI JABBAR

3294 37360225 GPS Dhok Aheer Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA
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3295 37360231 GPS Dongi Kallan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3296 37360253 GBPS Sayyad Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3297 37360445 GGPS Dhok Syedan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3298 37360449 GGPS Mohra Phall Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3299 37360460 GGPS Partali Kallan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3300 37360469 GGPS Tarati Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3301 37360472 GGPS Jhangi Phero Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3302 37360515 GGPS Dhok Kako Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3303 37360633 GPS Dhok Amir Ali Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3304 37360635

GPS Dhok Makhan 

Khan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360023 GB. H.S. DAULTALA

3305 37360401

GGPS Dhok Faqir 

Naberdar Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360040 GB. H.S. MANDRA

3306 37360549 GGPS Sorrah Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360040 GB. H.S. MANDRA

3307 37360561 GGPS Daryala Kalyal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360040 GB. H.S. MANDRA

3308 37360589 GGMPS Kujo Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360040 GB. H.S. MANDRA

3309 37360594 GMPS Mohra Dhamial Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360040 GB. H.S. MANDRA

3310 37360604 GGPS Ramial Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360040 GB. H.S. MANDRA

3311 37370230 GPS Hayal Mirgala Rawalpindi Kallar Syedan 37360040 GB. H.S. MANDRA

3312 37370447

GGPS Dhok Baba 

Baland Rawalpindi Kallar Syedan 37360040 GB. H.S. MANDRA

3313 37360243 GPS Ogahoon Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3314 37360273 GPS Karnab Ilyas Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3315 37360484 GGPS Khabal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3316 37360555

GGPS Bhangali 

Khianger Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3317 37360560 GGPS Karnali Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3318 37360562 GGPS Dera Rajgan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3319 37360578 GGPS Jhangi Jalal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3320 37360590 GGPS Mohra Hiayal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3321 37360592

GMPS Mohra 

Chohdrian Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3322 37360593 GGPS Mohra Dhamial Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3323 37360595

GGPS Mohra Kala 

Khan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3324 37360606 GGPS Rukh Taraghar Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360041 GB H.S SUKHOO

3325 37360292 GPS Harnal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360045 GGHS, MANDRA, G.KHAN

3326 37360293 GPS Haryal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360045 GGHS, MANDRA, G.KHAN

3327 37360295

GPS Model Jhag P.O 

Mandra Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360045 GGHS, MANDRA, G.KHAN

3328 37360300

GPS Kala Phidda P.O. 

Sanghori Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360045 GGHS, MANDRA, G.KHAN

3329 37360308 GPS Mohra Nojo Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360045 GGHS, MANDRA, G.KHAN

3330 37360574 GGPS Jaggi Nirali Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360045 GGHS, MANDRA, G.KHAN

3331 37360164 GPS Malala Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3332 37360168 GPS Matwa Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3333 37360183 GPS Rokhiah Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3334 37360199 GPS Borgi Bains Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3335 37360205 GPS Dhok Phally Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3336 37360336

GGPS Jhik Qadar 

Bakhash Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3337 37360372 GGPS Narali Kaswal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3338 37360377 GGPS Paka Khan Pur Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3339 37360433

GGPS Dang Dav 

Syedan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360047 GGHS, BHAGANA, G.KHAN

3340 37360262 GPS Bains Galyana Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360053 GG M/C HS  GUJAR KHAN

3341 37360369 GGPS Muradyal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360053 GG M/C HS  GUJAR KHAN



Sr.

EMIS 

Code

Name of PEIMA 

school District Tehsil

EMIS Code of 

Center Name of Examination Center

FINAL LIST OF PEIMA SCHOOLS WITH EXAMINATION CENTERS FOR QAT 2023-24

3342 37360426 GGPS Bawalial Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360053 GG M/C HS  GUJAR KHAN

3343 37360519

GPS Model Dhok Fateh 

Ali Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360053 GG M/C HS  GUJAR KHAN

3344 37360520

GGMPS Dhok Ghulam 

Ali Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360053 GG M/C HS  GUJAR KHAN

3345 37360656 GGPS Dhoke Khokhran Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360053 GG M/C HS  GUJAR KHAN

3346 37360250 GPS Model Qutbal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

3347 37360363 GGPS Mohra Pind Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

3348 37360489 GGPS Dhok Mannah Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

3349 37360492 GGPS Kot Rajgan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

3350 37360499 GGPS Mohra China Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

3351 37360501 GGPS Mohra Kalyal Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360056 GGHS, KOUNTREELA, G.KHAN

3352 37360448

GGPS Model 

Thattakhurd Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360059 GGHS, RAMAN, G.KHAN

3353 37360474 GGPS Kack Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360059 GGHS, RAMAN, G.KHAN

3354 37360521 GGPS Dhok Hashoo Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360059 GGHS, RAMAN, G.KHAN

3355 37360532 GGPS Easar Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360059 GGHS, RAMAN, G.KHAN

3356 37330394 GPS Bahia Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3357 37330651 GGPS Papian Rawalpindi Rawalpindi 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3358 37360259 GPS Gorha Gujran Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3359 37360309 GPS Mumniala Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3360 37360312

GPS Rajoha Vill & P.O 

Rajoha Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3361 37360341

GGPS Khainger 

Mamdal Khurd Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3362 37360416 GGPS Pandora Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3363 37360565 GGPS Dhok Bhat Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3364 37360567 GGPS Dhok Shahoo Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3365 37360584 GGPS Kholy Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3366 37360587 GGPS Kot Syedan Rawalpindi Gujar Khan 37360216 GHS BHAIR KALYAL

3367 39120314 GPS 59/4-R Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120083 GGHS/55.4-R YOUSAF WALA

3368 39120536 GGPS 57/4-R Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120083 GGHS/55.4-R YOUSAF WALA

3369 39110282 GPS 163-A/9-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

3370 39110298 GPS 26/11-L Cci Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

3371 39110315 GPS 161/9-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

3372 39110496 GGPS 165A/9-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110001 GHSS 168/9.L

3373 39110235

GPS 37/12-L Phatic 

Chichawatani Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3374 39110243 GPS 37/12-L Muhajran Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3375 39110266 GPS 40/12-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3376 39110362 GPS 8/14-L (South) Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3377 39110445 GGPS Janglat Block 2 Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3378 39110468 GGPS Kotla Jandaram Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3379 39110472

GGPS Jhanggi Sail 

Azafi Basti Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3380 39110492 GGPS 180/9-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3381 39110505 GGPS 184/9-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110009 GHS CHICHAWATNI

3382 39110332 GPS 118/7-Dr Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

3383 39110366 GPS 11/14-L Quarters Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110054 GHS 20/14.L
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3384 39110381 GPS 36/14-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

3385 39110387 GPS 72/12-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

3386 39110393 GPS 28/14-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

3387 39110555 GGPS 20/14-L Sahiwal Chichawatni 39110054 GHS 20/14.L

3388 39120240

GPS 138/9-L Ihsan 

Abad Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

3389 39120447 GPS 143/9-L Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

3390 39120672 GGPS 124/9-L Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

3391 39120689 GGPS 156/9L Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

3392 39120694 GPS 98-9L Lattan Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

3393 39120803

GGPS 112/9-L Chakki 

Wisran Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120015 GHS MEHMOODIA

3394 39110261 GPS Khanana Mian Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

3395 39120197

GPS Mc Branch R 

Sahiwal Yadgar Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

3396 39120466 GGPS 88/6-R (East) Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

3397 39120467

GGPS 87-A/6-R 

Mandali Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

3398 39120475

GGPS Chenna 

Karamali Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

3399 39120650 GGPS Akbar Shah Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120016 GHS COMPREHENSIVE

3400 39120269 GPS 57/5-L No-1 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120037 GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF WALA

3401 39120270 GPS 57/5-L No.2 Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120037 GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF WALA

3402 39120276 GPS 66/5-L Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120037 GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF WALA

3403 39120290 GPS 77/5-L Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120037 GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF WALA

3404 39120370 GPS Longan Wali Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120037 GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF WALA

3405 39120552 GGCMS 46/5-L Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120037 GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF WALA

3406 39120802 GGPS Karam Baloch Sahiwal Sahiwal 39120037 GHS 64/5.L YOUSAF WALA

3407 38410669

GGPS Thatta Vains 

Salam Sargodha Bhalwal 38410008 GHS BHALWAL

3408 38410676

GGPS Chak No.6 Ml 

Colony No 2 Sargodha Bhalwal 38410008 GHS BHALWAL

3409 38410310 GPS Thehri Po Dodha Sargodha Kot Momin 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

3410 38420326 GPS Jhok Luqman Sargodha Sargodha 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

3411 38460315 GPS Al-Hussain Dodha Sargodha Kot Momin 38420002 GHS BHAGTANWALA

3412 38430177 GPS Khurshid Sargodha Shahpur 38430001 GMHS JHAWRIAN

3413 38410297 GMPS Alam Wala Sargodha Kot Momin 38460003 GHS MID RANJHA

3414 38410626

GMPS Doulat Pur 

Kadeem Sargodha Kot Momin 38460003 GHS MID RANJHA

3415 38460291 GPS Kot Mumrana Sargodha Kot Momin 38460003 GHS MID RANJHA

3416 38460300 GPS Triddian Wala Sargodha Kot Momin 38460003 GHS MID RANJHA

3417 38410367 GMPS Chak Pir Shah Sargodha Bhalwal 38470025 GMHS MIANI

3418 38410721 GMPS Gulab Pura Sargodha Bhalwal 38470025 GMHS MIANI

3419 38410501

GGPS Chak No.18 Nb 

Bhalwal Sargodha Bhalwal 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL

3420 38410506 GGPS Chak No.7 A-Sb Sargodha Bhalwal 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL

3421 38410508

GGPS Ghousia Colony 

Deowal Sargodha Bhalwal 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL

3422 38410514 GGPS Dera Bukhsh Sargodha Bhalwal 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL

3423 38410534 GPS Abadi Jalal Sargodha Bhalwal 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL

3424 38410680

GGPS Abadi Aslam 

Haral Wilson Pur Sargodha Bhalwal 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL

3425 38410685

GGPS Abadi Said 

Ahmed Sargodha Bhalwal 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL

3426 38410902 GGPS Tasawar Abad Sargodha Bhalwal 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL
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3427 38420700

GGPS Chak No.60Nb 

Bhatta Sargodha Sargodha 38410037 GGHS BHALWAL

3428 38420339 GPS Chak No.100 Nb Sargodha Sargodha 38420037 GHS 88nb

3429 38420592

GGPS Chak No.88 Nb 

Dera Khan 

Mohammad Wala Sargodha Sargodha 38420037 GHS 88nb

3430 38420600

GGPS Chak No.87 Nb 

Small Sargodha Sargodha Sargodha 38420037 GHS 88nb

3431 38420704 GGPS Chak No.112 Nb Sargodha Sargodha 38420037 GHS 88nb

3432 38420706

GMPS Chak No.104 A-

Nb Sargodha Sargodha 38420037 GHS 88nb

3433 38420821

GGPS Chak No.82 Nb 

Dera Sobedar Sargodha Sargodha 38420037 GHS 88nb

3434 38420464

GPS Dhok Haji Ahmed 

Chak No.74 Nb Sargodha Sargodha 38420045 GHS Hyderabad Town

3435 38420681

GGPS No.3 Remount 

Depot Sargodha Sargodha 38420045 GHS Hyderabad Town

3436 38420726

GGPS Raisala No.8 

Dakhali Chak No.70 Nb Sargodha Sargodha 38420045 GHS Hyderabad Town

3437 38420245 GPS Chak No.47 Sb Sargodha Sargodha 38420103 GHS 107 SB

3438 38420246 GPS No.1 Assian Wala Sargodha Sargodha 38420103 GHS 107 SB

3439 38420274 GPS Chak No.55 Sb Sargodha Sargodha 38420103 GHS 107 SB

3440 38420281

GPS Dera Mehar Abad 

Chak No. 107 Sb Sargodha Sargodha 38420103 GHS 107 SB

3441 38420292 GPS Chak No.94 Sb Sargodha Sargodha 38420103 GHS 107 SB

3442 38420295 GPS Chak No.92 Sb Sargodha Sargodha 38420103 GHS 107 SB

3443 38420369 GPS Awan Abad Sargodha Sargodha 38420103 GHS 107 SB

3444 38420520

GGPS Chak No.115 Sb 

Rasala Sargodha Sargodha 38420103 GHS 107 SB

3445 38420489 GMPS Chak No. 57 Sb Sargodha Sargodha 38420621 G CM HSS SARGODHA

3446 38420617

GGPS Chak No 88.Sb 

Colony Sargodha Sargodha 38420621 G CM HSS SARGODHA

3447 38420618

GGPS Dera Gojran 

Chak No.93 Sb Sargodha Sargodha 38420621 G CM HSS SARGODHA

3448 38420621

GGPS Chak No.91 Sb 

East Sargodha Sargodha 38420621 G CM HSS SARGODHA

3449 38420685 GGPS Chak No 56 Nb Sargodha Sargodha 38420740 GHSS Dharema

3450 38420713

GGPS Chak No.3 Rakh 

Dharema Sargodha Sargodha 38420740 GHSS Dharema

3451 38420718

GGPS No.2 Remount 

Depot Sargodha Sargodha 38420740 GHSS Dharema

3452 38420736 GGPS Dera Kachela Sargodha Sargodha 38420740 GHSS Dharema

3453 38420740

GGPS Chak No.4 Rakh 

Dharema Sargodha Sargodha 38420740 GHSS Dharema

3454 38430149 GPS Hussain Shah Sargodha Shahpur 38430006 GHS SHAHPURSADAR

3455 38430356

GGPS Chak Patri 

Janubi Sargodha Shahpur 38430006 GHS SHAHPURSADAR

3456 38430365 GMPS Jhugian Syedan Sargodha Shahpur 38430006 GHS SHAHPURSADAR

3457 38430367 GGPS Khichi Jageer Sargodha Shahpur 38430006 GHS SHAHPURSADAR

3458 38440134 GPS Dera Sodhi Sargodha Sillanwali 38440026 GGHS SILLANWALI

3459 38440153 GPS Chak No.134 Nb Sargodha Sillanwali 38440026 GGHS SILLANWALI

3460 38440159 GPS Chak No.149 Nb Sargodha Sillanwali 38440026 GGHS SILLANWALI
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3461 38440200 GGPS Chak No.141 Sb Sargodha Sillanwali 38440026 GGHS SILLANWALI

3462 38440201 GGPS Chak No.128 Nb Sargodha Sillanwali 38440026 GGHS SILLANWALI

3463 38440217

GGPS Dera Kasaian 

Chak 133 Sb Sargodha Sillanwali 38440026 GGHS SILLANWALI

3464 38440227

GGPS Chak 

No.166/167 Nb Sargodha Sillanwali 38440026 GGHS SILLANWALI

3465 38440231 GGPS Chak No.139 Nb Sargodha Sillanwali 38440026 GGHS SILLANWALI

3466 38420750

GGPS Chak No.190 Nb 

Pandi Wala Sargodha Sargodha 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3467 38430143 GPS Bonga Sighwal Sargodha Shahpur 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3468 38430251 GMPS Buslana Sargodha Shahpur 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3469 38450238 GPS Ali Pur Sargodha Sahiwal 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3470 38450455 GGPS Shah Wala Sargodha Sahiwal 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3471 38450461 GGPS Sial Dholka Sargodha Sahiwal 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3472 38450479 GGPS Rathana Sargodha Sahiwal 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3473 38450505 GMPS Rajjah Sargodha Sahiwal 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3474 38450544 GMPS Shahpur Kanjoo Sargodha Sahiwal 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3475 38450562 GGPS Wallha Sargodha Sahiwal 38450043 GGHS SAHIWAL

3476 38460195

GPS Haveli Faiz Ali 

Shah Sargodha Kot Momin 38460002 GHS KOTMOMIN

3477 38460203

GPS Dera Haji 

Mahmoor Sargodha Kot Momin 38460002 GHS KOTMOMIN

3478 38460253

GPS Dera Badar Din 

Jura Sargodha Kot Momin 38460002 GHS KOTMOMIN

3479 38460806 GPS Dera Noor Sargodha Kot Momin 38460002 GHS KOTMOMIN

3480 38410191 GMPS Haveli Afghan Sargodha Kot Momin 38460006 GGHS KOTMOMIN

3481 38410545

GMPS Nawan Lok 

Hujjan Sargodha Bhalwal 38460006 GGHS KOTMOMIN

3482 38410590 GGCMS Dera Nasir Ka Sargodha Kot Momin 38460006 GGHS KOTMOMIN

3483 38460550 GGPS Kot Fazal Ahmad Sargodha Kot Momin 38460006 GGHS KOTMOMIN

3484 38460575 GMPS Mohsan Abad Sargodha Kot Momin 38460006 GGHS KOTMOMIN

3485 38460577 GGPS Dera Sher Wala Sargodha Kot Momin 38460006 GGHS KOTMOMIN

3486 38460599 GGPS Narian Das Sargodha Kot Momin 38460006 GGHS KOTMOMIN

3487 38460649

GGCMS Dera Fateh 

Muhammad Sargodha Kot Momin 38460006 GGHS KOTMOMIN

3488 35420300 GPS Doday Sheikhupura Muridke 35420034 GGHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3489 35420315 GPS Jandlala Nau Sheikhupura Muridke 35420034 GGHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3490 35420327 GPS Thembra Sheikhupura Muridke 35420034 GGHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3491 35420651 GGPS Bhittey Wad Sheikhupura Muridke 35420034 GGHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3492 35420687 GGPS Rajpura Sheikhupura Muridke 35420034 GGHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3493 35440390 GPS Chak No.15 Ucc Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440103 GGES ESSON

3494 35440398 GPS Chak No.22 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440103 GGES ESSON

3495 35440435 GPS Pheryan Wala Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440103 GGES ESSON

3496 35440581 GGPS Pharian Wala Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440103 GGES ESSON

3497 35440582

GGPS Memberian 

Wala Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440103 GGES ESSON

3498 35440585 GGPS Metha Tridda Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440103 GGES ESSON

3499 35410126 GPS Juggian Sialan Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

3500 35410146 GPS Moza Kot Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

3501 35410538 GGPS Kot Ghazi Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

3502 35420143

GPS Chuhay Wali 

Khurd Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS
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3503 35420521

GGPS Vandala Nasir 

Khan Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

3504 35420537 GGPS Ali Pur Tibba Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410008 GHS KOT PINDI DAS

3505 35410171 GPS Kirol Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

3506 35410199 GPS Bulkhay Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

3507 35410201 GPS Ghazi Kakka Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

3508 35410203 GPS Dhoop Sari Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

3509 35410473 GGPS Bulkhey Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

3510 35410477 GGPS Sikandar Abad Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

3511 35410479 GGPS Kot Molchand Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

3512 35410506 GGPS Goal Ferozewala Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410009 GHS BABAKWAL

3513 35410148 GPS Sarai Pukhta Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

3514 35410183 GPS Dargahi Gill Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

3515 35410192 GPS Chak No. 43 Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

3516 35410491 GGPS Murad Town Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

3517 35410698

GPS Imamia Colony 

Scheme No. 3 Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410013 GHS KALA SHAH KAKU

3518 35410122

GPS Dera Deen Daraan 

(Chatha Colony) Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410022 GHS BURJ ATTARI

3519 35410368 GPS Bansi Nagar Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410022 GHS BURJ ATTARI

3520 35410373 GPS Noray Wala Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410022 GHS BURJ ATTARI

3521 35410692 GPS Thatha Langian Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410022 GHS BURJ ATTARI

3522 35410743 GPS Lalian Wala Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410022 GHS BURJ ATTARI

3523 35410751 GPS Thikri Wala Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410022 GHS BURJ ATTARI

3524 35410129 GPS Malhoo Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410030 GGHS KOT ABDUL MALIK

3525 35410132 GPS Nabi Pur Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410030 GGHS KOT ABDUL MALIK

3526 35410462 GGPS Mandiali Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410030 GGHS KOT ABDUL MALIK

3527 35410463 GMPS Momen Pura Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410030 GGHS KOT ABDUL MALIK

3528 35410469

GGPS Tibba Rahmat 

Khan Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410030 GGHS KOT ABDUL MALIK

3529 35410178 GPS Aawan Par Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410050 GES BHANI PAR

3530 35410179 GPS Talwara Par Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410050 GES BHANI PAR

3531 35410703 GPS Sant Pura Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35410050 GES BHANI PAR

3532 35420227 GPS Fatah Puri Sheikhupura Muridke 35420001 GHSS MURIDKE

3533 35420524 GGPS Fateh Puri Sheikhupura Muridke 35420001 GHSS MURIDKE

3534 35420526

GGPS Qila Bhatian 

Wala Sheikhupura Muridke 35420001 GHSS MURIDKE

3535 35420535 GGPS Chak 32 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420001 GHSS MURIDKE

3536 35420218 GPS Ladhewala Virkan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420002 GHSS NANGAL SAHDHAN

3537 35420230 GPS Baway Wala Sheikhupura Muridke 35420002 GHSS NANGAL SAHDHAN

3538 35420241 GPS Choura Rajputan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420002 GHSS NANGAL SAHDHAN

3539 35420532

GGPS Ladhay Wala 

Virkan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420002 GHSS NANGAL SAHDHAN

3540 35420718 GPS Raj Pura Sheikhupura Muridke 35420002 GHSS NANGAL SAHDHAN

3541 35420720 GPS Kamboh Colony Sheikhupura Muridke 35420002 GHSS NANGAL SAHDHAN

3542 35420723

Gmms Choura 

Rajputtan Adda Sheikhupura Muridke 35420002 GHSS NANGAL SAHDHAN

3543 35420704 GPS Fazal Colony Sheikhupura Muridke 35420004 GGHSS MURIDKE

3544 35420258 GPS Dingha Sheikhupura Muridke 35420005 GGHSS NARANG MANDI

3545 35420343

GPS Herdo Sohil 

Araian Sheikhupura Muridke 35420005 GGHSS NARANG MANDI

3546 35420650 GGPS Ratta Gujran Sheikhupura Muridke 35420005 GGHSS NARANG MANDI

3547 35420206 GPS Saleem Pur Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3548 35420252 GPS Gewn Goria 2 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN
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3549 35420254

GPS Jewan Goraya No. 

1 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3550 35420261 GPS Chand Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3551 35420264 GPS Hurdoburiar Nau Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3552 35420271 GPS Gundo Wala Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3553 35420282 GPS Hamid Pur Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3554 35420295 GPS Chakrali Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3555 35420298 GPS Kiran Wali Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3556 35420657 GGPS Mari Khurd Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3557 35420658 GGPS Amin Shah Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3558 35420668 GGPS Kot Bhooch Sheikhupura Muridke 35420011 GHS GHARYAL KALAN

3559 35420155

GPS Rakh Chhaoni P/O 

Dharar Muslim Sheikhupura Muridke 35420012 GHS QILA MASEETA

3560 35420157 GPS Kot Bashir Sheikhupura Muridke 35420012 GHS QILA MASEETA

3561 35420215

GPS Basra Colony 

Muridke Sheikhupura Muridke 35420012 GHS QILA MASEETA

3562 35420234 GPS Bhian Wala Kalan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420012 GHS QILA MASEETA

3563 35420236 GPS Chak 33 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420012 GHS QILA MASEETA

3564 35420329 GPS Maku Ana Sheikhupura Muridke 35420012 GHS QILA MASEETA

3565 35420547

GGPS Chak 36 

Muridke Sheikhupura Muridke 35420012 GHS QILA MASEETA

3566 35420220 GPS Allo Multan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

3567 35420221 GPS Khana Labana Sheikhupura Muridke 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

3568 35420534

GGPS Dera Tibbay 

Wala Sheikhupura Muridke 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

3569 35420540 GGPS Khana Lubana Sheikhupura Muridke 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

3570 35420556

GGPS Bedad Pur 

Virkan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420014 GHS KHUTIALA VIRKAN

3571 35420141 GPS Dauke Mallian Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3572 35420217 GPS Daher Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3573 35420222 GPS Chak 31 Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3574 35420225 GPS Khanna Rangran Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3575 35420226 GPS Chak Seikhum Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3576 35420247

GPS Power House 

Joyan Wala Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3577 35420470 GGPS Kathaya Wala Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3578 35420509 GGPS Leel Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3579 35420529 GGPS Chak Santa Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3580 35420530 GGPS Power House Sheikhupura Muridke 35420015 GHS SAIKHUM

3581 35420232 GPS Mari Chahlan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3582 35420256 GPS Farkhand Abad Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3583 35420272 GPS Kotli Gujran Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3584 35420275 GPS Kot Behlan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3585 35420331

GPS Kot Abdul 

Rehman Narang West Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3586 35420332

GPS Kot Abdullah 

Khan Narnag Mor Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3587 35420342 GPS Kotly Sehole Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3588 35420345 GPS Mana Wala Kalar Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3589 35420347 GPS Ghuchli Virk Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3590 35420350 GPS Bhoundri Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3591 35420351 GPS Jhandeer Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3592 35420452

GGPS Herdo Sehol 

Khurd Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3593 35420453 GGPS Kotli Virk Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG
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3594 35420665 GGPS Ferkhanda Abad Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3595 35420736 GPS Mehmood Abad Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3596 35420818 GGPS Bhoray Othey Sheikhupura Muridke 35420018 GHS RAFIQUEABAD NARANG

3597 35420274 GPS Khunda Sheikhupura Muridke 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

3598 35420278 GPS Kot Ibrahim Sheikhupura Muridke 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

3599 35420299 GPS Sodagar Pura Sheikhupura Muridke 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

3600 35420312 GPS Long Wala Sheikhupura Muridke 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

3601 35420649 GGPS Dera Ashraf Sheikhupura Muridke 35420019 GHS NARANG SKP

3602 35420301 GPS Pandori Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3603 35420302 GPS Nawan Pind Kirto Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3604 35420335 GPS Jalal Pura Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3605 35420337 GPS Chak Bhulian Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3606 35420344 GPS Kot Rana Taleh Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3607 35420510 GGPS Tajpura Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3608 35420520 GGPS Bahwal Kot Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3609 35420633 GGPS Kotli Korotana Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3610 35420672 GGPS Bhoondri Sheikhupura Muridke 35420020 GHS KIRTU

3611 35420195 GPS Dharor Hindu Sheikhupura Muridke 35420027 GHS KALA KHATAI

3612 35420661 GGPS Lahorian Wali Sheikhupura Muridke 35420027 GHS KALA KHATAI

3613 35420654 GGPS Keeran Wali Sheikhupura Muridke 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN

3614 35420670

GGPS Nawan Pind 

Kambowan Sheikhupura Muridke 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN

3615 35420769 GGPS Manj Ghaggar Sheikhupura Muridke 35420035 GGHS GHARYAL KALAN

3616 35420305 GPS Dogharan Wala Sheikhupura Muridke 35420822 GHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3617 35420320 GPS Olyia Pur Sheikhupura Muridke 35420822 GHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3618 35420321 GPS Mianie Sheikhupura Muridke 35420822 GHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3619 35420326 GPS Rukh Ahdian Sheikhupura Muridke 35420822 GHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3620 35420653 GGPS Chak Dheedo Sheikhupura Muridke 35420822 GHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3621 35420663

GGPS Sehoel Hindwan 

Narang Sheikhupura Muridke 35420822 GHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3622 35420677 GGPS Saray Narang Sheikhupura Muridke 35420822 GHS JANDIALA KALSAN

3623 35430411 GPS Jhar Molvi Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430002 GHSS AJNIANWALA

3624 35430870 GGPS Jhattwan Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430002 GHSS AJNIANWALA

3625 35430876 GGPS Dhinger Bath Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430002 GHSS AJNIANWALA

3626 35430546 GPS Dera Rafi Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430004 GGHSS FAROOQABAD

3627 35430551 GPS Dera Golian Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430004 GGHSS FAROOQABAD

3628 35430785

GGPS Nokhar Nai 

Abadi Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430004 GGHSS FAROOQABAD

3629 35431000

GGPS Dera Golian 

Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430004 GGHSS FAROOQABAD

3630 35430296 GPS Chak No. 5 Ucc Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430021 GHS CHAK 7 UCC

3631 35430298 GPS Fateh Kalas Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430021 GHS CHAK 7 UCC

3632 35430301 GPS Hoikay Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430021 GHS CHAK 7 UCC

3633 35430308 GPS Chah Khatri Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430021 GHS CHAK 7 UCC

3634 35430738 GGPS Chak No. 5 Ucc Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430021 GHS CHAK 7 UCC

3635 35431093 GPS Kotli Samoran Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430021 GHS CHAK 7 UCC

3636 35430404 GGPS Dera Nali Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430025 GHS JATRI KOHNA

3637 35450812

GGPS Sawan Singh 

Wala Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35430025 GHS JATRI KOHNA

3638 35430385 GPS Sucha Souda Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430026 GHS FAROOQABAD GAON

3639 35430400 GPS Manga Virkan Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430026 GHS FAROOQABAD GAON

3640 35430777 GGPS Dera Hajjian Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430026 GHS FAROOQABAD GAON

3641 35431216 GGPS Dera Gujran Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430026 GHS FAROOQABAD GAON

3642 35430379 GPS Dera Patwarian Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430028 GHS KOT SOHDAN

3643 35430479 GPS Tarko Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430039 GHS MANAWALA
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3644 35431275 GPS Wara Dhanolian Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430039 GHS MANAWALA

3645 35430290 GPS Peer Kot Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

3646 35430303 GPS Qila Ameer Singh Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

3647 35430520 GPS Muraday Khurd Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

3648 35430986

GGPS Dudian Wala 

Dhudyan Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

3649 35430989 GGPS Burj Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

3650 35431005 GGPS Chak Phatana Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430043 G ISLAMIA  HS SKP

3651 35430569

GPS Jandiala Sher 

Khan Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430044 GHS JANDIALA SHER KHAN

3652 35431001 GGPS Mukta Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430044 GHS JANDIALA SHER KHAN

3653 35431002 GGPS Rakh Kartar Pur Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430044 GHS JANDIALA SHER KHAN

3654 35431007 GGPS Ratoana Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430044 GHS JANDIALA SHER KHAN

3655 35431263 GGPS Dera Dogran Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430044 GHS JANDIALA SHER KHAN

3656 35410136 GPS Bangla Khan Pur Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3657 35430330 GGPS Mudwala Kalan Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3658 35430518 GPS Ghazi Androon Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3659 35430747 GGPS Noukarian Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3660 35430753 GGPS Shadman Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3661 35430980 GGCMS Sahuki Mallian Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3662 35430983 GGPS Bhatti Dhiluan Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3663 35430995 GGPS Bomb Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3664 35431003 GGPS Chak Saittian Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3665 35431154 GGPS Mc Boza Ball Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430048 GHS SAHOKI MALLIAN

3666 35430515 GPS Dheer Da Dogran Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430051 GHS MALLIAN KALAN

3667 35431287 GGPS Pacca Dera Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430051 GHS MALLIAN KALAN

3668 35430584 GGPS Zaman Colony Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430052 GHS KOT RANJEET(HUSSAIN)

3669 35430391

GPS Dera Kundan 

Singh Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3670 35430549

GPS Dera Chubari 

Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3671 35430553 GPS Sarangian Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3672 35430583 GGPS Dera Rohi Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3673 35430732 GPS Dera Rohi Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3674 35430733

GGPS Dera Ghulam 

Ghous Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3675 35430998 GGPS Dera Subedaran Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3676 35431171

GGPS Dera Saporan 

Singh Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3677 35431259 GGPS Dera Fazal Din Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430054 GHS GHANG

3678 35430539 GPS Dera Tararan Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430080 GHS JABBRAN

3679 35431203 GPS Dera Gujran Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430080 GHS JABBRAN

3680 35430313 GPS Ayya Virkan Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430083 GGHS NO.1 SKP

3681 35430971 GGPS Fatima Jinnah Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430083 GGHS NO.1 SKP

3682 35431257 GGPS Ayya Virkan Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430083 GGHS NO.1 SKP

3683 35430283 GPS Purani Bhikhi Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430086 GGHS BHIKHI

3684 35430324 GPS Dhokhay Wali Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430086 GGHS BHIKHI

3685 35430746 GGPS Islam Pura Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430086 GGHS BHIKHI

3686 35431094 GPS Chah Chandu Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430086 GGHS BHIKHI

3687 35430528 GPS Kot Nadeem Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430093 GGHS FATIMA JINNAH

3688 35430529 GPS Chappa Minara Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430093 GGHS FATIMA JINNAH
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3689 35430985 GGPS Chappa Manara Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430093 GGHS FATIMA JINNAH

3690 35431075 GPS Sharif Pura Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35430093 GGHS FATIMA JINNAH

3691 35410149 GPS Saad Nau Abad Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35440023 GHS Millat Moranwala

3692 35410432 GPS Tariq Abad Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35440023 GHS Millat Moranwala

3693 35440396 GPS Hakamwala Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35440023 GHS Millat Moranwala

3694 35440750 GPS Naseer Abad Sheikhupura Ferozwala 35440023 GHS Millat Moranwala

3695 35440415

GPS Thatha Haji Ilam 

Din Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

3696 35440423 GPS Thatha Lahway Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

3697 35440603 GGPS Kot Muzzafar Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440024 GHS Pilot Sharaqpur

3698 35440394

GPS Malli Wala 

Sharaqpur sharif Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440025 GHS FAIZ PUR KALAN

3699 35440413

GPS Ladaway-1 

Sharaqpur sharif Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440025 GHS FAIZ PUR KALAN

3700 35440417 GPS Tenday Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440025 GHS FAIZ PUR KALAN

3701 35440587 GGPS Thatha Bamian Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440025 GHS FAIZ PUR KALAN

3702 35440589 GGPS Sultan Pura Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440025 GHS FAIZ PUR KALAN

3703 35440592 GGPS Malli Wala Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440025 GHS FAIZ PUR KALAN

3704 35440393 GPS Qila Nidhan Sing Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3705 35440395

GPS Chak No.14 Ucc 

South Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3706 35440408 GPS Kot Deena Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3707 35440409 GPS Jhande Wala No 1 Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3708 35440410 GPS Qureshian Wala Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3709 35440438 GPS Udhera Bangla Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3710 35440447 GPS Kot Mughal Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3711 35440584 GGPS Barkat Pura Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3712 35440600 GGPS Chak 22 Ucc Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3713 35440604 GGPS Samolana Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3714 35440748 GPS Piara Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3715 35440800 GPS Chah Shadu Wala Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440026 GHS ESSON

3716 35440362 GPS Mahmoon Gujjar Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3717 35440387 GPS Mahan Devi Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3718 35440391 GPS Mc Nazar Lubana Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3719 35440392 GPS Khanan Wali Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3720 35440399 GPS Chak No 16 Ucc Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3721 35440425 GPS Chak 11 Ucc Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3722 35440426 GPS Chak No 17 Ucc Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3723 35440436 GPS Kukri Pur Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3724 35440566 GGPS Kukri Pur Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3725 35440570 GGPS Chak No.10 Ucc Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3726 35440626 GGPS Walian Wala Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3727 35440746 GPS Chak No.14 North Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3728 35440747 GPS Chak No.22 West Sheikhupura Sharaqpur 35440036 GGHS NAZAR LABANA

3729 35450436 GPS Dongay Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN

3730 35620363 GPS Lakhoke Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN

3731 35620369 GPS Chanian Wali Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN

3732 35620417 GPS Bajwana Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN

3733 35620420 GPS Tarey Wala Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN
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3734 35620431 GPS Aswan Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN

3735 35620435 GPS Kot Mirza Din M. Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN

3736 35620894 GGPS Ganian Ghazi Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN

3737 35620906 GGPS Sandrany Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620003 GHSS KHANKAH DOGRAN

3738 35430500 GPS Doabian Wala Sheikhupura Sheikhupura 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

3739 35620374 GPS Muslim Abad Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620029 GHS BHALIKE

3740 35620821

GGPS Deorhi Chak No. 

15/Rb Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620055 GHS Safdar Abad

3741 35620877 GGPS Tarlian Wali Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620055 GHS Safdar Abad

3742 35450425 GPS Kot Hukam Singh Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620057 GHS ABDULLAH PUR KOLAR

3743 35450606 GPS Dera Wattwan Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620057 GHS ABDULLAH PUR KOLAR

3744 35450618

GPS Jhabbar Chak No. 

283 Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620057 GHS ABDULLAH PUR KOLAR

3745 35450875 GGPS Ranian Wala Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620057 GHS ABDULLAH PUR KOLAR

3746 35620878 GGPS Tailan Sheikhupura Safdarabad 35620057 GHS ABDULLAH PUR KOLAR

3747 34330429 GGPS Qadir Abad Sialkot Sialkot 34330115 Govt.Girls HS DALOWALI

3748 34330433 GGPS Tahu Sialkot Sialkot 34330115 Govt.Girls HS DALOWALI

3749 34330438 GGPS Vaince Uncha Sialkot Sialkot 34330115 Govt.Girls HS DALOWALI

3750 34330442 GGPS Heer Sialkot Sialkot 34330115 Govt.Girls HS DALOWALI

3751 34330448 GGPS Sidh Sialkot Sialkot 34330115 Govt.Girls HS DALOWALI

3752 34310208 GPS Nanokay Sialkot Daska 34310007 Govt. CHR HS DASKA

3753 34310227 GPS Daokay Kalan Sialkot Daska 34310007 Govt. CHR HS DASKA

3754 34310487 GGPS Kotli Kupa Sialkot Daska 34310007 Govt. CHR HS DASKA

3755 34310180

GPS Mission 

Bharthanwala Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3756 34310189 GPS Kot Banda Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3757 34310206 GPS Dholay Wali Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3758 34310455 GGPS Kot Ghuman Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3759 34310502 GGPS Nawan Kot Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3760 34310696 GGPS Ismailkay Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3761 34310726 GGPS Jhulki Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3762 34310743

GGPS Mianwali Bangla 

No.2 Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3763 34310782 GPS Noor Pur Khurd Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3764 34310887 GPS Lular Sialkot Daska 34310013 Govt. HS LURHIKI

3765 34310242 GPS Nagore Sialkot Daska 34310016 Govt. HS BHILO MOHAR

3766 34310249 GPS Adam Draz Sialkot Daska 34310016 Govt. HS BHILO MOHAR

3767 34310509 GGPS Beerh Sialkot Daska 34310016 Govt. HS BHILO MOHAR

3768 34310518

GMPS Model 

Muhammad Pura Sialkot Daska 34310016 Govt. HS BHILO MOHAR

3769 34310560 GGPS Bhullar Sialkot Daska 34310016 Govt. HS BHILO MOHAR

3770 34310828 GPS Kotli Jhandu Sialkot Daska 34310016 Govt. HS BHILO MOHAR

3771 34320404 GGPS Chak Propi Sialkot Pasrur 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

3772 34320428 GGPS Saadan Wali Sialkot Pasrur 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

3773 34320462 GGPS Jhakar Sialkot Pasrur 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

3774 34320487 GGPS Bun Bajwa New Sialkot Pasrur 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

3775 34320492 GGPS Nangal Kamla Sialkot Pasrur 34320010 Govt. HS BAN BAJWA

3776 34320200 GPS Kalu Ghazi Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3777 34320211 GPS Khan Jajja Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3778 34320231 GPS Khaprala Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3779 34320233 GPS Kot Agha Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3780 34320240 GPS Kot Gondal Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3781 34320547 GGPS Ghurkay Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3782 34320548 GGPS Lala Syeda Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3783 34320553 GPS Model Jeowali Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3784 34320590 GGPS Nia Manga Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind
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3785 34320591 GGPS Data Zaidka Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3786 34320648 GPS Butter Sialkot Pasrur 34320016 Govt RM HS saukanwind

3787 34320149 GPS Mattakay Sialkot Pasrur 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

3788 34320345 GGPS Khan Hari Sialkot Pasrur 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

3789 34320374 GGPS Saiday Wali Sialkot Pasrur 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

3790 34320385 GGPS Sikander Pur Sialkot Pasrur 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

3791 34320399 GGPS Maniala Sialkot Pasrur 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

3792 34320402 GGPS Lehnekay Sialkot Pasrur 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

3793 34320431 GMPS Dullokay Sialkot Pasrur 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

3794 34320704

GPS Model Said Pur 

Hunjli Sialkot Pasrur 34320022 Govt.T.I. CHAWINDA

3795 34320667 GGPS Ahal Sulehrian Sialkot Pasrur 34320024 GHS BHAGIARI

3796 34320668 GGPS Kharkhra Sialkot Pasrur 34320024 GHS BHAGIARI

3797 34320673 GGPS Tulsi Pur Sialkot Pasrur 34320024 GHS BHAGIARI

3798 34320697 GPS Model Rangore Sialkot Pasrur 34320024 GHS BHAGIARI

3799 34320736 GGPS Markal Sialkot Pasrur 34320024 GHS BHAGIARI

3800 34320737 GGPS Pandori Sialkot Pasrur 34320024 GHS BHAGIARI

3801 34320332 GGPS Chak Dia Singh Sialkot Sialkot 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

3802 34320449 GGPS Butter Paday Sialkot Pasrur 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

3803 34320451

GGPS Dhengran Wali 

Khurd Sialkot Pasrur 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

3804 34320452 GPS Mehanga Sialkot Pasrur 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

3805 34320971 GGPS Dhilam Sialkot Pasrur 34320025 Govt. HS BADIANA

3806 34320217

GPS Talwandi Inayat 

Khan Sialkot Pasrur 34320029 Govt. GHS PASRUR

3807 34320524 GGPS Bogarh Gill Sialkot Pasrur 34320029 Govt. GHS PASRUR

3808 34320293 GPS Habib Abad Sialkot Pasrur 34320058 GHS PINDI BHAGO

3809 34320303 GPS Dhulam Kahlwan Sialkot Pasrur 34320058 GHS PINDI BHAGO

3810 34320320 GPS Said Nial Sialkot Pasrur 34320058 GHS PINDI BHAGO

3811 34320677 GGPS Habib Abad Sialkot Pasrur 34320058 GHS PINDI BHAGO

3812 34320693 GGPS Joian Sialkot Pasrur 34320058 GHS PINDI BHAGO

3813 34320263 GPS Jhangi Shah Khaki Sialkot Pasrur 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

3814 34320267 GPS Khewa Bajwa Sialkot Pasrur 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

3815 34320612 GGPS Aqi Machi Sialkot Pasrur 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

3816 34320617 GGPS Jasso Wali Sialkot Pasrur 34320212 Govt. HS CHICHARWALI

3817 34320178 GPS Mal Lalu Pasrur Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3818 34320182 GPS Taqi Pur Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3819 34320187 GPS Nangal Mirza Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3820 34320214 GPS Bhullar Mariwala Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3821 34320384 GGPS Eisa Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3822 34320483 GGPS Nangal Harsi Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3823 34320517 GGPS Gujar Goraya Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3824 34320518 GGPS Taqi Pur Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3825 34320526 GGPS Bhikhi Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3826 34320559 GGPS Bhagat Pura Sialkot Pasrur 34320969 GHSS Attached with QAED

3827 34320152 GPS Libbay Sialkot Pasrur 34330026 Govt. HS BHAGOWAL

3828 34330475 GGPS Dhonda Sialkot Sialkot 34330026 Govt. HS BHAGOWAL

3829 34330434 GGPS Assu Mehta Sialkot Sialkot 34330027 Govt. HS DALOWALI

3830 34330436 GGPS Haras Pur Sialkot Sialkot 34330027 Govt. HS DALOWALI

3831 34330439 GGPS Kajlial Sialkot Sialkot 34330027 Govt. HS DALOWALI

3832 34330443 GGPS Mahal Tajer Sialkot Sialkot 34330027 Govt. HS DALOWALI

3833 34330450 GPS Model Mulhaper Sialkot Sialkot 34330027 Govt. HS DALOWALI

3834 34330458 GGPS Karloop Sialkot Sialkot 34330027 Govt. HS DALOWALI

3835 34330461 GGPS Garhi Bhoora Sialkot Sialkot 34330027 Govt. HS DALOWALI

3836 34320411 GPS Model Anoola Sialkot Pasrur 34330029 GHS RASOOL PUR BHALLIAN
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3837 34330171 GPS Ghogha Sialkot Sialkot 34330029 GHS RASOOL PUR BHALLIAN

3838 34330203 GPS Lalokay Sialkot Sialkot 34330029 GHS RASOOL PUR BHALLIAN

3839 34330413 GGPS Mahel Sialkot Sialkot 34330029 GHS RASOOL PUR BHALLIAN

3840 34330415 GGPS Dhandal Sialkot Sialkot 34330029 GHS RASOOL PUR BHALLIAN

3841 34330417 GGPS Khokhar Haider Sialkot Sialkot 34330029 GHS RASOOL PUR BHALLIAN

3842 34330478 GGPS Rangnath Pur Sialkot Sialkot 34330029 GHS RASOOL PUR BHALLIAN

3843 34330263 GPS Shadiwal Sialkot Sialkot 34330031 GHS GONDAL

3844 34330538 GGPS Miani Pathana Sialkot Sialkot 34330031 GHS GONDAL

3845 34330540 GGPS Kubay Chak Sialkot Sialkot 34330031 GHS GONDAL

3846 34330577 GMPS Kotli Veryam Sialkot Sialkot 34330031 GHS GONDAL

3847 34330214 GPS Peer Sabaz Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3848 34330216 GPS Hamu Ghakhar Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3849 34330239 GPS Gujral Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3850 34330492 GGPS Rawal Kukar Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3851 34330505 GGPS Machrala Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3852 34330508 GGPS Bhadar Pur Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3853 34330513 GGPS Sheer Pur Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3854 34330533 GGPS Gujral Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3855 34330559 GGPS Chak Bharat Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3856 34330565 GGPS Dhuni Chand Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3857 34330569 GPS Model Kothera Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3858 34330571 GPS Model Radial Sialkot Sialkot 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3859 34340231 GPS Chani Gondal Sialkot Sambrial 34330032 Govt. HS HEADMARALA

3860 34330634 GGPS Chak Bharat Sialkot Sialkot 34330034 Govt. HS PHUKLIAN

3861 34330636 GGPS Chak Poundra Sialkot Sialkot 34330034 Govt. HS PHUKLIAN

3862 34330643 GGPS Jhumian Bajwan Sialkot Sialkot 34330034 Govt. HS PHUKLIAN

3863 34330659 GPS Model Dhan Kot Sialkot Sialkot 34330034 Govt. HS PHUKLIAN

3864 34330935 GPS Chani Molo Sialkot Sialkot 34330034 Govt. HS PHUKLIAN

3865 34330271 GPS Rawal Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3866 34330276 GPS Jhumian Dalalan Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3867 34330426 GGPS Tounken Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3868 34330581 GGPS Palora Kalan Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3869 34330590 GPS Nand Pur Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3870 34330591 GGPS Gul Bahar Khurd Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3871 34330594 GGPS Chaprar Bala Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3872 34330596 GMPS Dhengal Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3873 34330602 GPS Model Surg Pur Sialkot Sialkot 34330035 GHS KAN PUR

3874 34330170 GPS Kala Harawan Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3875 34330367 GPS Nangal Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3876 34330385 GPS Dogran Kalan Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3877 34330386 GPS Chak Seman Wali Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3878 34330391 GPS Aujjo Wali Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3879 34330765 GGPS Malkay Khurd Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3880 34330784 GGPS Lal Pur Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3881 34330791 GGPS Saleem Pur Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3882 34330793 GGPS Gorian Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3883 34330842 GPS Puli Toop Khana Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3884 34331002 GGPS Ajjo Wali Sialkot Sialkot 34330036 Govt. HS KOTLI BEHRAM

3885 34330700 GGPS Kalay Wali Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN

3886 34330701 GGPS Siraj Wali Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN

3887 34330702 GGPS Akki Wali Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN

3888 34330713 GPS Model Rajwan Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN

3889 34330716 GGPS Nano Wali Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN
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3890 34330718

GGPS Mahal 

Matanwala Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN

3891 34330731

GPS Model Mohal 

Gachay Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN

3892 34331017 GGPS Kotli Dil Patian Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN

3893 34331034

GGPS Saho Chak 

(Newly Established) Sialkot Sialkot 34330040 Govt. HS GUNNA KALAN

3894 34330405 GPS Veeram Sialkot Sialkot 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

3895 34330745 GGPS Veeram Sialkot Sialkot 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

3896 34330758 GPS Model Kot Mana Sialkot Sialkot 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

3897 34331024 GGPS Amanat Pura Sialkot Sialkot 34330042 Govt.HSS UGGOKI

3898 34330677 GMPS Sadra Badra Sialkot Sialkot 34330049 Govt. CHR GHS HAJIPURA

3899 34330681 GGPS Kishnay Wali Sialkot Sialkot 34330049 Govt. CHR GHS HAJIPURA

3900 34330728 GPS Model Chrind Sialkot Sialkot 34330049 Govt. CHR GHS HAJIPURA

3901 34330757 GGPS Rohail Pura Sialkot Sialkot 34330049 Govt. CHR GHS HAJIPURA

3902 34331022 GGPS Mc Shajah Abad Sialkot Sialkot 34330049 Govt. CHR GHS HAJIPURA

3903 34340287 GPS Balo Chak Sialkot Sambrial 34340020 Govt.ISLAMIA HS SAMBRIAL

3904 34340522 GPS Model Tambray Sialkot Sambrial 34340020 Govt.ISLAMIA HS SAMBRIAL

3905 34340658 GGPS Balo Chak Sialkot Sambrial 34340020 Govt.ISLAMIA HS SAMBRIAL

3906 33320195

GPS Basti Ranjiam 

Wali Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320013 GHS 742 GB KAMALIA

3907 33320415 GGPS Darsana Chah Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320013 GHS 742 GB KAMALIA

3908 33310279

GGPS Chak 351 Jb Iii 

Nai Abadi Toba tek singh Gojra 33310008 GHS 353 JB GOJRA

3909 33310375 GGPS Chak 356 Jb Ii Toba tek singh Gojra 33310008 GHS 353 JB GOJRA

3910 33310167 GPS Chak 95 Jb I Toba tek singh Gojra 33310009 GHS 97 JB GOJRA

3911 33310219 GPS 315 Jb Kalapahar Toba tek singh Gojra 33310013 GHS 310 JB GOJRA

3912 33310324

GGPS Chak 245 Gb Ii 

Talvandi Toba tek singh Gojra 33310014 GHS 160 GB GOJRA

3913 33310325

GGPS Chak 245 Gb Iii 

Farooq Abad Toba tek singh Gojra 33310014 GHS 160 GB GOJRA

3914 33310159

GPS Chak 345 Jb Ii 

Penjli Toba tek singh Gojra 33310043 GGHS 338 JB GOJRA

3915 33320349 GGPS Azmat Shah Toba tek singh Kamalia 33320062 GGHS MADINA ABAD KAMALIA

3916 33330326 GPS Chak 286 Gb Iv Toba tek singh Toba Tek Singh 33330002 GHSS RAJANA

3917 33330416

GGPS Chak 287 Gb Ii 

North Toba tek singh Toba Tek Singh 33330002 GHSS RAJANA

3918 33330596 GGPS Chak No. 194 Gb Toba tek singh Toba Tek Singh 33330022 GHS 184 GB TTSINGH

3919 33330277 GPS Chak 398 Jb Ii Toba tek singh Toba Tek Singh 33330051 GGHS 394 JB TTSINGH

3920 33330498 GGPS Chak 295 Jb Ii Toba tek singh Toba Tek Singh 33330052 GGHS 318 JB TTSINGH

3921 33330546

GGPS Chak 322 Jb 

Azafi Abadi Toba tek singh Toba Tek Singh 33330052 GGHS 318 JB TTSINGH

3922 33320301 GGPS Basti Sadat Toba tek singh Kamalia 33340001 GHSS SANDHILIANWALI

3923 33320334

GGPS Basti Shah Pur 

Khass Toba tek singh Kamalia 33340001 GHSS SANDHILIANWALI

3924 33340326

GGPS Aumb Charag 

Shah Mouza Dhedi Toba tek singh Pir Mahal 33340001 GHSS SANDHILIANWALI

3925 33320153 GPS Bahar Shah Toba tek singh Kamalia 33340007 GHS NAWAB BHOOTI

3926 33320309

GGPS Mouza 

Kachlumba Toba tek singh Kamalia 33340007 GHS NAWAB BHOOTI

3927 33320117 GPS Chak 699/41 Gb Toba tek singh Kamalia 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

3928 33320150 GPS Chak 778 Gb Toba tek singh Kamalia 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB

3929 33320319

GGPS Chak 693/35 Gb 

South Toba tek singh Kamalia 33340024 GHS CHAK 694/36 GB
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3930 33330173 GPS Chak 329 Gb Toba tek singh Toba Tek Singh 33340041 GHS 333 GB

3931 33340185

GPS Chak 330 Gb Ii 

South Toba tek singh Pir Mahal 33340041 GHS 333 GB

3932 33340186 GPS Chak 325 Gb I Toba tek singh Pir Mahal 33340041 GHS 333 GB

3933 36310176

GPS 134 Eb Himat 

Pura Vehari Burewala 36310018 GHS 130/EB Burewala

3934 36310177 GPS Chak No.134 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310018 GHS 130/EB Burewala

3935 36310180 GPS Chak No.126 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310018 GHS 130/EB Burewala

3936 36310184 GPS Chak No. 152 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310018 GHS 130/EB Burewala

3937 36310230 GPS 110/Eb Vehari Burewala 36310018 GHS 130/EB Burewala

3938 36310393 GGPS 132 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310018 GHS 130/EB Burewala

3939 36310414 GMPS 114 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310018 GHS 130/EB Burewala

3940 36310202 GPS 243/E.B Vehari Burewala 36310019 GHS 231/EB Burewala

3941 36310250 GPS 217/E.B Vehari Burewala 36310019 GHS 231/EB Burewala

3942 36310252 GPS 219/Eb Vehari Burewala 36310019 GHS 231/EB Burewala

3943 36310257 GPS Chak No 177 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310019 GHS 231/EB Burewala

3944 36310282 GPS 281 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310019 GHS 231/EB Burewala

3945 36310423 GGPS 359 Eb No 2 Vehari Burewala 36310019 GHS 231/EB Burewala

3946 36310434

GMPS Chak No. 221 

/Eb Vehari Burewala 36310019 GHS 231/EB Burewala

3947 36310164

GPS Chak No.403 Eb 

Dakhli Vehari Burewala 36310021 GHS 409 EB Burewala

3948 36310169

GPS Chak No.106 Eb 

P/O 102 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310021 GHS 409 EB Burewala

3949 36310237

GPS P/O Chak No.377 

Eb Vehari Burewala 36310021 GHS 409 EB Burewala

3950 36310444 GGPS Chak No.407/Eb Vehari Burewala 36310021 GHS 409 EB Burewala

3951 36310142 GPS Mc P-Block Vehari Burewala 36310030 GGMCHS Burewala

3952 36310357 GGPS Chak No. 445/Eb Vehari Burewala 36310030 GGMCHS Burewala

3953 36310369 GGPS 519/Eb Old Vehari Burewala 36310030 GGMCHS Burewala

3954 36310472 GGPS 467 Eb Vehari Burewala 36310030 GGMCHS Burewala

3955 36310500 GGPS305E/B Vehari Burewala 36310030 GGMCHS Burewala

3956 36310621 GMPS 491/Eb-S_A Vehari Burewala 36310030 GGMCHS Burewala

3957 36320114 GPS Basti Dull Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3958 36320136 GPS Kot Lakhan Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3959 36320233 GPS 149 /Wb Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3960 36320252 GPS Chak No.193/Wb Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3961 36320307 GGPS Chak Azeem Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3962 36320393 GGPS 182 Wb Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3963 36320399 GGPS 90 Wb Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3964 36320469 GPS Raboo Saal Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3965 36320484 GPS 124/Wb East Vehari Mailsi 36320001 GHSS Tibba Sultanpur

3966 36320158 GPS Cheena Vehari Mailsi 36320002 GHSS Jalla Jeem mailsi

3967 36320177

GPS Ghanaish Pur Po 

Fateh Pur Vehari Mailsi 36320002 GHSS Jalla Jeem mailsi

3968 36320501 GPS Ali Pura Vehari Mailsi 36320002 GHSS Jalla Jeem mailsi

3969 36320508 GPS Chunjani Vehari Mailsi 36320002 GHSS Jalla Jeem mailsi

3970 36320663 GGPS Ganwain Vehari Mailsi 36320002 GHSS Jalla Jeem mailsi

3971 36320167

GPS Gul Chand 

Shaheed Po Ashraf 

Shah Vehari Mailsi 36320014 GHS Kot Muzaffar Mailsi

3972 36320356 GGPS Peer Bokhan Vehari Mailsi 36320014 GHS Kot Muzaffar Mailsi

3973 36320370

GGPS Station Ashraf 

Shah Vehari Mailsi 36320014 GHS Kot Muzaffar Mailsi

3974 36320237 GPS Chak No.73/Wb Vehari Mailsi 36320025 GHS Sargana Mailsi

3975 36320239 GPS 113/Wb Vehari Mailsi 36320025 GHS Sargana Mailsi
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3976 36320282 GPS Chak No 68 Kb Vehari Mailsi 36320025 GHS Sargana Mailsi

3977 36320587

GGPS Chak No. 

177/Wb Vehari Mailsi 36320025 GHS Sargana Mailsi

3978 36320672 GGPS Barkhurdar Vehari Mailsi 36320025 GHS Sargana Mailsi

3979 36320200 GPS Khan Pur No 2 Vehari Mailsi 36320026 G Model HS Mailsi

3980 36320214 GPS Shohan Vehari Mailsi 36320026 G Model HS Mailsi

3981 36320295 GPS Faiz Mohajar Vehari Mailsi 36320026 G Model HS Mailsi

3982 36320455

GGPS 5 Marala 

Scheme Khan Pur Vehari Mailsi 36320026 G Model HS Mailsi

3983 36320615 GPS Har Do Ganmb Vehari Mailsi 36320026 G Model HS Mailsi

3984 36320251 GPS 139 Wb Vehari Mailsi 36320035 GGHS Mailsi (New)

3985 36320257 GPS Sipra Vehari Mailsi 36320035 GGHS Mailsi (New)

3986 36320261 GPS Malko Vehari Mailsi 36320035 GGHS Mailsi (New)

3987 36320570 GPS Sandhal Vehari Mailsi 36320035 GGHS Mailsi (New)

3988 36320666 GGPS Gamb Bada Vehari Mailsi 36320035 GGHS Mailsi (New)

3989 36330132 GPS Chak No.16/Wb Vehari Vehari 36330001 GHSS 198/EB Vehari

3990 36330173 GPS Chak 162-Eb Vehari Vehari 36330001 GHSS 198/EB Vehari

3991 36330284 GGPS 3/W.B Vehari Vehari 36330001 GHSS 198/EB Vehari

3992 36330311 GGPS 186 Eb Vehari Vehari 36330001 GHSS 198/EB Vehari

3993 36330335 GGPS222/Eb Vehari Vehari 36330001 GHSS 198/EB Vehari

3994 36330369 GGPS 66 Wb Janubi Vehari Vehari 36330001 GHSS 198/EB Vehari

3995 36320462 GGPS Basti Taj Vehari Mailsi 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

3996 36330169 GPS 531/Eb Vehari Vehari Vehari 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

3997 36330264 GPS Mustafabad Vehari Vehari 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

3998 36330326

GGPS Bhatta Shadi 

Khan Vehari Vehari 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

3999 36330365 GGPS Basti Waseeran Vehari Vehari 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

4000 36330472 GPS Jangle Barali No. 2 Vehari Vehari 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

4001 36330685 GPS 31 Wb Vehari Vehari 36330005 G. Islamia HS Vehari

4002 36330161 GPS 575/Eb Vehari Vehari 36330036 GGHS Luddan Vehari

4003 36330399 GGPS Hamid Wah Vehari Vehari 36330036 GGHS Luddan Vehari

4004 36330419 GGPS Ara Mansoor Vehari Vehari 36330036 GGHS Luddan Vehari

4005 36330430

GGPS Basti Amir Baksh 

Lungrial Vehari Vehari 36330036 GGHS Luddan Vehari

4006 36330431 GGPS Mouza Sharf Vehari Vehari 36330036 GGHS Luddan Vehari

4007 36330661 GGPS Ziarat Pathan Vehari Vehari 36330036 GGHS Luddan Vehari

4008 36310307 GMPS Belara Jamlera Vehari Burewala 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

4009 36310622 GGPS Dothrana Vehari Burewala 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

4010 36310623 GGPS Janga Joia Vehari Burewala 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

4011 36310626

GGPS Fazal Ahmed 

Kashmiri Vehari Burewala 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

4012 36330401 GGPS 53 Kb Vehari Vehari 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

4013 36330425 GGPS Basti Salool Vehari Vehari 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

4014 36330662 GGPS Jattera Vehari Vehari 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM

4015 36330698 GGPS Mian Pur Lakha Vehari Vehari 36330244 GES MIAN HAKEM


